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Certificate of Registration 
This certificate has been awarded to 

J-Sil Scientific Industries 

48B, Industrial Estate, Nunhai, Agra, Uttar Pradesh, India 

in recognition of the organization's Quality Management System which complies with 

ISO 9001:2015 

The scope of activities covered by this certificate is defined below 

Manufacture and Supply of Scientific Laboratory Glass Wares 
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Certificate 

Certificate for Volumetric Flask 

J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES 
48-B INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NUNHAI, AGRA-282006 (INDIA) 

E-mail : sales@j-sil.in URL : www,j-sil.in 

CLASS "A" TEST CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY 

Item Name : + Volumetric Flask 

Test Method : + Gravimetric Method 

Item Serial No. : + 183/ND 

Normal Volume : + 500 mi. 

Tolerancet 29 015 mi. 

Certified Volume + + 600.03 ml. at 27°C 

Delivery Time : + N/A 

Conditions : + Temperature 29 24.5°C Relative Humidity 2 + 50% 

The product has been calibrated with following devices. All the below devices have valid Calibration 

traceable to NPL, India, Traceable to International Standards. 

E-Certificate are available 

on our website www.j-sil.in 

Certificate for Measuring Cylinder 

Instruments, Make Serial No. i a Range Least Count 

Balance Mettler Toledo 4749506904 05/03/2021 1600 g 0.019 

Thermometer J.R.M. R-18122 05/03/2021 (0-50) °C 0.1°C 

The above product has been tested with distilled water according to the IP # INDIAN STANDARD Standard 

Specification & found to the satisfied Tolerence of CLASS 'A’ 

The above calibration results is valid at the time of calibration under lab. condition. This Report shall 

not be reproduced , except in full, unless with written permission from M/s. J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES. 

Tested By : ROHIT = Jaipal Agarwal 
Date :27/01/2021 URS! Y Technical Officer 

RS . E-Certificate 

180 9001 72019 

Certificate for Graduated Pipette 

J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES 
48-B INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NUNHAI, AGRA-282006 (INDIA) 

ail : jsii@sancharnet.in URL : www.j-sil.com 

CLASS "A" TEST CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY 

Item Name : + Graduated Pipette (Serological) 

Test Method : + Gravimetric Method 

Item Serial No. : + 375/CD 

Normal Volume : +10 

Tolerancet 2 + 0.05 

Certified Volume 2 + 9.991 mi, at 27.00°C 

Delivery Time 1 +18 sec 

Environment 

Conditions : + Temperature 24.5 °C, Relative Humidity, 53 %. 

The product has been calibrated with following devices. All the below devices have valid Calibration 

traceable to NPL, India, Traceable to International Standards. 

Instruments Make Serial No. Validity Dt. Range Least Count 

Balance Mettler Toledo 1226200463 05/03/2021 210g 0.001 g 

Thermometer J.R.M. M-13222 20/09/2021 (0-50) °C 0.1°C 

The above product has been tested with distilled water according to the IP / INDIAN STANDARD Standard 

Specification & found to the satisfied Tolerence of CLASS 'A’ 

The above calibration results is valid at the time of calibration under lab. condition. This Report shall 

not be reproduced , except in full, unless with written permission from M/s. J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES. 

Tested By : DASHRATH Jaipal Agarwal 
Date :01/02/2021 URS Technical Officer 

RS . E-Certificate 

180 WOOT 

J-SIL see 
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J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES 
48-B INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NUNHAI, AGRA-282006 (INDIA) 

E-mail : sales@j-sil.in URL : www,j-sil.in 

CLASS "A" TEST CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY 

Item Name fe Cylinder 

Test Method : + Gravimetric Method 

Item Serial No. : + 280/ND 

Normal Volume 2 * 500 mi. 

Tolerancet 192.50 mi. 

Certified Volume 2 + 499.65 ml. at 27°C 

Delivery Time : + N/A 

Environment 

iti . 29 24.5°C Relative Humidity 1 52% 

The product has been calibrated with following devices. All the below devices have valid Calibration 

traceable to NPL, India, Traceable to International Standards. 

Instruments, Make Serial No. i a Range Least Count 

Balance Mettler Toledo 4749506904 05/03/2021 1600 g 0.019 

Thermometer J.R.M. T-131021 20/09/2021 (0-50) °C 0.1°C 

The above product has been tested with distilled water according to the IP # INDIAN STANDARD Standard 

Specification & found to the satisfied Tolerence of CLASS 'A’ 

The above calibration results is valid at the time of calibration under lab. condition. This Report shall 

not be reproduced , except in full, unless with written permission from M/s. J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES. 

Tested By : TRILOK =) Jaipal Agarwal 
Date :09/02/2021 URS! 4 Technical Officer 

RS E-Certificate 

150 9091 5 

Certificate for Burette 

J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES 
48-B INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NUNHAI, AGRA-282006 (INDIA) 

E-mail : jsil@sancharnet.in URL : www.-sil.com 

CLASS "A" TEST CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY 

Item Name : + Burette With PTFE Key Stop Cock (USP) 

Test Method : + Gravimetric Method 

Item Serial No. 2 + 843/CG 

Normal Volume : +50.00 

Subdivision 204 

Tolerancet 2 +0.05 

Certified 
To Volume ‘Temperature 

Upto the gradation +10.00ml. | + 9.99 mL + 20.00 at °C 

Upto the gradation + 25.00ml. | + 24.97 ml. | + 20.00 at°C 

Upto the gradation +40.00ml. | + 39.96 ml. | + 20.00 at °c 

Upto the gradation . +50.00ml. | + 49.96 ml. | + 20.00 at°C 

Delivery Time : +76 Sec. 

Environment 
Conditions : Temperature 25.2 °C, Relative Humidity, 50 %. 

‘The product has been calibrated with following devices. All the below devices have valid Calibration 
{traceable to NPL, India, Traceable to International Standards. 

Instruments. Make Serial No. Validity Dt. Range Least Count 

Balance Mettler Toledo 1226200463 05/03/2021 2109 0.001 g 

‘Thermometer JR, M-13222 20/09/2021 (0-50)°C | 01°C. 

The above product has been tested with distilled water according to the USP Standard Specification & found to the 
satisfied Tolerence of CLASS ‘A’ 

‘The above calibration results is valid at the time of calibration under lab. condition. This Report shall 
not be reproduced , except in full, unless with written permission from Mis. J-SIL SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES. 

Tested By : DASHRATH - Jaipal Agarwal 
Date :05/02/2021 U RS v Technical Officer 

a9 E-Certificate 
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Vials & Septa 

HPLC Screw/ Crimp Vials 

¢ Vials are designed especially for use with any rotating or 
robotic are samplers 2ml, 12 x 32mm vials are manufactured 

of clear & amber 
¢ Made from USP glass 1 and include a write - in patch for 
sample identification 

Price/ 

Pkt 

51A| Clear Glass Graduated with Patch | 2.0 mlj/100 Pc}On Request 

51B | Amber Glass Graduated with Patch} 2.0 ml]/100 Pc|On Request 

51C | PP Low Volume Screw type Vials | 0.5 ml}/100 Pc|On Request 

Description Cap Pkt 

51D] TWELIN Spring Insert for 2 ml 0.2 mlj/100 Pc}On Request 

51E] PP Screw Vials 2.0 mlj/100 Pc}On Request 

51H] CRIMP Clear Vials with Patch 2.0 mlj/100 Pc}On Request 

511 | CRIMP Amber Vials with Patch 2.0 ml}100 Pc}On Request 

56 Screw/ Crimp Cap with Septa for 9/11 mm for Vials (Closure) 

¢ Caps are made of High quality polypropylene to exact 
manufacturing tolerances and lined in a controlled 
manufacturing environment 

¢ Septa use only the highest quality material to ensure proper 
function and can be Pre-slit to ease needle Penetration 

e Absence of elastomer layer reduces Potential for Contamination 

Description Pkt Pore. 

56A | Septa with Blue Cap 9mm, 

Non Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc}On Request 

56B | Septa with Blue Cap 9mm, 

Pre Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc}On Request 

56C | Septa with Blue Cap 9mm, 

Pre-slit/ Bonded Red PTFE/ White Silicon |100 Pc}On Request 

56D | Septa with Blue Cap 9mm, Pre-slit/ 

Bonded White PTFE/ Beige Silicon 100 PC]On Request 

56E | Septa with Blue Cap 9mm, Non 

Slit/Bonded Red PTFE/White Silicon 100 PC}On Request 

56F | 11mm Aluminum Crimp Cap with 

Red & White PTFE Silicon 100 PC}On Request 

Bee J-SIL 
1} : www.j-sil.in 



Vials & Septa 

57 GC Vials & Septa 

¢ 20mm Crimp Top Vials Made from USP Type | Glass 

Description Cap Pkt Pore, 

57A} Round Bottom Bevel Mouth 20 ml}100 Pc}On Request 

57B | Flat Bottom Bevel Mouth 20 ml|}100 Pc}On Request 

57E |} Aluminum Crimp Cap With Septa 

White & Beige PTFE Silicon 100 Pc}|On Request 

57F | Blue Magnetic Bimetallic Crimp Cap 

with PTFE/TAN white Silicon Septa 100 PC]On Request 

58 TOC Vials 40 ml 

¢ 24mm Screw Tap Clear Vials with Closure White PP Cap 
Bonded PTFE Silicon Septa 

Price/ 
Description Pkt Pkt 

58A} TOC 40 ml Vials 100 Pc}On Request 

61 Clear Glass Screw Vials 9mm with Screw Blue Cap & PTFE 
Silicon Septa (Combo) 

Description Pkt Pore. 

61A] Clear Vials 2ml, Septa & Blue Cap 

Non Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc]On Request 

61B } Clear Vials 2ml, Septa & Blue Cap 

Pre Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc]On Request 

61C] Clear Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap Pre-Slit/ 

Bonded Red PTFE/White Silicon 100 Pc]On Request 

61D] Clear Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap Pre-Slit/ 

Bonded White PTFE/Beige Silicon 100 Pc]On Request 

61E | Clear Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap Non Slit/ 

Bonded Red PTFE/White Silicon 100 Pc]On Request 

J-SIL 2 
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Vials & Septa 

66 Amber Clear Glass Screw Vials 9mm with Screw Blue Cap & 
PTFE-Silicon Septa (Combo) 

Description Pkt a 

66A} Amber Vials 2ml, Septa & Blue Cap 

Non Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc}On Request 

66B | Amber Vials 2ml, Septa & Blue Cap 

Pre Slit/Non Bonded 100 Pc}On Request 

66C | Amber Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap 

Pre-Slit/Bonded Red PTFE/ White Silicon |100 Pc}On Request 

66D | Amber Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap Pre-Slit/ 

Bonded White PTFE/ Beige Silicon 100 Pc}On Request 

66E | Amber Vials 2ml, Septa & Cap Non Slit/ 

Bonded Red PTFE/ White Silicon 100 Pc}On Request 

67 HPLC Accessories 

Description Cap Pkt rone , 

67A | Solvent Filter, Filter Rating : 10 

Micron, Size: 126425, SS 316L/ 

PTFE, Tube Connector, 3 mm 1/8" 10 Pc |}On Request 

67D | Peek Ferrule Machined with 

Double Head 1/16". |10Pc |On Request 

67G] Peek Ferrule Machined with 

Flat Head 1/16". | 10Pc |On Request 

67J | Peek Tubing (Blue Colour) 0.13mm | 1 mt. ]On Request 

67K} Peek Tubing (Red Colour) 0.13mm | 1 mt. }On Request 

67L | Peek Tubing (Yellow Colour) 0.13mm | 1 mt. }On Request 

ose J-SIL 
| : www.j-sil.in 



Syringe Filter 

71 Nylon Syringe Filter (Non Sterile) Packed in Transparent 
Plastic Jar 

High quality and cost effective, Nylon syringe filters are designed for 
sterilization or clarification of aqueous and solvent samples in a wide 

array of analytical and research applications. It is primarily used to 
filter small aqueous and organic samples with low hold-up volume in 

order to inject them directly into the HPLC sample loop system. 
Disposable 

¢ Luer-Lok and pressure fitting 
¢ Ultrasonically bonded for reliability 
* Clearly inscribed with the filter media type on barrel 
* Excellent unit-to-unit and lot-to-lot reproducibility and consistency 
* Made of high purity virgin polypropylene housing, no dyes or 
pigments added 

¢ Unique with a concentric funnel shaped barrel to increase volume 

and decrease back pressure 

DIA MICRON Pkt Pon 

A 13 mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

B 13 mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

Cc 25mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

D 25mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

E 30 mm 0.22 um 50 Pc On Request 

F 30 mm 0.45 um 50 Pc On Request 

Dessicators 

Refer Cat. No. 1906 

J-SIL Be 
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Syringe Filter 

76 PVDF Syringe Filter (Non Sterile) Hydrophilic, Packed in 
Transparent Plastic Jar 

Syringe filters are designed for aqueous and organic solution samples. 
The sample prep syringe filters are used for clarification and particle 
removal from samples before instrumental analysis such as HPLC, 
IC, and GC. These syringe filters are available in a variety of filter 
membrane materials, offered in 0.2 um or 0.45 um pore sizes. 

Disposable 

¢ Luer-Lok and pressure fitting 
¢ Ultrasonically bonded for reliability 
* Clearly inscribed with the filter media type on barrel 
¢ Excellent unit-to-unit and lot-to-lot reproducibility and consistency 

¢ Made of high purity virgin polypropylene housing, no dyes or 
pigments added 

* Unique with a concentric funnel shaped barrel to increase volume 

and decrease back pressure 

DIA MICRON Pkt a 

A 13 mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

B 13 mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

Cc 25mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

D 25mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

E 30 mm 0.22 um 50 Pc On Request 

F 30 mm 0.45 um 50 Pc On Request 

Dessicators 

Refer Cat. No. 1911 

oe J-SIL 
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Syringe Filter 

81 PTFE Syringe Filter (Non Sterile) Packed in Transparent 

Plastic Jar 

High quality and cost effective, these Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) 
syringe filters are HPLC certified and available in hydrophobic version. 

¢« PTFE membranes are inherently hydrophobic; they are ideal for the 
filtration of nonpolar liquids and gases. 

¢ Very resistant to solvents as well as acids or bases. 
* Can be made more hydrophilic by flushing with alcohol, followed 

by water 

¢ Used for filtering and de-gassing chromatography solvents 
¢ Permits optimal utilization of small sample volumes 
¢ Excellent chemical compatibility for filtering harsh chemicals that 
destroy other membrane materials 

¢ Moisture barrier for venting applications and vacuum pump line 
protection 

¢ Ideal for aerosol sampling 
¢ Filter viscous organic based HPLC samples 

¢ Glass microfiber prefilter raises absorption capacity and loading 
¢ After pre-wetting with alcohol, may be used for fine particle removal 
of aqueous and mild organic solutions in lon Chromatography 

DIA MICRON Pkt Pore, 

A 13 mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

B 13 mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

Cc 25mm 0.22 um 100 Pc On Request 

D 25mm 0.45 um 100 Pc On Request 

E 30 mm 0.22 um 50 Pc On Request 

F 30 mm 0.45 um 50 Pc On Request 

Refer Cat. No. 1370 

J-SIL Be 
www.j-sil.in [i] : 6 



NABL Certified 

° The single channel Fixed Volume Micropipette is recommended 

for institutes & university 
¢ Acalibration certificate is included inside the product package. 

¢ Acalibration tool is also included for quick in-lab recalibration. 
* The instrument is fully autoclavable at 121 °C and 15 psi fora 
duration of 10-15 minutes. 

Micropipette, Fixed Volume Fully Autoclavable, As Per 

Cat. Cap. Accuracy CV Price 

No. pl dul +/ul each pc 

1 1ul 0.050 0.050 1500.00 

2 2ul 0.080 0.040 1500.00 

5 Sul 0.100 0.050 1500.00 

10 10ul 0.100 0.050 1500.00 

20 20ul 0.160 0.080 1500.00 

25 25ul 0.200 0.100 1500.00 

50 50ul 0.400 0.200 1500.00 

100 100ul 0.600 0.200 1500.00 

200 200ul 1.200 0.400 1500.00 

250 250ul 1.500 0.500 1500.00 

500 500ul 3.000 1.000 1500.00 

1000 1000ul 6.000 2.000 1500.00 

2000 2000ul 12.000 4.000 1500.00 

5000 5000u! 30.000 10.000 1500.00 

10000 10000uI 60.000 20.000 1500.00 

CS Recommended for Schools, Colleges & Education Labs 

Eee 

Forcep 

CUT 

Refer Cat. No. 1497 & 1499 

Plas.) 

i 
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Micropipettes 

Micropipette, Variable Volume Fully Autoclavable, As Per 
NABL Certified 

¢ The single channel Variable Volume Micropipette is 

recommended for institutes & university 
¢ Acalibration certificate is included inside the product package. 
¢ Acalibration tool is also included for quick in-lab recalibration. 

¢ The instrument is fully autoclavable at 121 °C and 15 psi for a 

duration of 10-15 minutes. 

Cat. Volume Increment | Accuracy CV Price 

No. range ul Hl ul t/ul each pc 

2 0.2-2ul 0.01 0.040 0.024 2800.00 

10 0.5-10ul 0.1 0.100 0.050 2800.00 

20 2-20ul 0.1 0.160 0.080 2800.00 

50 5-50ul 1 0.400 0.200 2800.00 

100 10-100ul 1 0.600 0.200 2800.00 

200 20-200ul 1 1.200 0.400 2800.00 

1000 100-1000uI 10 6.000 2.000 2800.00 

5000 500-5000ul 100 30.000 10.000 | 2800.00 

10000} 1000-10000uI 100 60.000 20.000 | 2800.00 

CS Recommended for Schools, Colleges & Education Labs 

Spatulla 

Refer Cat. No. 1492, 1494 & 1495 

J-SIL Be 
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8655 (Research series) NABL Certified 

* Arange of High Precision Micropipettes that offers a sophisticated 

blend of features and functionality. Built by our in-house team of 
product design engineers, it is categorised into Single Channel 

(Fixed and Variable Volume) Micropipettes. These instruments are 

Micropipette, Fixed Volume Fully Auto-clavable, As Per ISO 

designed with ergonomics and intuitive handling in mind 

facilitate remarkable user experiences in practical laboratory 
environments. 

¢ The Single Channel Fixed Volume Micropipette is recommended 

for Clinical Diagnostics, Control Analysis, etc. 
¢ Acalibration certificate is included inside the product package. 

¢ Acalibration tool is also included for quick in-lab recalibration. 
¢ The instrument is fully autoclavable at 121 °C and 15 psi fora 
duration of 10-15 minutes. 

Cat. Volume Accuracy CV Price 

No. range ul t/ul t/ul each pc 

1 1ul 0.050 0.050 2950.00 

2 2ul 0.080 0.040 2950.00 

5 Sul 0.100 0.050 2950.00 

10 10ul 0.100 0.050 2950.00 

20 20ul 0.160 0.080 2950.00 

25 25ul 0.200 0.100 2950.00 

50 50ul 0.400 0.200 2950.00 

100 100ul 0.600 0.200 2950.00 

200 200ul 1.200 0.400 2950.00 

250 250ul 1.500 0.500 2950.00 

500 500ul 3.000 1.000 2950.00 

1000 1000ul 6.000 2.000 2950.00 

2000 2000u! 12.000 4.000 2950.00 

5000 5000ul 30.000 10.000 2950.00 

10000 10000uI 60.000 20.000 2950.00 

CS- Recommended for QC & RND Labs 

Boss Head 

Price on Request 

Ee 
wom J-SIL 
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Micropipette, Variable Volume Fully Auto-clavable, As per 
ISO 8655 (Research series) NABL certified 

¢ A, range of High Precision Micropipettes that offers a sophisticated 

blend of features and functionality 
e it is categorised into Single Channel Variable Volume 

¢ The Single Channel Variable Volume Micropipette is prominently 
used for Molecular Biology, Microbiology, Immunology, Cell Culture, 

Analytical Chemistry, Biochemistry, Genetics, etc. 
¢ The instrument includes a Holder that enables easy, efficient and 

safe storage. 
¢ The instrument is fully autoclavable at 121 °C and 15 psi fora 
duration of 10-15 minutes. 

Cat. Volume Increment | Accuracy CV Price 

No. range ul pl t/ul t/ul each pc 

2 0.2-2 ul 0.002 0.040 0.024 5500.00 

10 0.5-10ul 0.02 0.100 0.050 5500.00 

20 2-20ul 0.02 0.160 0.080 5500.00 

50 5-50ul 0.1 0.400 0.200 5500.00 

100 10-100ul 0.2 0.600 0.200 5500.00 

200 20-200I 0.2 1.200 0.400 5500.00 

1000 100-1000ul 1 6.000 2.000 5500.00 

5000 500-5000uI 10 30.000 10.000 5500.00 

10000 | 1000-10000uI 20 60.000 20.000 5500.00 

CS Recommended for QC & RND Labs 

3 Finger Clamp 

Price on Request 

J-SIL ge 
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JNP Nano, Fixed Volume Micropipette, As per ISO 8655 NABL 

Certified 

¢ Nano miniature fixed volume micropipette, is a low cost, high 
precision liquid handling instrument. It offers Two-step Plunger 

Operation and is specially for use with diagnostic kits. 

¢ Fully autoclavable at 121 °C and 15 psi for a duration of 10 — 15 
minutes. 

* Comes with one tip 

Cat. Volume Accuracy CV Price 

No. range ul ul +/ul each pc 

5 5ul 0.100 0.050 450.00 

10 10ul 0.100 0.050 450.00 

20 20ul 0.160 0.080 450.00 

25 25ul 0.200 0.100 450.00 

50 50ul 0.400 0.200 450.00 

100 100uI 0.600 0.200 450.00 

200 200uI 1.200 0.400 450.00 

250 250ul 1.500 0.500 450.00 

500 500u! 3.000 1.000 450.00 

1000 1000u! 6.000 2.000 450.00 

CS Recommended for Diagnostic Kits 

RVF Safety Rings For Volumetric Flask 

* It is fully autoclavable at 121°C and 15 psi fora 
duration of 10-15 minutes. 

* Use high quality silicon material for long lasting 

Cat. Cap. Joint Minimum Price 
No. ml size Quantity each pc 

01 5ml 10/19 12 Pc On Request 

02 10ml 10/19 12 Pc On Request 

03 20ml 10/19 12 Pc On Request 

04 25ml 10/19 12 Pc On Request 

05 50ml 12/21 12 Pc On Request 

06 100ml 14/23 12 Pc On Request 

07 200ml 14/23 12 Pc On Request 

08 250ml 14/23 12 Pc On Request 

09 500ml 19/26 12 Pc On Request 

10 1000ml 19/26 12 Pc On Request 

= 11 
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Burettes 

101 Burettes, with Straight Bore Glass Stop-cock, Accuracy as 
per Class 'B' of IS 1997 :1982 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ In clear glass & Straight bore stop cock with screw cap 
e Printed in permanent amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.01 0.01 2 Pc 740.00 

B 2 0.02 0.02 2 Pc 740.00 

Cc 5 0.05 0.02 2 Pc 750.00 

F 10 0.05 0.05 2 Pc 650.00 

H 25 0.10 0.10 2 Pc 530.00 

| 25 0.05 0.05 2 Pc 1100.00 

J 50 0.10 0.10 2 Pc 555.00 

K 100 0.20 0.20 1 Pc 900.00 

L 25 White Graduation 2 Pc 600.00 

M 50 White Graduation 2 Pc 635.00 

106 Burettes, Single Bore Teflon Key (Rota Flow), Accuracy as 
per Class 'B' of IS 1997 :1982 

* Generally used in Titration process 

* Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
e Printed in permanent amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

- A 1 0.01 0.01 2 Pc 680.00 
a B 2 0.02 0.02 | 2Pc 680.00 
Ei Cc 5 0.05 0.02 2 Pc 680.00 

Ei F 10 0.05 0.05 2Pc 575.00 

= G 25 0.10 0.10 2Pc 475.00 

HH H 25 0.05 0.05 2Pc 1100.00 

Ba | 50 0.10 0.10 2Pc 490.00 

=] J 100 0.20 0.20 1 Pc 860.00 

K 25 White Graduation 2Pc 540.00 

L 50 White Graduation 2 Pc 570.00 

J-SIL 2 
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Burettes 

Burettes Amber Colour Single Bore Teflon Key (Rota Flow) 
Stop Cock Accuracy as per Class 'B' 

* Generally used in Titration process 

* Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Printed in white colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

D 10 0.05 0.05 1 Pc 2500.00 

E 25 0.10 0.10 1 Pc 2350.00 

F 50 0.10 0.10 1 Pc 2400.00 

G 100 0.20 0.20 1 Pc 2600.00 

111 Burettes Straight Bore with Teflon Key Stop Cock Class 'B' 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ Comes with straight bore PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.05 1 Pc 800.00 

B 25 0.10 0.10 1 Pc 750.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.10 1 Pc 835.00 

D 100 0.20 0.20 1 Pc 1075.00 

112 Burette clamp, Mild steel (Single) 

* Mild steel, Powder Coated, Fisher Type with Boss Head 

Cat Pack Price 
No. Type Max. Temp. perbox each pc 

A Silicon Sleeve 280°C 12 pc 150.00 

113 Burette clamp, Mild steel (Double) 

* Mild steel, Powder Coated, Fisher Type with Boss Head 

Cat Pack Price 
No. Type Max. Temp. ner BOX each pe 

A Silicon Sleeve 280°C 6 pc 250.00 

J-SIL 
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Burettes 

116 Burettes Straight Bore with Teflon Key Stop-cock Class ‘A’ 

with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 
¢ Comes with straight bore PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 

¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate in clear Glass 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

= Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
H ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

iu A 10 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 1600.00 

Le B 25 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1600.00 

H Cc 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1650.00 

‘a D 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 1800.00 

N116 NABL Burettes Straight Bore with Teflon Key Stop-cock 
Class 'A' with NABL Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 

* Comes with straight bore PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate in clear Glass 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

4 Cap. Sub. Div. Tol £ Price 
H ml. ml. ml. each pc 

iB N116A 10 0.05 0.03 1650.00 

a N116B 25 0.10 0.05 1700.00 

H N116C 50 0.10 0.05 1750.00 

4 N116D 100 0.20 0.10 1850.00 

117 Burettes Straight Bore with Teflon Key Stop-cock Accuracy 
as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class A with work's 

Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 
* Comes with straight bore PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 

¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate in clear Glass 
e Printed in permanent Amber colour 

fA 
fe Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
EI ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

E A 10 0.05 0.02 1 Pc 1600.00 

| B 25 0.10 0.03 1 Pc 1600.00 

H Cc 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1650.00 

a D 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 1800.00 
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Burettes 

121 Burettes, with Straight Bore Glass Stop-cock, Accuracy as 

per of I.S. 1997 : 1982 Class A with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ In clear Glass & Straight bore stop cock with screw cap 
e Comes with Individual Work Certificate 

¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 1500.00 

B 2 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 1500.00 

Cc 5 0.05 0.02 1 Pc 1500.00 

F 10 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 1400.00 

G 25 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1050.00 

H 25 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 1800.00 

| 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1100.00 

J 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 1300.00 

N121 NABL Burettes Straight Bore with Glass Stop-cock 
Class 'A' with NABL Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ In clear Glass & Straight bore stop cock with screw cap 
« Comes with Individual Work Certificate 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Price 
ml. ml. ml. each pc 

N121A 1 0.01 0.006 1650.00 

N121B 2 0.02 0.01 1650.00 

N121C 5 0.05 0.02 1650.00 

N121F 10 0.05 0.03 1550.00 

N121G 25 0.10 0.05 1150.00 

N121H 25 0.05 0.03 2000.00 

N1211 50 0.10 0.05 1200.00 

N121J 100 0.20 0.10 1400.00 

Refer Cat. No. 112 

15 

Plas.) 

i 
J-SIL 
www.j-sil.in



Burettes 

Burettes Single Bore with Teflon Key (Rota Flow) Accuracy 

as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with work's 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 

* Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate in clear Glass 

¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A A 10 0.05 0.02 1 Po 1500.00 
B 25 0.10 0.03 1 Pc 1500.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 1550.00 

D 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 1850.00 

7
 

Burettes, Single Bore Teflon Key (Rota Flow) Class A with 
work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate in clear Glass 

¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
— ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A A 1 0.01 0.006 1Pc 1500.00 

H B 2 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 1500.00 
ey C 5 0.05 0.02 1Pc 1500.00 

A F 10 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 1400.00 

i H 25 0.10 0.05 1Pc 1050.00 

= 25 0.05 0.03 1Pc 1800.00 

J 50 0.10 0.05 1Pc 1100.00 

\ K 100 0.20 0.10 1Pc 1300.00 

Refer Cat. No. 113 
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N126 NABL Burettes, Single Bore Teflon Key (Rota Flow) Class 
‘A; with NABL Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process. 
* Comes with Rota flow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
* Comes with Individual NABL Certificate in clear Glass. 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Price 
ml. ml. ml. each pc 

N126A 1 0.01 0.006 1650.00 r 

N126B 2 0.02 0.01 1650.00 BH 

N126C 5 0.05 0.02 1650.00 = 

N126F 10 0.05 0.03 1500.00 Li 
N126H 25 0.1 0.05 1150.00 A 

N1261 25 0.05 0.03 2000.00 H 

N126J 50 0.1 0.05 1200.00 Ea 

N126K 100 0.2 0.1 1450.00 i 

Burettes 

127 Burettes Amber Colour Single Bore Teflon Key (Rota Flow) 
Accuracy as per Class A with work's Certificate & Calibrated 
@27°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 
¢ Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
e Comes with Individual Work Certificate in Amber Glass 
¢ Printed in white colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 3000.00 

B 2 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 3000.00 

Cc 5 0.05 0.02 1 Pc 3000.00 

D 10 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 2500.00 

E 25 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 2400.00 

F 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 2500.00 

G 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 3000.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 

wom J-SIL 
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Burettes 

Burettes Amber Colour Single Bore with Teflon Key (Rota 
Flow) Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ 
with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

* Generally used in Titration process 
¢ Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
e Comes with Individual Work Certificate in Amber Glass 
e Printed in white colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol t Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.02 1 Pc 3000.00 

B 25 0.10 0.03 1 Pc 2600.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 2800.00 

D 100 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 3500.00 

131 Burettes, for Pinch Cock with Jet, Rubber Tube, Accuracy as 

per Class 'B' of I.S.1997 :1982 

* Generally used in Titration process 

¢ Comes with Pinch Clip, rubber tube & glass jet 
e Printed in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.05 6 Pc 210.00 

B 25 0.10 0.10 5 Pc 245.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.10 5 Pc 275.00 

D 100 0.20 0.20 4Pc 540.00 

E Spare Glass Jet with Rubber Tube 70.00 

F Spare Pinch Clip for Burettes 30.00 

132 Fisher clamp 

* These clamps are moulded in polypropylene. 

¢ The spring loaded jack in the middle provides a vice like grip 
to the burette and prevents it from slipping. 

Cat Cap. Pack Price 
No. ml. per box per pc 

A Fisher clamp- single 12 Pcs. 120.00 

B Fisher clamp- double 6 Pcs 240.00 

OF Ag J-SIL 38 . 
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176 Burettes, Automatic Zero Mounted on Borosilicate glass 

Reservoir with Glass Stop Cock Accuracy as per Class 'B' of 
1.S. 1997 : 1982 complete with rubber pump 

¢ With auto zero adjustment 

¢ In clear Glass & Straight bore Glass stop cock with screw cap 
e Printed in permanent Amber colour 
¢ Comes with Rubber Bellow 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 

ml. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.05 500 ml 5900.00 

B 25 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 6300.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 6750.00 

D 100 0.20 0.20 2000 ml 7450.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

181 Burettes, Automatic Zero Mounted on Borosilicate glass 
Reservoir with Teflon Stop cock (Rota Flow). Accuracy as 
per Class 'B' 

* With auto zero adjustment 

¢ In clear Glass with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
e Printed in permanent Amber colour 

¢ Comes with Rubber Bellow 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 
ml. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.05 500 ml 5900.00 

B 25 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 6300.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 6750.00 

D 100 0.20 0.20 2000 ml 7450.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

Burettes 
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Burettes 

182 Burettes Amber Colour Automatic Zero Mounted on 

Reservoir Accuracy as per Class 'B' with Teflon Stop cock 
(Rota Flow) complete with rubber pump 

° With auto zero adjustment 
¢ In Amber Glass with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 

¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 
¢ Comes with Rubber Bellow 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 
ml. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.05 500 ml 18500.00 

B 25 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 19000.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.10 2000 ml 19750.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

186 Burettes, Automatic Zero Mounted on Borosilicate glass 
Reservoir with Glass Stop Cock Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ 

of I.S. 1997 : 1982 complete with rubber pump & work's 

Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* With auto zero adjustment 

¢ In clear Glass & Straight bore Glass stop cock with screw cap 
¢ Comes with Individual Work Certificate 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

* Comes with Rubber Bellow 

J-SIL 2 
www.j-sil.in 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 

ml. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.03 500 ml 8500.00 

B 25 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 8750.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 9000.00 

D 100 0.20 0.10 2000 ml 9500.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 
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Burettes 

191 Burettes, Automatic Zero Mounted on Reservoir with Teflon 

Key (Rota Flow) Stop-cock. Accuracy as per Class 'A' of I.S. 
specification No. 1997 : 1982 with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

° With auto zero adjustment 

¢ In clear Glass & Straight bore Glass stop cock with screw cap 
« Comes with Individual Work Certificate 
¢ Printed in permanent Amber colour 

* Comes with Rubber Bellow 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 

mi. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.03 500 ml 8500.00 

B 25 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 8500.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 8900.00 

D 100 0.20 0.10 2000 ml 9400.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 

192 Burettes, Automatic Zero Amber Colour Mounted on 
Reservoir with Teflon Key (Rota Flow) Stop-cock. Accuracy 
as per Class ‘A' of I.S. specification No. 1997 : 1982 with 

work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

° With auto zero adjustment 
¢ In Amber Glass with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 

e Comes with Individual Work Certificate 
¢ Printed in White colour 

¢ Comes with Rubber Bellow 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Cap of Price 
ml. ml. ml. Reservoir each pc 

A 10 0.05 0.03 500 ml 19000.00 

B 25 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 19500.00 

Cc 50 0.10 0.05 2000 ml 19850.00 

SDB Spare Rubber Bellow 500.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 
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Cylinders 

J-SIL 2 
www.j-sil.in 

196 Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with Pour out 
Accuracy as per Class 'B' of I.S. 878 :1975 

* Comes with Round base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.1 2 Pc 180.00 

B 10 0.2 0.2 2 Pc 195.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.5 2 Pc 260.00 

D 50 1.0 1.0 2 Pc 280.00 

E 100 1.0 1.0 1 Pc 335.00 

F 250 2.0 2.0 1 Pc 700.00 

G 500 5.0 5.0 1 Pc 1000.00 

H 1000 10.0 10.0 1 Pc 1550.00 

197 Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with Pour out 
Accuracy as per Class 'B' of I. S. 878 :1975 Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
e Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.1 2Pc 250.00 

B 10 0.2 0.2 2 Pc 275.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.5 2Pc 325.00 

D 50 1.0 1.0 2Pc 360.00 

E 100 1.0 1.0 1 Pc 430.00 

F 250 2.0 2.0 1 Pc 760.00 

G 500 5.0 5.0 1 Pc 1020.00 

H 1000 10.0 10.0 1 Pc 1550.00 

| 2000 20.0 20.0 1 Pc 3300.00 
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Cylinders 

202 Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with Pour out 
Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ of I. S. 878 : 1975 with work's 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C with Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
e Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.05 2 Pc 375.00 

B 10 0.2 0.10 2Pc 430.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.25 2Pc 450.00 

D 50 1.0 0.50 2Pc 510.00 

E 100 1.0 0.50 1 Pc 625.00 

F 250 2.0 1.00 1 Pc 950.00 

G 500 5.0 2.50 1 Pc 1500.00 

H 1000 10.0 5.00 1 Pc 1900.00 

I 2000 20.0 10.00 1 Pc 3950.00 

any special size & sub. div. price on request 

N202 NABL Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with Pour 
out Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ of I. S. 878 : 1975 with NABL 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C with Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

e Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Price 
ml. ml. ml. each pc 

N202A 5 0.1 0.05 475.00 

N202B 10 0.2 0.10 530.00 

N202C 25 0.5 0.25 550.00 

N202D 50 1.0 0.50 610.00 

N202E 100 1.0 0.50 725.00 

N202F 250 2.0 1.00 1050.00 

N202G 500 5.0 2.50 1650.00 

N202H 1000 10.0 5.00 2100.00 

N202I 2000 20.0 10.0 4500.00 

any special size & sub. div price on request 
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Cylinders 

Tapped Density Measuring Cylinders with pour out 
Accuracy as per USP (US pharmacopoeia) Class 'A' Amber 
Stain, with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

* Comes with Hexagonal base for tapped density apparatus 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 
¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 100 1.0 0.5 1 Pc 900.00 

B 250 2.0 1.0 1Pc 1300.00 

204 Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with Pour out 
Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with 

work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C. 

* Comes with Hexagonal base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 
¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.05 2Pc 425.00 

B 10 0.2 0.10 2Pc 520.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.15 2 Pc 550.00 

D 50 1.0 0.25 2 Pc 650.00 

E 100 1.0 0.50 1Pc 700.00 

F 250 2.0 1.00 1 Pc 990.00 

G 500 5.0 1.50 1 Pc 1500.00 

H 1000 10.0 3.00 1 Pc 1900.00 

| 2000 20.0 6.00 1 Pc 3850.00 

J-SIL 2 
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205 Cylinders Measuring Amber Colour with pour out Class ‘A’ 

with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C with Hexagonal 
Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in White colour 
¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.05 2 Pc 1300.00 

B 10 0.2 0.10 2Pc 1300.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.25 2Pc 1600.00 

D 50 1.0 0.50 2Pc 1850.00 

E 100 1.0 0.50 1 Pc 2100.00 

F 250 2.0 1.00 1 Pc 2800.00 

G 500 5.0 2.50 1 Pc 3750.00 

H 1000 10.0 5.00 1 Pc 5200.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 

207 Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with inter 
changeable Stopper Accuracy as per Class 'B' of I.S. 878 : 
1975 Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base & Penny head solid stopper 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Joint Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. Size per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.1 10/19 2 Pc 400.00 

B 10 0.2 0.2 10/19 2 Pc 425.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.5 14/23 2 Pc 470.00 

D 50 1.0 1.0 14/23 2Pc 540.00 

E 100 1.0 1.0 19/26 1 Pc 630.00 

F 250 2.0 2.0 24/29 1 Pc 1100.00 

G 500 5.0 5.0 24/29 1 Pc 1600.00 

H 1000 10.0 10.0 34/35 1 Pc 2450.00 
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Cylinders 

Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with inter 
changeable Stopper Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ of I. S. 878 : 

1975 with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C with 
Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base & Penny head solid stopper 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Joint Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. Size per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.05 10/19 2 Pc 635.00 

B 10 0.2 0.10 10/19 2 Pc 665.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.25 14/23 2 Pc 800.00 

D 50 1.0 0.50 14/23 2Pc 910.00 

E 100 1.0 0.50 19/26 1 Pc 1050.00 

F 250 2.0 1.00 24/29 1 Pc 1650.00 

G 500 5.0 2.50 24/29 1 Pc 2200.00 

H 1000 10.0 5.00 34/35 1 Pc 2900.00 

N212 NABL Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with inter 
changeable Stopper Accuracy as per Class "A" of IS. 878 : 

1975 with NABL Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C with 
Hexagonal Base 

* Comes with Hexagonal base & Penny head solid stopper 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Joint Price 
ml. ml. ml. Size each pc 

N212A 5 0.1 0.05 10/19 750.00 

N212B 10 0.2 0.10 10/19 850.00 

N212C 25 0.5 0.25 14/23 950.00 

N212D 50 1.0 0.50 14/23 1100.00 

N212E 100 1.0 0.50 19/26 1250.00 

N212F 250 2.0 1.00 24/29 1850.00 

N212G 500 5.0 2.50 24/29 2510.00 

N212H 1000 10.0 5.00 34/35 3320.00 
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Cylinders 

Cylinders Graduated Single Metric Scale with 
interchangeable Stopper Accuracy as per USP (US 
Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A' with work's Certificate & 

Calibrated @ 20°C. 

* Comes with Hexagonal base & Penny head solid stopper 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Joint Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. Size per box each pc 

A 5 0.1 0.05 10/19 2 Pc 635.00 

B 10 0.2 0.10 10/19 2 Pc 665.00 

Cc 25 0.5 0.15 14/23 2 Pc 800.00 

D 50 1.0 0.25 14/23 2 Pc 910.00 

E 100 1.0 0.50 19/26 1 Pc 1050.00 

F 250 2.0 1.00 24/29 1 Pc 1650.00 

G 500 5.0 1.50 24/29 1 Pc 2200.00 

H 1000 10.0 3.00 34/35 1 Pc 2900.00 

216 Cylinders Measuring for Suspensibility Test 

¢ Comes with Round base & Penny head solid stopper 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

Description liad 

A 250 ml Capacity with Stopper distance between 

0 and 250ml mark shall be 210 + 5 mm. 

There shall be an extra marks at 25 ml. to easy 

withdrawal of nine-tenths of the suspension 2700.00 

217 Cylinders Measuring for Suspensibility Test with Class ‘A’ 
work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C. 

¢ Comes with Round base & Penny head solid stopper 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Description Price! 
pe 

A 250 ml Capacity with Stopper distance between 

0 and 250ml mark shall be 210 + 5 mm. 

There shall be an extra marks at 25 ml. to easy 

withdrawal of nine-tenths of the suspension 3100.00 

N217A NABL 3950.00 5 NABL 
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Cylinders 

218 Measuring Cylinder Hexagonal (Polypropylene) 

¢ Made from polypropylene. 

¢ These autoclavable cylinder have raised prominent graduations 

for easy reading. 

wap Least Count per eK nor pe 

A 10 0.2 24 Pc 30.00 

B 25 0.5 12 Pc 44.00 

C 50 1 12 Pc 54.00 

D 100 1 12 Pc 62.00 

E 250 2 6 Pc 120.00 

F 500 5 4Pc 192.00 

G 1000 10 3 Pc 360.00 

221 Cylinders Colour Comparison Nessler flat Bottom, 
Graduated as per 1.S.4161 :1967 

¢ For colour comparison of water samples 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 

‘mi Mark per bes each pe 
A 50 25 & 50 mi. 12 Pc 195.00 

B 100 50 & 100 ml. 12 Pc 260.00 

Cc 50 Match Pair 1 Set 400.00 

D 100 Match Pair 1 Set 530.00 

222 Cylinders Colour Comparison Class ‘A’ with work's 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ For colour comparison of water samples 

¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

_ Mark oor = — 

A 50 25 & 50 mi. 2Pc 350.00 

B 100 50 & 100 ml. 2 Pc 500.00 

N222A 50 NABL 500.00 

N222B 100 NABL 700.00 
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226 Crow Receivers Class 'B' 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

¢ Crow Receivers provide a sturdy and reliable choice for the 
collection of distillate in oil and tar tests. 

Cap Pack Price 
ml per box each pc 

A 100 1 Pc 700.00 

231 Crow Receivers with I/C stopper Class ‘B' 

* Comes with Round base & Penny head solid stopper 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 
¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

e Crow Receivers provide a sturdy and reliable choice for the 
collection of distillate in oil and tar tests. 

Cap Pack Price 
ml per box each pc 

A 100 1 Pc 800.00 

236 Crow Receivers with Class 'A' work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Comes with Round base 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 
¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 
* Crow Receivers provide a sturdy and reliable choice for the 

collection of distillate in oil and tar tests. 

Cap Tol. + Pack Price 
ml ml per box each pc 

A 100 0.40 1 Pc 900.00 

N236A 100 NABL 1200.00 
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Cylinders 

Crow Receivers with I/C stopper Class ‘A' with work's 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Comes with Round base & Penny head solid stopper 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 
¢ With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

¢ Crow Receivers provide a sturdy and reliable choice for the 

collection of distillate in oil and tar tests. 

Cap Tol. + Pack Price 
ml ml per box each pc 

A 100 0.40 1 Pc 1120.00 

5 NABL3 N241A 100 NABL 1450.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1891 Refer Cat. No. 1892 
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Volumetric Flask 

Volumetric Flask I/C Penny Head Solid stopper Accuracy as 
per Class 'B' of I.S. 915 : 2006 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 3 to 20ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for better stability 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 1. 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 200.00 

B 2 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 200.00 

Cc 3 10/19 0.05 2Pc 200.00 

D 4 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 200.00 

E 5 10/19 0.05 2Pc 175.00 

F 10 10/19 0.05 2Pc 175.00 

G 20 10/19 0.08 2Pc 190.00 

H 25 10/19 0.08 2Pc 185.00 

| 50 12/21 0.12 2 Pc 195.00 

J 100 14/23 0.20 2 Pc 215.00 

K 200 14/23 0.30 2Pc 280.00 

L 250 14/23 0.30 2 Pc 290.00 

M 500 19/26 0.50 2Pc 480.00 

N 1000 24/29 0.80 2Pc 800.00 

O 2000 29/32 1.20 2Pc 2100.00 

ee Test Tube Shape 

Volumetric Flask 

with Q.R. Code 

are also available 

oe J-SIL 
| 4 31 www.j-sil.in 



Volumetric Flask 

247 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

Volumetric Flask Amber Colour Class 'B' 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ 5 to 20ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for better stability 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 1. 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 350.00 

B 2 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 350.00 

Cc 5 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 350.00 

D 10 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 350.00 

E 20 10/19 0.08 2 Pc 380.00 

F 25 10/19 0.08 2 Pc 390.00 

G 50 12/21 0.12 2Pc 425.00 

H 100 14/23 0.20 2 Pc 435.00 

| 200 14/23 0.30 2 Pc 575.00 

J 250 14/23 0.30 2 Pc 600.00 

K 500 19/26 0.50 2 Pc 970.00 

L 1000 24/29 0.80 2 Pc 1400.00 

M 2000 29/32 1.20 2 Pc 3000.00 

ee Test Tube Shape 

251 Volumetric Flask with LDPE Stopper Accuracy as per Class 

‘B' of I.S.915 :2006 

* Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Comes with PP Stopper 
¢ 3 to 20ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for better stability 

J-SIL Se 
www.j-sil.in 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 1. 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 200.00 

B 2 10/19 0.05 6 Pc 200.00 

Cc 3 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 200.00 

D 4 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 200.00 

E 5 10/19 0.05 2Pc 175.00 

F 10 10/19 0.05 2 Pc 175.00 

G 20 10/19 0.08 2 Pc 190.00 

H 25 10/19 0.08 2 Pc 185.00 

| 50 12/21 0.12 2Pc 195.00 

J 100 14/23 0.20 2 Pc 215.00 

K 200 14/23 0.30 2 Pc 280.00 

L 250 14/23 0.30 2 Pc 290.00 

M 500 19/26 0.50 2 Pc 480.00 

N 1000 24/29 0.80 2 Pc 800.00 

O 2000 29/32 1.20 2 Pc 2100.00 

ee Test Tube Shape 
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Volumetric Flask 

Volumetric Flask I/C Penny Head Solid stopper Accuracy as 

per of I.S. 915 : 2006, with Class 'A' work's Certificate & 

Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 2 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 

for better stability 
* Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 1. 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 400.00 

B 2 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 400.00 

Cc 3 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 400.00 

D 4 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 400.00 

E 5 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 400.00 

F 10 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 395.00 

G 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 365.00 

H 25 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 365.00 

| 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc 365.00 

J 100 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 415.00 

K 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 570.00 

L 250 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 575.00 

M 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc 925.00 

N 1000 24/29 0.40 2 Pc 1375.00 

O 2000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 2850.00 

P 900 19/26 0.40 2 Pc 3000.00 

Q 5000 34/35 1.20 1 Pc 10000.00 

U 15 10/19 0.03 2 Pc 350.00 

V 30 10/19 0.03 2 Pc 365.00 

Ww 150 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 450.00 

x 300 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 600.00 

Any other size price on request 

ee Test Tube Shape 

CS> For Wide Mouth Volumetric Flask, Kindly refer Cat. No. 267 

Safety Ring 

Refer Cat. No. RVF 
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Volumetric Flask 

N256 NABL Volumetric Flask I/C Penny Head Solid Stopper 
Accuracy as per of I.S. 915: 2006, with Class 'A' NABL 
Calibration Certificate & Calibrated @27°C 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 2 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 

for better stability 
* Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

N256A 1 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 475.00 

N256B 2 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 475.00 

N256C 3 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 475.00 

N256D 4 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 500.00 

N256E 5 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 500.00 

N256F 10 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 500.00 

N256G 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 500.00 

N256H 25 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 500.00 

N256l 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc 500.00 

N256J 100 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 525.00 

N256K 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 650.00 

N256L 250 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 650.00 

N256M 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc 1000.00 

N256N 1000 24/29 0.40 2 Pc 1450.00 

N2560 |} 2000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 3000.00 

N256P 900 19/26 0.40 2 Pc 3500.00 

N256Q 5000 34/35 1.20 1 Pc 11500.00 

CD256 Colour Coded Volumetric Flask I/C Penny Head Solid 

stopper Accuracy as per of 1.S. 915 : 2006, with Class ‘A’ 

work's Certificate & Calibrated @27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper. 
¢ 2 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 

for better stability. 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

* Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol+ Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD256E 5 10/19 | 0.025 2 Pc Black 475.00 

CD256F 10 10/19 | 0.025 2 Pc White 475.00 

CD256G 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc Yellow 475.00 

CD256H 25 10/19 0.04 2 Pc Red 475.00 

CD256l 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc Blue 475.00 

CD256J 100 14/23 0.10 2 Pc Orange 500.00 

CD256K | 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc Green 650.00 

CD256L | 250 14/23 0.15 2 Pc Black 660.00 

CD256M | 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc White 1020.00 

CD256N | 1000 | 24/29 0.40 2 Pc Yellow 1475.00 

CD2560 | 2000 | 29/32 0.60 2 Pc Red 3000.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

257 Volumetric Flask Amber Colour Class ‘A’ with work's 

Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 
¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ 5 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 
for better stability 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 1. 10/19 0.025 2Pc 750.00 
B 2 10/19 0.025 2Pc 750.00 
Cc 5 10/19 0.025 2Pc 500.00 
D 10 10/19 0.025 2Pc 540.00 
E 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 545.00 
F 25 10/19 0.04 2Pc 545.00 
G 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc 550.00 
H 100 14/23 0.10 2Pc 580.00 

I 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 800.00 
J 250 14/23 0.15 2Pc 800.00 
K 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc 1200.00 
L 1000 24/29 0.40 2 Pc 1800.00 
M 2000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 2850.00 
O 15 10/19 0.03 2Pc 540.00 
P 30 14/23 0.03 2 Pc 550.00 
Q 150 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 750.00 

Any other size price on request 

ee Test Tube Shape 

CS> For Wide Mouth Volumetric Flask, Kindly refer Cat. No. 266 

N257. NABL Volumetric Flask Amber Colour Class 'A' with NABL 
Calibration Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 5 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 

for better stability 
* Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

N257A 1 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 800.00 

N257B 2 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 800.00 

N257C 5 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 600.00 

N257D 10 10/19 0.025 2 Pc 650.00 

N257E 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 650.00 

N257F 25 10/19 0.04 2 Pc 650.00 

N257G 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc 650.00 

N257H 100 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 700.00 

N257I 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 925.00 

N257J 250 14/23 0.15 2 Pc 950.00 

N257K 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc 1350.00 

N257L 1000 24/29 0.40 2 Pc 2000.00 

N257M | 2000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 3000.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD257 Colour Coded Volumetric Flask Amber Colour Class ‘A’ with 
work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 
¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ 5 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape 
for better stability. 

* Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol+ Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD257C 5 10/19 |0.025| 2Pc Black 600.00 

CD257D 10 10/19 | 0.025} 2Pc White 640.00 

CD257E 20 10/19 0.04 2 Pc Yellow 645.00 

CD257F 25 10/19 0.04 2 Pc Red 645.00 

CD257G 50 12/21 0.06 2 Pc Blue 650.00 

CD257H | 100 14/23 0.10 2Pc_ | Orange 680.00 

CD257I 200 14/23 0.15 2 Pc Green 900.00 

CD257J 250 14/23 0.15 2 Pc Black 900.00 

CD257K | 500 19/26 0.25 2 Pc White 1300.00 

CD257L | 1000 | 24/29 0.40 2 Pc Yellow 1900.00 

CD257M | 2000 | 29/32 0.60 2 Pc Red 2450.00 

261 Volumetric Flask with Glass stopper, Accuracy as per USP 

(US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ 5 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for 
better stability 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 0.02 2 Pc 510.00 

B 10 10/19 0.02 2Pc 510.00 
Cc 20 10/19 0.03 2Pc 550.00 
D 25 10/19 0.03 2Pc 520.00 
E 50 12/21 0.05 2 Pc 540.00 
F 100 14/23 0.08 2Pc 550.00 
G 200 14/23 0.10 2Pc 750.00 
H 250 14/23 0.12 2 Pc 760.00 

| 500 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 960.00 
J 1000 24/29 0.30 2Pc 1410.00 
K 2000 29/32 0.50 2 Pc 2800.00 

CS> For Wide Mouth Volumetric Flask, Kindly refer Cat. No. 268 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD261 Colour Coded Volumetric Flask with Glass stopper, 
Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class 'A' with 
work's Certificate & re id Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass * 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 5 to 20 and 200ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for 

better stability 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 
¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD261A 5 10/19 0.02 2 Pc Black 600.00 
CD261B 10 10/19 0.02 2Pc White 600.00 
CD261C 20 10/19 0.03 2 Pc Yellow 650.00 

CD261D 25 10/19 0.03 2Pc Red 620.00 
CD261E 50 12/21 0.05 2Pc Blue 640.00 
CD261F | 100 14/23 0.08 2Pc_ | Orange 650.00 

CD261G | 200 | 14/23 0.10 2Pc Green 850.00 
CD261H | 250 | 14/23 0.12 2Pc Black 860.00 

CD2611 500 | 19/26 0.15 2Pc White 1060.00 
CD261J | 1000} 24/29 0.30 2Pc Yellow | 1550.00 
CD261K | 2000 | 29/32 0.50 2 Pc Red 2950.00 

262 Volumetric Flask Amber Colour with Glass stopper, 
Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with 
work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

* Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ 5 to 20ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for better stability 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 0.02 2 pc 770.00 

B 10 10/19 0.02 2 pc 770.00 

Cc 20 10/19 0.03 2 pc 750.00 

D 25 10/19 0.03 2 pc 700.00 

E 50 12/21 0.05 2 pc 740.00 

F 100 14/23 0.08 2 pc 750.00 

G 200 14/23 0.10 2 pc 910.00 

H 250 14/23 0.12 2 pc 935.00 

I 500 19/26 0.15 2 pc 1310.00 

J 1000 24/29 0.30 2 pc 1790.00 

K 2000 29/32 0.50 2 pc 3100.00 

CS For Wide Mouth Volumetric Flask, Kindly refer Cat. No. 269 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD262 Colour Coded Volumetric Flask Amber Colour with Glass 
stopper, Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ 

with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 
* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ 5 to 20ml Supplied with TRAPEZOIDAL shape for better stability 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 
¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol+ Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD262A 5 10/19 0.02 2 Pc Black 870.00 

CD262B 10 10/19 0.02 2 Pc White 870.00 

CD262C 20 10/19 0.03 2 Pc Yellow 850.00 

CD262D 25 10/19 0.03 2 Pc Red 800.00 

CD262E 50 12/21 0.05 2 Pc Blue 840.00 

CD262F | 100 14/23 0.08 2Pc_ | Orange 850.00 

CD262G | 200 14/23 0.10 2 Pc Green 1000.00 

CD262H | 250 14/23 0.12 2 Pc Black 1030.00 

CD2é62l 500 19/26 0.15 2 Pc White 1410.00 

CD262J | 1000 | 24/29 0.30 2 Pc Yellow 1890.00 

CD262K | 2000 | 29/32 0.50 2 Pc Red 3300.00 

266 Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth, Amber Colour Class ‘A’ with 
work's Certificate & Calibrates @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 20 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 700.00 

B 25 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 725.00 

Cc 50 14/23 0.10 2Pc 680.00 

D 100 19/26 0.10 2Pc 700.00 

E 200 19/26 0.15 2Pc 900.00 

F 250 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 900.00 

G 10 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 700.00 

AA 5 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 650.00 

H 500 24/29 0.25 2Pc 1300.00 

| 1000 29/32 0.60 2Pc 1800.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

NABL Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth, Amber Colour Class 

"A" with NABL Calibration Certificate & Calibrates @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass. 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper. 
¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break. 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

N266A 20 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 800.00 

N266B 25 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 825.00 

N266C 50 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 800.00 

N266D 100 19/26 0.10 2 Pc 810.00 

N266E 200 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 1000.00 

N266F 250 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 1000.00 

N266G 10 14/23 0.025 2 Pc 800.00 

N266AA 5 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 750.00 

N266H 500 24/29 0.25 2 Pc 1450.00 

N266l 1000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 2000.00 

CD266 Colour Coded Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth, Amber Colour 
Class "A" with work's Certificate & Calibrates @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 
* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 
¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol + Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD266A 20 14/23 0.06 2 Pc Yellow 800.00 

CD266B 25 14/23 0.06 2 Pc Red 825.00 

CD266C 50 14/23 0.10 2 Pc Blue 780.00 

CD266D | 100 19/26 0.10 2 Pc Orange 800.00 

CD266E | 200 19/26 0.15 2 Pc Green 1000.00 

CD266F | 250 19/26 0.15 2 Pc Black 1000.00 

CD266G 10 14/23 0.04 2 Pc White 800.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth I/C Stopper Accuracy as per 
Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 25 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 530.00 

B 50 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 540.00 

Cc 100 19/26 0.10 2 Pc 550.00 

D 200 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 650.00 

E 250 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 650.00 

AA 20 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 500.00 

BB 10 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 550.00 

CC 5 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 550.00 

F 500 24/29 0.25 2 Pc 1000.00 

G 1000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 1375.00 

N267 NABL Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth I/C Stopper Accuracy 
as per Class 'A' with NABL Calibration Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C. 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

N267A 25 14/23 0.06 2 Pc 625.00 

N267B 50 14/23 0.10 2 Pc 650.00 

N267C 100 19/26 0.10 2 Pc 670.00 

N267D 200 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 800.00 

N267E 250 19/26 0.15 2 Pc 800.00 

N267AA 20 14.23 0.06 2 Pc 600.00 

N267BB 10 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 650.00 

N267CC 5 14/23 0.04 2 Pc 650.00 

N267F 500 24/29 0.25 2 Pc 1150.00 

N267G 1000 29/32 0.60 2 Pc 1575.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD267 Colour coded Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth I/C Stopper 
Accuracy as per Class 'A' with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 
¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol+ Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD267A | 25 14/23 0.06 2Pc Red 630.00 
CD267B 50 14/23 0.10 2Pc Blue 640.00 
CD267C | 100 19/26 0.10 2 Pc Orange 650.00 

CD267D | 200 | 19/26 0.15 2Pc Green 750.00 
CD267E | 250 | 19/26 0.15 2Pc Black 750.00 
CD267AA| 20 14/23 0.06 2 Pc Yellow 600.00 

CD267BB| 10 14/23 0.04 2Pc White 650.00 

268 Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth I/C Stopper Accuracy as per 

USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class 'A' with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 20°C. 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 
¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 25 14/23 0.03 2 Pc 550.00 

B 50 14/23 0.05 2 Pc 580.00 

Cc 100 19/26 0.08 2Pc 600.00 

D 250 19/26 0.12 2 Pc 710.00 

AA 20 14/23 0.03 2Pc 550.00 

E 10 14/23 0.03 2Pc 600.00 

DD 200 19/26 0.10 2Pc 700.00 

M 500 24/29 0.15 2 Pc 1050.00 

N 1000 29/32 0.30 2Pc 1410.00 

CS NABL Certified also Available 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD268 Colour coded Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth I/C Stopper 
Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class 'A' with 
work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol + Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD268A 25 14/23 0.03 2 Pc Red 650.00 

CD268B 50 14/23 0.05 2 Pc Blue 680.00 

CD268C | 100 19/26 0.08 2 Pc Orange 700.00 

CD268D | 250 19/26 0.12 2 Pc Black 810.00 

CD268AA| 20 14/23 0.03 2 Pc Yellow 650.00 

CD268E 10 14/23 0.03 2 Pc White 700.00 

269 Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth Amber Colour I/C Stopper 
Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with 

work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 
* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper 

¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
* Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Stopper Tol + Pack Price 
ml. Size ml. per box each pc 

A 20 14/23 0.03 2 Pc 650.00 

B 25 14/23 0.03 2Pc 650.00 

Cc 50 14/23 0.05 2Pc 680.00 

D 100 19/26 0.08 2 Pc 780.00 

E 200 19/26 0.10 2 Pc 850.00 

F 250 19/26 0.12 2 Pc 850.00 

AA 10 14/23 0.03 2Pc 900.00 

Q 500 24/29 0.15 2 Pc 1400.00 

R 1000 29/32 0.30 2Pc 1790.00 
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Volumetric Flask 

CD269 Colour coded Volumetric Flask Wide Mouth Amber Colour 
/C Stopper Accuracy as per USP (US Pharmacopoeia) 

Class 'A' with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 20°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

* Comes with Penny Head Solid glass stopper ASTM " 
¢ Wide mouth to put bigger size of Tablet without break 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

¢ Colour Identification Capacity wise 

Cap. | Stopper | Tol+ Pack Colour Price 
ml. Size ml. per box Coded each pc 

CD269A 20 14/23 0.03 2Pc Yellow 750.00 

CD269B 25 14/23 0.03 2 Pc Red 750.00 

CD269C 50 14/23 0.05 2Pc Blue 780.00 

CD269D | 100 19/26 0.08 2Pc Orange 880.00 

CD269E | 200 19/26 0.10 2Pc Green 950.00 

CD269F | 250 19/26 0.12 2Pc Black 950.00 

CD269G 10 14/23 0.03 2Pc White 1000.00 

271 Sugar Flask, with two Marks, Class ‘B' 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ With two Graduation mark 

Cap. Marked Tol + Pack Price 
ml. at ml. per box each pc 

A 50 50 & 55 0.12 2 Pc 550.00 

B 100 100 & 110 0.20 2Pc 650.00 

Cc 200 200 & 220 0.30 2Pc 760.00 

276 Sugar Flask, with two Marks, Class ‘A’ with work's 

Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ With two Graduation mark 
¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Marked Tol + Pack Price 
ml. at ml. per box each pc 

A 50 50 & 55 0.06 2 Pc 750.00 

B 100 100 & 110 0.10 2Pc 800.00 

Cc 200 | 200 & 220 0.15 2 Pc 880.00 

N276A 50 NABL 2Pc 900.00 

N276B 100 NABL 2 Pc 975.00 5 NABL 3 

N276C 200 NABL 2 Pc 1100.00 
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281 Kohlrausch Flask (Mud) Class 'B' 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Itis for Sugar Examination 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml per box each pc 

A 50 0.12 2Pc 500.00 

B 100 0.20 2Pc 600.00 

Cc 200 0.30 2Pc 720.00 

286 Kohlrausch Flask (Mud) Class ‘A" with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

¢ It is for Sugar Examination 

Cap Tol £ Pack Price 

ml ml per box each pc 

A 50 0.06 2 Pc 750.00 

B 100 0.10 2 Pc 800.00 

Cc 200 0.15 2 Pc 950.00 

N286A 50 NABL 2Pc 950.00 

N286B 100 NABL 2Pc 1000.00 

N286C 200 NABL 2Pc 1200.00 

291 Viscosity Flask 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ With large hemispherical tip, heavy walls and reinforced rim 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Class Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 60 Class 'B' 0.10 2Pc 650.00 

B 60 Class 'A' 0.06 2Pc 900.00 

N291A 60 NABL 2Pc 1300.00 
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296 Cassia Flask Graduated long neck 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Determine amount of unsaturated constituents in straw oil or 
similar wash oils, by sulfonation method 

Cap Cap. x Sub. Tol. + Pack Price 
ml ml ml per box each pc 

A 100 10 x 0.1 0.20 2 Pc 810.00 

B 200 20 x 0.2 0.30 2Pc 900.00 

297 Cassia Flask Graduated long neck Class ‘A’ with work's 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ Determine amount of unsaturated constituents in straw oil or 
similar wash oils, by sulfonation method 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Cap. x Sub. Tol. + Pack Price 
ml ml ml per box each pc 

A 100 10x 0.1 0.10 2 Pc 990.00 

B 200 20 x 0.2 0.15 2 Pc 1050.00 

N297A | 100 NABL 2Pc 1200.00 5 NABL 3 
N297B 200 NABL 2 Pc 1400.00 

301 Chatelier Flask 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ The flask determines density of powdered materials, 

such as limes, slag and hydraulic cement. 

Price 
Description each pc 

For specific Gravity 
test-Bulb capacity 

approx. 250 ml. Neck graduated 

from 0 to 1 ml. and 18 

to 24 ml. in 0.1 ml 

divisions 3700.00 

45 oe J-SIL 
| 4 www.j-sil.in 



306 Chatelier Flask with Class 'A' work's Certificate & Calibrated 
@27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 
¢ The flask determines density of powdered materials, such as limes, 

slag and hydraulic cement. 

¢ Each flask With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

ar Price 
Description each pc 

A For specific Gravity 
test-bulb capacity approx. 

250 ml. Neck graduated 

from 0 to 1 ml. and 18 

to 24 ml. in 0.1 ml. 

divisions 4200.00 

N306A\ NABL 5000.00 

311 Phenol Flask 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate clear glass 

¢ These flasks are designed for the determination of phenols in 
essential oils, 

¢ Graduation in permanent Amber colour 

Cap. Neck Sub. Div. Pack Price 
ml. Cap. ml. per box each pc 

A 45 5 0.10 2Pc 1450.00 

B 150 10 0.10 2Pc 1700.00 

Cc 200 25 0.20 2Pc 1900.00 

N311A 45 NABL 2Pc 1900.00 

N311B 150 NABL 2 Pc 2300.00 

N311C 200 NABL 2 Pc 2600.00 
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Pipettes 

316 Volumetric Pipettes, Transfer Accuracy as per Class 'B' of 
1.S. 1117 :1975 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 

e They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping. 

e All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
e Transfer (Volumetric) pipettes are manufactured from specially selected, 
heavy wall machine drawn borosilicate accurate bore glass tubing 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.02 10 Pc 125.00 

B 2 0.02 10 Pc 125.00 

Cc 3 0.03 10 Pc 140.00 

D 4 0.03 10 Pc 140.00 

E 5 0.03 10 Pc 125.00 

F 10 0.04 10 Pc 130.00 

G 15 0.05 10 Pc 185.00 3 

H 20 0.05 10 Pc 185.00 P 

l 25 0.06 10 Pc 180.00 

J 50 0.08 6 Pc 265.00 

K 100 0.12 6 Pc 425.00 

321 Volumetric Pipettes, Transfer Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ of 
I.S. 1117:1975 with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 

¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping. 
e All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
e Transfer (Volumetric) pipettes are manufactured from specially selected, 
heavy wall machine drawn borosilicate accurate bore glass tubing 

e Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.01 1 Pc 235.00 

B 2 0.01 1 Pc 235.00 

Cc 3 0.015 1 Pc 250.00 

D 4 0.015 1 Pc 250.00 

E 5 0.02 1 Pc 260.00 

F 10 0.02 1 Pc 310.00 

G 15 0.02 1 Pc 365.00 

H 20 0.03 1 Pc 390.00 

I 25 0.03 1 Pc 390.00 

J 50 0.04 1 Pc 450.00 

K 100 0.06 1 Pc 600.00 

N 6 0.02 1 Pc 300.00 

Q 7 0.02 1 Pc 300.00 

R 8 0.02 1 Pcs 300.00 

Ss 9 0.02 1 Pcs 300.00 
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N321 NABL Volumetric Pipettes, Transfer Accuracy as per Class 
"A' of IS. 1117:1975 with NABL Calibration Certificate & 

Calibrated @ 27°C * 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate glass 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping. 

e All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
e Transfer (Volumetric) pipettes are manufactured from specially selected, 
heavy wall machine drawn borosilicate accurate bore glass tubing 

e Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

N321A 1 0.008 1 PC 335.00 

N321B 2 0.010 1PC 335.00 

N321C 3 0.015 1 PC 350.00 

N321D 4 0.015 1PC 350.00 

N321E 5 0.015 1PC 360.00 

N321F 10 0.020 1PC 410.00 

N321G 15 0.020 1PC 460.00 

N321H 20 0.030 1PC 460.00 

N321I 25 0.030 1PC 460.00 

N321J 50 0.050 1PC 550.00 

N321K 100 0.080 1PC 700.00 

N321N 6 0.020 1 PC 400.00 

N321Q 7 0.020 1PC 400.00 

N321R 8 0.020 1PC 400.00 

N321S 9 0.020 1PC 400.00 

322 Volumetric Pipettes, Amber Colour Class ‘A’ with work's 

Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

e They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping. 

e All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
e Transfer (Volumetric) pipettes are manufactured from specially selected, 

heavy wall machine drawn borosilicate accurate bore glass tubing 

e Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.01 1 Pc 825.00 

B 2 0.01 1 Pc 825.00 

Cc 3 0.015 1 Pc 980.00 

D 4 0.015 1 Pc 980.00 

E 5 0.02 1 Pc 825.00 

F 10 0.02 1 Pc 850.00 

G 15 0.02 1 Pc 900.00 

H 20 0.03 1 Pc 925.00 

| 25 0.03 1 Pc 950.00 

J 50 0.04 1 Pc 1100.00 

K 100 0.06 1 Pc 1250.00 
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N322 NABL Volumetric Pipettes, Amber Colour Class 'A' with 

NABL Calibration Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 Low Expansion Borosilicate Amber glass 

¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 

¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

e Transfer (Volumetric) pipettes are manufactured from specially selected, 
heavy wall machine drawn borosilicate accurate bore glass tubing 

e Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

N322A 1 0.008 1 PC 1000.00 

N322B 2 0.010 1 PC 1000.00 

N322C 3 0.015 1 PC 1100.00 

N322D 4 0.015 1 PC 1100.00 

N322E 5 0.015 1 PC 1000.00 

N322F 10 0.020 1 PC 1000.00 

N322G 15 0.020 1 PC 1100.00 

N322H 20 0.030 1 PC 1150.00 

N322I 25 0.030 1 PC 1150.00 

N322J 50 0.050 1 PC 1300.00 

N322K 100 0.080 1 PC 1500.00 

323 Volumetric Pipettes, Transfer Accuracy as per USP (US 
Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 20°C. 

¢ Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine drawn 

borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 

e They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping. 

* All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

e Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap Tol + Pack Price 
ml ml. per box each pc 

A 1 0.006 1 Pc 290.00 

B 2 0.006 1 Pc 300.00 

Cc 3 0.01 1 Pc 350.00 

D 4 0.01 1 Pc 350.00 

E 5 0.01 1 Pc 340.00 

F 6 0.01 1 Pc 390.00 

G 7 0.01 1 Pc 390.00 

H 8 0.02 1 Pc 390.00 

| 9 0.02 1 Pc 390.00 

J 10 0.02 1 Pc 390.00 

K 15 0.03 1 Pc 425.00 

L 20 0.03 1 Pc 460.00 

M 25 0.03 1 Pc 480.00 

N 50 0.05 1 Pc 610.00 

O 100 0.08 1 Pc 920.00 
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326 Pipettes, Measuring Serological, Accuracy as per Class 'B' 
of I. S. 4162 :1985 Colour Coated 

* Manufactured from specially selected, medium wall 

borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
* They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 
¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
e The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

C 0.5 0.20 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

E 1.0 0.01 0.02 10 Pc 140.00 

G 2.0 0.02 0.06 10 Pc 145.00 

| 5.0 0.05 0.10 10 Pc 155.00 

J 10.0 0.10 0.15 10 Pc 170.00 

K 20.0 0.20 0.20 10 Pc 240.00 

L 25.0 0.20 0.20 10 Pc 250.00 

M 1 White Graduation 10 Pc 190.00 

N 2 White Graduation 10 Pc 190.00 

O 5 White Graduation 10 Pc 200.00 

P 10 White Graduation 10 Pc 220.00 

331 Pipettes, Measuring Serological, Accuracy as per Class ‘A* 

of I. S. 4162 :1985 with work's Certificate & Calibrated 
@ 27°C, Colour Coated 

* Manufactured from specially selected, medium wall 

borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
° They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 
* All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

¢ Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. mi. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

C 0.5 0.02 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

E 1.0 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 310.00 

G 2.0 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 315.00 

| 5.0 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 340.00 

J 10.0 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 355.00 

K 20.0 0.20 0.1 1 Pc 525.00 

L 25.0 0.20 0.1 1 Pc 525.00 

M 3.0 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 350.00 
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Pipettes 

N331 NABL Pipettes, Measuring Serological, Accuracy as per 
Class 'A' of I. S. 4162 : 1985 with NABL Calibration 
Certificate & Calibrated @27°C, Colour Coated 

* Manufactured from specially selected, medium wall 

borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 

* They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 
* All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

¢ Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

N331A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1PC 450.00 

N331B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 PC 450.00 

N331C 0.5 0.01 0.006 1PC 450.00 

N331E 1.00 0.01 0.007 1 PC 450.00 

N331G 2.00 0.02 0.010 1 PC 450.00 

N3311 5.00 0.05 0.030 1PC 450.00 

N331J 10.00 0.10 0.050 1 PC 460.00 

N331K | 20.00 0.10 0.10 1 PC 600.00 

N331L | 25.00 0.20 0.10 1 PC 625.00 

332 Pipettes, Measuring (Serological) Accuracy as per USP 
(US Pharmacopoeia) Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 20°C. 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to 

resist chipping 

* All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

* Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 380.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 380.00 

Cc 0.5 0.02 0.006 1Pc 380.00 

D 1.0 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 360.00 

E 2.0 0.02 0.01 1Pc 370.00 

F 5.0 0.05 0.02 1Pc 400.00 

G 10.0 0.10 0.03 1 Pc 450.00 

H 20.0 0.20 0.05 1 Pc 580.00 

| 25.0 0.20 0.05 1Pc 550.00 
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Pipettes 

336 Pipettes, Graduated Serological Amber Colour Class ‘A’ 
with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to 

resist chipping 
¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 
¢ Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of 
Calibration 

¢ Serogical pipette delivery from zero mark to the tip. 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 1300.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 1300.00 

Cc 0.5 0.02 0.006 1 Pc 1300.00 

D 1.0 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 1300.00 

E 2.0 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 1300.00 

F 5.0 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 1350.00 

G 10.0 0.10 0.05 1Pc 1400.00 

H 25.0 0.20 0.1 1 Pc 1600.00 
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N336 NABL Pipettes, Graduated Serological Amber Colour Class 
‘A' with NABL Calibration Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist 
chipping 

* All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 
* Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of 
Calibration 

* Serogical pipette delivery from zero mark to the tip 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

N336A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1PC 1700.00 

N336B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1PC 1700.00 

N336C 0.5 0.01 0.006 1PC 1700.00 

N336D 1.0 0.01 0.007 1PC 1700.00 

N336E 2.0 0.02 0.010 1PC 1700.00 

N336F 5.0 0.05 0.030 1 PC 1750.00 

N336G 10.0 0.10 0.050 1PC 1800.00 

N336H 25.0 0.20 0.10 1PC 2000.00 
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Pipettes 

341 Pipettes, Measuring (Mohr Type) Accuracy as per Class ‘B' 
of I.S. 4162 : 1985 (These Pipettes are graduated for delivery 

from zero mark to the graduated mark) Colour Coated 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 

e They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 

¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

¢ Mohr type pipette delivery from zero mark to the last graduation mark 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

Cc 0.5 0.20 0.01 10 Pc 150.00 

E 1.0 0.01 0.02 10 Pc 140.00 ; 

G 2.0 0.02 0.06 10 Pc 145.00 

I 5.0 0.05 0.10 10 Pc 155.00 

J 10.0 0.10 0.15 10 Pc 170.00 

K 20.0 0.20 0.20 10 Pc 240.00 

L 25.0 0.20 0.20 10 Pc 250.00 

346 Pipettes, Measuring (Mohr Type) Accuracy as per Class ‘A’ 
of I. S. 4162 :1985 with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 

* They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to resist chipping 
¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

e The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

¢ Mohr type pipette delivery from zero mark to the last graduation mark 
* Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

Cc 0.5 0.02 0.006 1 Pc 340.00 

E 1.0 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 315.00 

G 2.0 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 315.00 

| 5.0 0.05 0.03 1 Pc 340.00 

J 10.0 0.10 0.05 1 Pc 355.00 

K 20.0 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 525.00 

L 25.0 0.20 0.10 1 Pc 525.00 
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Pipettes 

NABL Pipettes, Measuring (Mohr Type) Accuracy as per 
Class 'A' of I. S. 4162 : 1985 with NABL Calibration 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to 

resist chipping 
° All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 
¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 

* Mohr type pipette delivery from zero mark to the last 
graduation mark 

¢ Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

N346A 0.10 0.01 0.006 1PC 450.00 

N346B 0.20 0.01 0.006 1PC 450.00 

N346C 0.50 0.01 0.006 1PC 450.00 

N346E 1.00 0.01 0.007 1PC 450.00 

N346G 2.00 0.02 0.010 1PC 450.00 

N346l 5.00 0.05 0.030 1PC 450.00 

N346J 10.00 0.10 0.050 1PC 460.00 

N346K | 20.00 0.10 0.10 1PC 600.00 

N346L 25.00 0.20 0.10 1PC 625.00 

347 Pipettes, Measuring (Mohr Type) Accuracy as per USP 
(US Pharmacopoeia) Class 'A' with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 20°C. 

* Manufactured from specially selected, heavy wall machine 

drawn borosilicate 3.3 accurate bore glass tubing 
¢ They have precision forced jets and bevel ground ends to 

resist chipping 
¢ All of the pipettes are individually measured and then marked 

¢ The graduation marks are in durable amber stain 
¢ Mohr type pipette delivery from zero mark to the 

last graduation mark 

¢ Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. Sub. Div. Tol + Pack Price 
ml. ml. ml. per box each pc 

. A 0.1 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 380.00 

B 0.2 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 380.00 

Cc 0.5 0.02 0.006 1 Pc 380.00 

D 1.0 0.01 0.006 1 Pc 360.00 

E 2.0 0.02 0.01 1 Pc 370.00 

F 5.0 0.05 0.02 1 Pc 400.00 

G 10.0 0.10 0.03 1 Pc 450.00 

H 20.0 0.20 0.05 1 Pc 580.00 

| 25.0 0.20 0.05 1 Pc 550.00 
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Pipettes 

356 Microliter Pipettes Lambda, Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate 
& Calibrated @ 27°C 

* Each pipette With Unique serial number & Certificate of Calibration 

Cap. UL Tol Pack Price 

lambda +UL% per box each pc 

A 1 0.50 1 Pc 650.00 

B 2 0.50 1 Pc 650.00 

Cc 3 0.50 1 Pc 650.00 

D 4 0.50 1 Pc 650.00 

E 5 0.25 1 Pc 650.00 

F 10 0.25 1 Pc 650.00 

G 25 0.25 1 Pc 650.00 

H 50 0.15 1 Pc 650.00 

| 100 0.15 1 Pc 650.00 

J 200 0.10 1 Pc 650.00 

K 250 0.10 1 Pc 650.00 

L 500 0.10 1 Pc 650.00 

Nylon Syringe Filter & 
PVDF Syringe Filter 

Refer Cat. No. 71 Refer Cat. No. 76 
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366 Milk Test Pipettes, Bacteriological 

Cap. Graduate Tol + Pack Price 
ml. at ml. per box each pc 

A 1.1 0.5,1&1.1 0.025 10 Pc 145.00 

B 2.2 1,2,21&2.2 0.04 10 Pc 150.00 

Cc 11.0 10 & 11 0.20 10 Pc 210.00 

N366A| 1.1 NABL 1 Pc 500.00 

N366B| 2.2 NABL 1 Pc 500.00 

N366C | 11.0 NABL 1 Pc 600.00 

371 Milk Test Pipettes,Gerber method 

Cap. To Tol + Pack Price 
ml. deliver ml. per box each pc 

A 1.0 Amyl Alcohol 0.05 10 Pc 185.00 

B 10.0 Sulphuric 0.05 10 Pc 190.00 

Cc 10.75 Milk 0.03 10 Pc 210.00 

N371A| 1.0 NABL 1 Pc 550.00 

N371B]| 10.0 NABL 1 Pc 550.00 

N371C | 10.75 NABL 1 Pc 550.00 

372 Pipette Stand (Horizontal), Polypropylene 

e Detachable stand can hold 12 pipettes, 6 on each side, 
in a horizontal position 

¢ Easy disassembling for space saving storage 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. per box per pc 

A For 12 pipettes 6 pc 312.00 

373 Pipette Stand (Vertical), Polypropylene 

e Holds maximum 28 pipettes and rotates on a central vertical axis 
for convenient selection of any pipette 

* Liquids draining off the pipettes are retained on the top of the 

stationary base by the outer ring 

¢ Easy disassembling & reassembling 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. per box per pc 

A For 28 pipettes 1 pc 1020.00 
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376 Centrifuge Tube, Plain with Rim Conical Bottom 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 10 16 x110 25 Pc 47.00 

B 15 17 x 120 20 Pc 50.00 

Cc 25 24 x 120 20 Pc 150.00 

D 50 28 x 135 12 Pc 240.00 

381 Centrifuge Tube Plain I/C Stopper 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 10 16 x125 25 Pc 190.00 

B 15 17 x 135 20 Pc 250.00 

Cc 25 24 x 135 20 Pc 350.00 

D 50 28 x 150 12 Pc 450.00 

386 Centrifuge Tube, Graduated with Rim Conical Bottom 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 10 16 x110 25 Pc 145.00 

B 15 17 x 120 20 Pc 150.00 

Cc 25 24 x 120 20 Pc 280.00 

D 50 28 x 135 12 Pc 310.00 

391 Centrifuge Tube, Graduated & I/C Stopper 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 10 16 x125 25 Pc 300.00 

B 15 17 x 135 20 Pc 350.00 

i; 25 24 x 135 20 Pc 450.00 

D 50 28 x 150 12 Pc 470.00 

E 15 17 x 130 Screw Cap 450.00 | “&) 
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396 Centrifuge Tube, Round bottom graduated 

Cap OD x Height Pack Price 
ml mm per box each pc 

A 12 16 x 110 12 Pc 200.00 
B 30 24 x 110 12 Pc 220.00 

Cc 40 28 x 110 12 Pc 270.00 
D 50 30 x 110 12 Pc 340.00 
E 100 45 x 110 6 Pc 500.00 
F 200 55 x 116 6 Pc 760.00 

397 Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, Polypropylene & 
Autoclavable 

¢ Clear strong & safe 
¢ Leakproof autoclavable and both printed graduation 
¢ Can withstand forces upto 7500 x G 15ml & 1200 x G for 50 ml 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. per box per pack 

A 15 ml 100 pc 2160.00 

B 50 ml 100 pc 2400.00 

398 Centrifuge Tube Round Bottom 

e Made of Polypropylene & Polycarbonate 

¢ Are strong enough to be used upto 50,000xG 
¢ Autoclavable 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. per box per pack 

A 16 ml. Tube PP. 50 pc 1300.00 

B 50 mi. Tube PP. 50 pc 2200.00 

Cc 16 ml. Tube PC. 50 pc 4600.00 

D 50 ml. Tube PC. 50 pc 7300.00 

399 OAKRidge Centrifuge Tubes, Polypropylene 

e Can be used upto 50,000xG 
¢ Screw cap is fitted with silicone O-ring making it totally leakproof 

¢ Should not be used below 4°C 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. per box per pack 

A 30 12 pc 900.00 

B 50 12 pc 1325.00 

Cc 100 12 pc 2200.00 
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400 Rack for Micro Centrifuge Tube (Autoclavable) 

¢ Made of Polypropylene. 
* Made for holding twenty four 1.5 ml. Micro centrifuge tubes. 
¢ Holes are numbered & lettered for easy identification. 

Cat Cap. Pack Price 
No. ml. per box each pc 

A 100 places for 1.5 ml (folding) 6 pc 420.00 

401 Centrifuge Vessel (Spherical) 

* For the determination of water and sediment in petroleum products 

Cap. Height Price 
ml. mm. each pc 

100 157 950.00 

Graduated 0 to 1.5 ml. in 0.1, 1.5 to 

5 ml in 0.5, 5 to 10 ml, in 1.0divisions 

and at 15, 20, 25, 50 and 100 mi. 

402 Micro Centrifuge Tube (PP) 

¢ Made of Polypropylene. 

¢ Built in plugs make these tubes leakproof. 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box per pack 

A 0.5 1000 1700.00 

B 1.5 500 1250.00 

406 Centrifuge Vessel (Cylindrical) 

¢ Tube used in the determination of water and sediment in crude mineral oils, 
fuel oils and petroleum products; of precipitate formed by centrifuging 
definite quantities of steam cylinder stocks, black oils and lubricating oils; 

and in testing for acidity of distillation residues or hydrocarbon liquids of 
gasoline/petroleum solvents. 

Cap. Height Price 
ml. mm. each pc 

100 200 800.00 

Graduated 0 to 0.5 ml. in 0.05, 0.5 to 2 ml. 

in 0.1 to 3 mI. in 0.2, 3 to 5 ml. in 0.5, 5 to 

10 ml. in 1.0, 10 to 25 ml. in 5.0 and at 50, 

75 and 100 ml. 
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407 Centrifuge Tube Vessel, Class ‘A’ with work's Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 27°C 

* tube used in the determination of water and sediment in petroleum 

products; of precipitate formed by centrifuging definite quantities of steam 

cylinder stocks, black oils and lubricating oils; and in testing for acidity of 

distillation residues or hydrocarbon liquids of gasoline/petroleum solvents. 

Price 
each pc 

A Graduated 0 to 0.5 ml. in 0.05, 0.5 to 2 ml. 900.00 

in 0.1 to 3 ml. in 0.2, 3 to 5 ml. in 0.5, 5 to 

10 ml. in 1.0, 10 to 25 ml. in 5.0 and at 50, 

75 and 100 ml. 

J-SIL 2 

N407A NABL 1500.00 

408 Test tube with Rim Borosilicate Glass 

Size Cap. Pack Price 
mm. ml per box each pc 

A 10x75 3 ml 100 Pc 7.50 

B 12x75 5 ml 100 Pc 7.50 

Cc 12 x 100 7 ml 100 Pc 10.00 

D 15x 125 13 ml 100 Pc 13.00 

E 15x 150 15 ml 100 Pc 14.00 

F 18 x 150 27 ml 100 Pc 15.00 

G 25 x 150 55 ml 50 Pc 27.00 

H 25 x 200 70 ml 50 Pc 38.00 

408A _ Test Tube W/o Rim Borosilicate Glass 

Size Cap. Pack Price 
mm. ml per box each pc 

A 10x 75 3 ml 100 Pc 7.50 

B 12x75 5 ml 100 Pc 7.50 

Cc 12 x 100 7 mi 100 Pc 10.00 

D 15x 125 13 ml 100 Pc 13.00 

E 15 x 150 15 ml 100 Pc 14.00 

F 18 x 150 27 ml 100 Pc 15.00 

G 25 x 150 55 ml 50 Pc 27.00 

H 25 x 200 70 mi 50 Pc 38.00 

I 16 x 100 12 ml 100 Pc 18.00 

J 16 x 150 20 ml 100 Pc 23.00 
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409 Tubes-Culture, Media, Round Bottom, with Screw Cap and 
Teflon Liner. 

Cap. O.D. x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. per box each pc 

A 5 16x75 100 Pc 25.00 

B 10 16 x 125 100 Pc 30.00 

Cc 30 25 x 100 100 Pc 40.00 

D 60 25 x 200 50 Pc 55.00 

E 150 38 x 200 25 Pc 250.00 

F 150 Graduated 25 Pc 350.00 MODE 

410 Tubes-Culture, Media, Flat Bottom, with Screw Cap and 
Teflon Liner 

Cap. O.D. x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. per box each pc 

A 5 16 x 50 100 Pc 25.00 

B 15 25x57 100 Pc 35.00 

Cc 30 25 x 95 100 Pc 40.00 

D 10 25 x 50 100 Pc 30.00 

E 20 25 x 72 100 Pc 50.00 

F 50 25 x 145 50 Pc 55.00 

411 Test tube with Rim Graduated 

O.D. Length Cap. Pack Price 
mm. mm. ml. per box each pc 

A 12 100 5 25 Pc 90.00 

B 15 125 10 25 Pc 100.00 

Cc 15 150 15 25 Pc 110.00 

D 18 150 20 25 Pc 115.00 

E 25 150 30 25 Pc 135.00 

F 25 200 50 25 Pc 160.00 

Refer Cat. No. 427 Refer Cat. No. 428 
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412 Glass Rod (For Stirring) Both End Fire Polish 

« Made of Borosilicate 3.3. glass 

O.D. x Height Pack Price 
mm. per box each pc 

A 7 x 150 50 Pc 30.00 

B 8 x 200 50 Pc 40.00 

Cc 8 x 250 50 Pc 42.00 

D 9 x 300 50 Pc 70.00 

For PTFE Blade Stirrers, Kindly refer Cat. No. 1066 & 1067 

413 Tubes-Culture, Media, Flat Bottom, with Screw Cap and 

Teflon Liner Amber Colour 

¢ Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass Amber tube 

Cap. O.D. x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. per box each pc 

A 5 16 x 50 100 Pc 40.00 

B 15 25 x 57 100 Pc 60.00 

Cc 30 25 x 95 100 Pc 75.00 

D 10 25 x 50 100 Pc 50.00 

E 20 25 x 72 100 Pc 70.00 

414 Tubes - Culture, Media, Round Bottom, With Screw Cap and 
Teflon Liner, Amber Colour 

Cap. O.D. x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. per box each pc 

A 5 16x75 100 Pc 40.00 

B 10 16x 125 100 Pc 50.00 

Cc 30 25 x 100 100 Pc 75.00 

D 60 25 x 200 50 Pc 140.00 

E 150 38 x 200 25 Pc 750.00 
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« Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass 

Test Tube Stoppered with Hexagonal Hollow Stopper 

Cap. Dia. x Height Joint Size Pack Price 
ml. mm. (New) per box each pc 

A 5 12 x 100 10/19 25 pc 120.00 

B 10 15 x 125 10/19 25 pc 135.00 

Cc 15 16 x 160 14/23 25 pc 150.00 

D 20 18 x 160 14/23 25 pc 158.00 

E 30 25 x 150 19/26 25 pc 170.00 

F 40 25x 175 19/26 25 pc 215.00 

G 50 25 x 200 19/26 25 pc 230.00 

H 75 32 x 200 24/29 12 pc 300.00 

| 100 34 x 200 24/29 12 pc 360.00 

J 25 22 x 160 19/26 25 pc 170.00 

417 Test Tube Stoppered with Penny Head Solid Stopper 

¢ Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass 

Cap. Dia. x Height Joint Size Pack Price 
ml. mm. (New) per box each pc 

A 5 12 x 100 10/19 25 pc 145.00 

B 10 15 x 125 10/19 25 pc 155.00 

Cc 15 16 x 160 14/23 25 pc 180.00 

D 20 18 x 160 14/23 25 pc 195.00 

E 30 25 x 150 19/26 25 pc 210.00 

F 40 25x 175 19/26 25 pc 260.00 

G 50 25 x 200 19/26 25 pc 280.00 

H 75 32 x 200 24/29 12 pc 375.00 

| 100 34 x 200 24/29 12 pc 430.00 

J 25 22 x 160 19/26 25 pc 200.00 

Refer Cat. No. 427 Refer Cat. No. 428 
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421 Test Tubes Stoppered, Graduated with Hexagonal Hollow 
Stopper 

* Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass 

¢ Printing with permament Amber colour graduation 

Cap. Sub. Dia. x Height Joint Size Pack Price 
ml. Div. mm mm. (New) per box | each pc 

A 10 0.2 15x 125 10/19 25 pc | 170.00 

B 15 0.2 16 x 160 10/19 25 pc | 180.00 

Cc 20 0.5 18 x 160 14/23 25 pc | 195.00 

D 30 0.5 25 x 150 19/26 25 pc | 235.00 

E 40 1.0 25x 175 19/26 25 pc | 250.00 

F 50 1.0 25 x 200 19/26 25 pc | 280.00 

G 100 2.0 34 x 200 24/29 12 pc | 410.00 

H 25 0.5 22 x 160 19/26 25 pc | 235.00 

422 Test Tube Graduated, Stoppered with Penny Head Solid 
Stopper 

* Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass 

¢ Printing with permanent Amber colour graduation 

Cap. Sub. Dia. x Height Joint Size Pack Price 
ml. Div. mm mm. (New) per box | each pc 

A 10 0.2 15x 125 10/19 25 pc | 200.00 

B 15 0.2 16 x 160 14/23 25 pc | 210.00 

Cc 20 0.5 18 x 160 14/23 25 pc | 210.00 

D 25 0.5 22 x 160 19/26 25 pc | 260.00 

E 30 1.0 25 x 150 19/26 25 pc | 260.00 

F 50 1.0 25 x 200 19/26 25 pc | 300.00 

G 100 2.0 34 x 200 24/29 12 pc | 450.00 

A422 Test Tube Graduated, stoppered accuracy as per class ‘A’ 
with Penny Head Solid Stoppered with work Certificate 

* Made of Borosilicate 3.3 glass 

¢ Comes with individual work certificate 
¢ Printing with permanent Amber colour graduation 

Cap. Sub. Dia. x Height Joint Size | Joint Size | Price 
ml. | Div. mm mm. (Old) (New) each pc 

A422A | 10 0.2 15 X 125 10/13 10/19 | 425.00 

A422B | 15 0.2 16X160 14/15 14/23 | 450.00 

A422C | 20 0.5 18 X 160 14/15 14/23 | 450.00 

A422D | 25 0.5 22 X 160 19/26 19/26 | 500.00 

A422E | 30 1.0 25 X 150 19/26 19/26 | 500.00 

A422F | 50 1.0 25 X 200 19/26 19/26 | 550.00 

A422G | 100] 2.0 34 X 200 24/29 24/29 | 700.00 
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423 Storage Vial (Polypropylene) 

¢ Cap is provided with a built in seal ring making the vial leakproof 

Cat Cap. Pack Price 
No. ml. per box per pack 

A 2.0 500 pc 2750.00 

B 5.0 500 pc 4800.00 

425 Test Tube With Screw Cap, Polypropylene 

e Tubes provide excellent option for RIA, coagulation & 

bacteriology etc. 
¢ Available with screw cap. 

Cat P Pack Price 
No. ia per box per pack 

A 16 x 100 mm 500 7000.00 

426 Blood Sugar Tubes, as perl. S. 3740 : 1966 

Cap. Dia | Height Graduated Pack Price 
ml. mm. mm. at ml. per box each pc 

A 25 20 215 | 4.00,12.5 & 25} 25 Pc 195.00 
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Tubes Stand & Basket 

427 Test Tube Stand (3 TIER), Polypropylene & Autoclavable 

e Ingenious rack with 3-tier design provide clear view of the 

tube contents 
* Convenient inserting & removal of tubes & Coloured & Opaque 
¢ Withstand sub-freezing temperatures 

Not Size/Capacity per eK nor pe 

A 13 mm x 31 Tubes 2 pc 276.00 

B 16 mm x 31 Tubes 2 pc 276.00 

Cc 20 mm x 20 Tubes 2 pc 408.00 

D 25 mm x 12 Tubes 2 pc 276.00 

E 25 mm x 18 Tubes 2 pc 408.00 

F 32 mm x 12 Tubes 2 pc 456.00 

G 25 mm x 36 Tubes 2 pc 816.00 

H 13 mm x 18 Tubes 4 pc 187.00 

I 15 mm x 18 Tubes 4 pc 187.00 

J 18 mm x 12 Tubes 4 pc 187.00 

K 13 mm x 62 Tubes 2 pc 552.00 

L 16 mm x 62 Tubes 2 pc 552.00 

M 20 mm x 40 Tubes 2 pc 816.00 

N 13 mm x 48 Tubes 2 pc 510.00 

O 13 mm x 72 Tubes 2 pc 660.00 

428 Test Tube Baskets (Polypropylene) 

TTT - Autoclavable & non-corrosive. 
| t Ideal for rinsing & draining glassware. 

a * Useful for storage of test tubes or culture tubes during 
sterilization or incrubation. 

I Cat Size Pack Price 
No. mm per box per pc 

PELE E A__|140x 120 x 110 mm 6 200.00 
S2Scc==L B__|160 x 160 x 160 mm 6 250.00 

Refer Cat. No. 471 Refer Cat. No. 476 

J-SIL 2 
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Specific Gravity Bottles 

431 Specific Gravity bottle with capillary bore I/C stopper 

* These borosilicate glass specific gravity bottles are accurately 
adjusted at 27°C to determine the density of liquid samples. While 
the joints have Standard Taper dimensions, the capillary stoppers 

are not interchangeable since the final adjustment for volume is 
made on the stopper. 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 25 Pc 240.00 

B 10 10/19 25 Pc 250.00 

Cc 25 10/19 25 Pc 250.00 

D 50 10/19 10 Pc 310.00 

E 100 10/19 10 Pc 450.00 

436 Specific Gravity bottle with capillary bore I/C Teflon Stopper 

¢ These borosilicate glass specific gravity bottles are accurately 
adjusted at 27°C to determine the density of liquid samples. While 
the joints have Standard Taper dimensions, the capillary stoppers 
are not interchangeable since the final adjustment for volume is 

made on the stopper. 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 25 Pc 360.00 

B 10 10/19 25 Pc 370.00 

Cc 25 10/19 25 Pc 400.00 

D 50 10/19 10 Pc 450.00 

E 100 10/19 10 Pc 525.00 

441 Specific Gravity bottle Class ‘A’ with capillary bore I/C Teflon 
stopper, with work's Certificate & Calibrated @ 27°C 

¢ These borosilicate glass specific gravity bottles are accurately 
adjusted at 27°C to determine the density of liquid samples. While 
the joints have Standard Taper dimensions, the capillary stoppers 
are not interchangeable since the final adjustment for volume is 

made on the stopper. 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 2Pc 825.00 

B 10 10/19 2Pc 850.00 

Cc 25 10/19 2Pc 950.00 

D 50 10/19 2Pc 990.00 

E 100 10/19 2 Pc 1100.00 
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Pyknometer 

Specific Gravity bottle with Thermometer (Pyknometer) 

* Thermometer with Standard Taper No. 10/18 ground joint serves 

as stopper Side arm is fitted with cap Thermometer range 0° to 
50°C in 0.2° divisions; tolerance +0.2°C 

* Capacity is within 10% of nominal shown on the flask 
¢ Each flask body is numbered for ready identification 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 10 10/19 1 Pc 1100.00 

B 25 10/19 1 Pc 1150.00 

Cc 50 10/19 1 Pc 1200.00 

D Spare Thermometer 1 Pc 750.00 

447 Specific Gravity bottle with Thermometer (Pyknometer) with 
Certified Thermometer 

¢ Thermometer with Standard Taper No. 10/18 ground joint serves 

as stopper Side arm is fitted with cap Thermometer range 0° to 
50°C in 0.2° divisions; tolerance +0.2°C 

¢ Capacities are within 10% of nominal capacities 

* Each flask body is numbered for ready identification 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 10 1 Pc 2500.00 

B 25 1 Pc 2600.00 

Cc 50 1 Pc 2700.00 

Refer Cat. No. 61 Refer Cat. No. 66 
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451 Beaker, Euro Design. PP 

¢ Made from Polypropylene Graduated and Autoclarable 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. ml. per box per pc 

A 25 12 pc 25.00 

B 50 12 pc 25.00 

Cc 100 12 pc 28.00 

D 250 12 pc 50.00 

E 500 12 pc 77.00 

F 1000 6 pc 125.00 

G 2000 6 pc 230.00 

J 5000 2 pc 624.00 

456 Measuring Jugs with handle (Euro Design). PP 

¢ It is Autoclarable and Graduated 

Cat Capacity Pack Price 
No. ml. per box per pc 

A 500 12 pc 77.00 

B 1000 6 pc 120.00 

Cc 2000 6 pc 202.00 

D 3000 6 pc 360.00 

466 Beakers, Low Form, with Spout 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

e Thick, beaded top, with a spout designed to have excellent pouring 

characteristics 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 1 12x20 25 Pc 75.00 

B 5 20x25 25 Pc 80.00 

1; 10 25x32 25 Pc 85.00 

D 25 34x45 10 Pc 90.00 

69 

Beakers 

las 

i 
J-SIL 
www.j-sil.in



Beakers 

Beakers, Low Form, with Spout Class ‘A’ with work 

Certificate 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

e Thick, beaded top, with a spout designed to have excellent pouring 

characteristics 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A466A 1 12 X 20 25 Pc 225.00 

A466B 5 20x25 25 Pc 240.00 

A466C 10 25x32 25 Pc 255.00 

A466D 25 34x45 10 Pc 270.00 

471 Beakers low form with spout Double graduated 

¢ Improved mechanical and thermal properties result from the 
uniform sidewall and bottom thickness design 

¢ Thick, beaded top, with a spout designed to have excellent 
pouring characteristics 

* Suitable for use on a hotplate 
e Easy-to-read amber permanent graduated scale for measuring 
and/or mixing liquids is provided on all sizes from 50 to 2000mL 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 50 42x60 10 Pc 80.00 

B 100 50x73 10 Pc 84.00 

Cc 150 56x83 10 Pc 90.00 

D 400 80x110 6 Pc 160.00 

E 250 68x95 10 Pc 110.00 

F 500 83x115 6 Pc 165.00 

G 600 90x125 6 Pc 230.00 

H 1000 105x150 3 Pc 360.00 

| 2000 131x185 1 Pc 780.00 

K 1000 For tablet disintegration machine 510.00 

L 3000 150x270 1 Pc 1800.00 

M 5000 170x270 1 Pc 2800.00 

J-SIL 2 
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A471 Beakers low form with spout Double graduated Class ‘A’ 
with work Certificate 

* Improved mechanical and thermal properties result from the 
uniform sidewall and bottom thickness design 

¢ Thick, beaded top, with a spout designed to have excellent 

pouring characteristics 
* Suitable for use on a hotplate 
e Easy-to-read amber permanent graduated scale for measuring 
and/or mixing liquids is provided on all sizes from 50 to 2000mL 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

Beakers 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A471A 50 42x60 10 Pc 240.00 

A471B 100 50x73 10 Pc 250.00 

A471C 150 56x83 10 Pc 270.00 

A471D 400 80x110 6 Pc 480.00 

A471E 250 68x95 10 Pc 330.00 

A471F 500 83x115 6 Pc 500.00 

A471G 600 90x125 6 Pc 700.00 

A471H 1000 105x150 3 Pc 1100.00 

A4711 2000 131x185 1 Pc 2000.00 

472 Beakers, Griffin Low Form Amber Colour with Spout 

¢ Improved mechanical and thermal properties result from the 

¢ Suitable for use on a hotplate 

e Easy-to-read white graduated scale for measuring and/or mixing 
liquids is provided on all sizes from 50 to 2000mL 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate 

uniform sidewall and bottom thickness design 
° Thick, beaded top, with a spout designed to have excellent 

pouring characteristics 

Amber Glass 

Cap. OD x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 25 34x45 10 Pc 275.00 

B 50 42x60 10 Pc 415.00 

Cc 100 50x73 10 Pc 445.00 

D 150 56x83 10 Pc 525.00 

E 250 68x95 10 Pc 650.00 

F 500 83x115 6 Pc 900.00 

G 1000 105x150 3 Pc 2100.00 

H 2000 131x185 1 Pc 4000.00 
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Beakers 

Beakers Tall Form with Graduation. 

« Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low Extractable 
borosilicate glass. 

Cap. Spout OD x Height Price 
ml. mm each pc 

A 50 with 38x70 160.00 

B 100 with 48x80 165.00 

D 250 with 60x120 180.00 

E 500 with 80x140 255.00 

| 50 without 38x70 160.00 

J 100 without 48x80 165.00 

L 250 without 60x120 180.00 

M 500 without 80x140 255.00 

Refer Cat. No.1492 Refer Cat. No.1494 Refer Cat. No.889 

Refer Cat. No.1495 Refer Cat. No.1497 Refer Cat. No.1499 
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Conical Flasks 

476 Conical Flasks Erlenmeyer, N.M. 

e Tops are reinforced and tooled with a rounded finish, containing 
more glass to give them maximum mechanical strength 

e Body is thick-walled, with a long tapered outside contour to 
minimize chipping when struck or rubbed together 

¢ All flasks have permanent amber scales to indicate approximate 
volumes at various levels, useful in measuring and mixing solutions 
where a high degree of accuracy is not necessary 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

Cap. Neck x Dia x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 5 14x28x45 4 Pc 70.00 

B 10 15x37x60 4Pc 75.00 

Cc 25 22x40x70 4 Pc 80.00 

D 50 22x51x82 4Pc 90.00 

E 100 26x64x105 4Pc 100.00 

F 150 28x72x124 4Pc 122.00 

G 250 34x85x140 4 Pc 153.00 

H 250 W.M.| 50x85x140 2 Pc 310.00 

I 500 34x105x180 2 Pc 250.00 

J 1000 42x131x220 2 Pc 470.00 

K 2000 50x168x280 2Pc 1120.00 

CS - W.M. = Wide Mouth 

A476 Conical Flasks Erlenmeyer, N. M. Class ‘A’ with work 

Certificate 

e Tops are reinforced and tooled with a rounded finish, containing 
more glass to give them maximum mechanical strength. 

¢ Body is thick-walled, with a long tapered outside contour to 
minimize chipping when struck or rubbed together. 

e All flasks have permanent amber scales to indicate approximate 
volumes at various levels, useful in measuring and mixing solutions 
where a high degree of accuracy is not necessary 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass 

Cap. Neck x Dia x Height Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A476A 5 14x28x45 4 Pc 210.00 

A476B 10 15x37x60 4Pc 225.00 

A476C 25 22x40x70 4Pc 240.00 

A476D 50 22x51x82 4 Pc 270.00 

A476E 100 26x64x105 4 Pc 300.00 

A476F 150 28x72x124 4Pc 370.00 

A476G 250 34x85x140 4 Pc 460.00 

A476l 500 34x105x180 2Pc 750.00 

A476J 1000 42x131x220 2 Pc 1400.00 

A476K 2000 50x168x280 2 Pc 3000.00 
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Conical Flasks 

481 Conical Flasks with Screw Cap. 

¢ Used to mix and store culture media, as well as with other 

culturing techniques. 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable 

borosilicate glass 

Cap. Size Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 100 GL25 4Pc 300.00 

B 150 GL32 4Pc 325.00 

Cc 250 GL45 4Pc 400.00 

D 500 GL45 2Pc 515.00 

E 1000 GL45 2 Pc 950.00 

486 Baffled Erlenmeyer Flask 

¢ Used to mix & store culture media, as well as with other 

Culturing techniques. 
¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable 

Borosilicate glass. 

Cap. Neck Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 250 plain 4 800.00 

B 500 plain 2 950.00 

Cc 1000 Plain 2 1300.00 

D 250 GL 45 4 990.00 

E 500 GL 45 2 1200.00 

F 1000 GL 45 2 1800.00 
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496 Adapter Reduction 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable 

borosilicate glass 
¢ Top size socket in small & bottom cone in size big 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 10/19 14/23 240.00 

B 14/23 19/26 260.00 

Cc 14/23 24/29 285.00 

E 19/26 24/29 300.00 

F 19/26 29/32 400.00 

G 19/26 34/35 500.00 

L 24/29 29/32 400.00 

M 24/29 34/35 460.00 

N 24/29 40/38 600.00 

R 29/32 34/35 600.00 

U 34/35 50/58 930.00 

501 Adapter Expansion 

¢ Manufactured from 3.3 expansion, low extractable 

borosilicate glass 
* Top size socket is big & bottom size cone in small 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 10/13 240.00 

B 19/26 14/23 260.00 

Cc 24/29 19/26 300.00 

D 24/29 14/23 285.00 

E 29/32 24/29 400.00 

H 34/35 29/32 600.00 

| 34/35 24/29 460.00 

506 Adapter Multiple, Two Necks Parallel 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 10/19 10/13 390.00 

B 14/23 14/23 400.00 

1; 19/26 19/26 450.00 

D 19/26 24/29 465.00 

F 24/29 24/29 660.00 
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511 Adapter Multiple, Two Necks one Vertical and One at Angle 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 19/26 19/26 500.00 

B 19/26 24/29 575.00 

516 Adapter Multiple, Three Necks, Two Parallel and One at 

Angle 

Parallel Angle Cone Price 
Neck Socket Neck Socket size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 19/26 600.00 

B 19/26 14/23 24/29 780.00 

Cc 19/26 19/23 24/29 810.00 

E 19/26 19/26 34/35 920.00 

521 Adapter Swan Neck for use with air leak tube 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 430.00 

B 19/26 19/26 490.00 

Cc 19/26 24/29 550.00 

D 24/29 24/29 610.00 

526 Adapter with 'T' connection 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 310.00 

B 14/23 19/26 325.00 

Cc 14/23 24/29 350.00 

D 19/26 19/26 370.00 

E 19/26 24/29 380.00 
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Adapters 

531 Cone Adapters, Straight Connection plain 

Cone Price 
size each pc 

A 10/19 180.00 

B 14/23 185.00 

Cc 19/26 190.00 

D 24/29 210.00 

E 29/32 280.00 

F 34/35 385.00 

536 Cone Adapters, Straight Connection with Stop-cock 

Socket Stop Price 

size Cock each pc 

A 14/23 Glass Stopcock 470.00 

B 19/26 Glass Stopcock 470.00 

Cc 24/29 Glass Stopcock 480.00 

D 29/32 Glass Stopcock 560.00 

E 34/35 Glass Stopcock 640.00 

G 19/26 Teflon Stopcock 750.00 

| 24/29 Teflon Stopcock 850.00 

541 Cone Adapters Angle Connection 

Cone Price 
size each pc 

A 10/19 180.00 

B 14/23 185.00 

Cc 19/26 190.00 

D 24/29 210.00 

E 29/32 280.00 

F 34/35 385.00 

546 Cone Adapters, Right Angle Connection with Stop-cock 

Cone Stop Price 
size Cock each pc 

A 14/23 Glass Stopcock 470.00 

B 19/26 Glass Stopcock 470.00 

Cc 24/29 Glass Stopcock 480.00 

D 29/32 Glass Stopcock 560.00 

E 34/35 Glass Stopcock 660.00 

G 19/26 Teflon Stopcock 750.00 

I 24/29 Teflon Stopcock 860.00 
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551 Socket Adapters, Straight Connection with Stop-cock 

Socket Price 
size each pc 

A 14/23 470.00 

B 19/26 480.00 

Cc 24/29 500.00 

D 29/32 560.00 

E 34/35 610.00 

556 Adapters Receiver Plain Bend Short stem 

Socket Price 
size each pc 

A 10/19 200.00 

B 14/23 215.00 

Cc 19/26 215.00 

D 24/29 250.00 

E 29/32 350.00 

561 Adapter Receiver Plain Bend Long stem 

Socket Price 
size each pc 

A 10/19 210.00 

B 14/23 220.00 

Cc 19/26 225.00 

D 24/29 260.00 

566 Adapter Receiver Straight Delivery 

Socket Price 
size each pc 

A 14/23 210.00 

B 19/26 215.00 

Cc 24/29 250.00 
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571 Adapter Receiver, Plain Bend, Socket to Cone 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 320.00 

B 19/26 19/26 340.00 

Cc 19/26 24/29 350.00 

D 24/29 24/29 375.00 

E 29/32 29/32 520.00 

576 Adapter Receiver, Bent with Vent 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 10/19 10/19 340.00 

B 14/23 14/23 350.00 

Cc 19/26 19/26 350.00 

D 19/26 24/29 360.00 

E 24/29 24/29 395.00 

581 Adapter Receiver, Bend with Vaccum Connection 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 490.00 

B 14/23 19/26 490.00 

Cc 19/26 19/26 500.00 

D 19/26 24/29 500.00 

E 24/29 24/29 580.00 

F 29/32 29/32 820.00 

G 34/35 34/35 1200.00 

586 Adapter Receiver, Straight with Vaccum Connection 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 19/26 19/26 500.00 

B 19/26 24/29 500.00 

1; 24/29 24/29 580.00 
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591 Adapter Receiver, Bend with Socket Connection 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 570.00 

B 19/26 19/26 580.00 

Cc 19/26 24/29 600.00 

D 24/29 24/29 650.00 

621 Recovery Bend, Sloping End 

Flask Cond. Price 
Cone Cone each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 280.00 

B 19/26 19/26 290.00 

1; 24/29 14/23 290.00 

D 24/29 19/26 290.00 

E 24/29 24/29 300.00 

F 29/32 19/26 400.00 

G 29/32 29/32 540.00 

H 34/35 19/26 550.00 

| 34/35 24/29 570.00 

J 34/35 34/45 770.00 

626 Recovery Bend, Vertical 

Flask Cond. Price 
Cone Cone each pc 

B 19/26 19/26 500.00 

Cc 24/29 19/26 550.00 

D 24/29 24/29 580.00 
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631 Plain Still head, Sloping 

Flask Cond. Socket Price 
Cone Cone size each pc 

A 10/13 10/13 10/13 390.00 

B 14/23 14/23 14/23 400.00 

Cc 19/26 19/26 14/23 450.00 

D 19/26 19/26 19/26 460.00 

E 24/29 19/26 14/23 525.00 

F 24/29 24/29 14/23 540.00 

G 24/29 24/29 19/26 540.00 

H 29/32 19/26 14/23 800.00 

| 29/32 29/32 14/23 900.00 

J 34/35 19/26 14/23 1000.00 

K 34/35 24/29 14/23 1100.00 

L 34/35 34/35 19/26 1450.00 

636 Claisen Heads, Sloping 

Flask Cond. Socket Price 
Cone Cone size each pc 

A 14/23 14/23 14/23 750.00 

B 14/26 19/26 14/23 780.00 

Cc 24/29 19/26 14/23 900.00 

D 24/29 24/29 14/23 975.00 

641 Splash Head Adapter 

Socket Cone Price 
size size each pc 

A 19/26 24/29 700.00 

B 24/29 24/29 770.00 
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646 Splash Head, Sloping 

Flask Cond. Price 

Cone Cone each pc 

A 19/26 19/26 610.00 

B 24/29 19/26 640.00 

C 24/29 24/29 670.00 

D 29/32 19/26 700.00 

E 29/32 29/32 850.00 

F 34/35 19/26 810.00 

G 34/35 24/29 900.00 

H 34/35 34/35 990.00 

651 Splash Head, Vertical 

Flask Cond. Price 
Cone Cone each pc 

A 19/26 19/26 680.00 

B 24/29 19/26 720.00 

Cc 24/29 24/29 770.00 

D 34/35 24/29 1200.00 

656 Steam Distillation Head, Sloping 

Flask Cond. Price 
Cone Cone each pc 

A 24/29 19/26 1150.00 

B 24/29 24/29 1170.00 

Cc 34/35 24/29 1350.00 

671 Thermometers with Stem and Teflon Cone 

Cone Range Price 

Size each pc 

D 14/23 -10 to 110°C 950.00 

E 14/23 0 to 250°C 950.00 

F 14/23 0 to 360°C 950.00 

G 19/26 -10° to 110°C 1075.00 

H 19/26 0 to 250°C 1075.00 

| 19/26 0 to 360°C 1075.00 
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676 Thermometers Pocket, Closed End 

Cone Stem Length Price 

size mm each pc 

A 14/23 20 145.00 

B 14/23 40 145.00 

Cc 19/26 50 180.00 

D 19/26 60 195.00 

E 19/26 80 200.00 

F 19/26 100 215.00 

G 24/29 60 220.00 

H 24/29 80 250.00 

| 24/29 100 265.00 

J 24/29 120 275.00 

K 24/29 140 290.00 

L 24/29 150 295.00 

M 24/29 200 320.00 

N 24/29 300 375.00 

681 Air/ Stem Inlet Tubes, Straight 

Cone Stem Length Price 
size mm each pc 

A 10/19 100 300.00 

B 14/23 150 315.00 

Cc 19/26 150 330.00 

D 24/29 150 340.00 

686 Air/ Stem Inlet Tubes, Bent 

Cone Stem Length Price 

size mm each pc 

A 10/19 100 300.00 

B 14/23 150 315.00 

Cc 19/26 150 330.00 

D 24/29 150 340.00 
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Adapters 
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Drying Tubes, Angled 

Cone Pack Price 
size per box each pc 

A 10/19 10 Pc 270.00 

B 14/23 10 Pc 320.00 

Cc 19/26 10 Pc 340.00 

D 24/29 6 Pc 365.00 

696 Stop Cock Adapter for Vaccum Release 

Cone Pack Price 
size per box each pc 

A 19/26 6 Pc 1000.00 
B 24/29 6 Pc 1100.00 

701 Stop Cock Adapter for Vaccum Control 

Cone Pack Price 
size per box each pc 

A 19/26 6 Pc 1000.00 

B 24/29 6 Pc 1100.00 

Micro Pipette 
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Condensers 

711 Condensers, Leibig Sealed Inner Tube 

Length Pack Price 
mm. per box each pc 

B 200 6 Pc 460.00 

Cc 300 6 Pc 500.00 

E 400 6 Pc 570.00 

726 Condensers, Davies (Double Surface) with I/C joint 

* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* Highly efficient condenser with large cooling surface 
¢ Inner cooling surface gives 'better' effect 

Length Socket/Cone Pack Price 
mm. size per box each pc 

A 200 B-19 B19 1 Pc 1320.00 

B 300 B-19 B19 1 Pc 1400.00 

Cc 400 B-19 B19 1 Pc 1550.00 

D 200 B-24 B24 1 Pc 1350.00 

E 300 B-24 B24 1 Pc 1450.00 

F 400 B-24 B24 1 Pc 1600.00 

751 Condensers, Air with I/C joint 

* Asimple condenser comprising of a plain column with ground 

socket and cone join 
e Simple condensers for condensation of materials with boiling 

points above 150°C 

Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 10/19 100 6 Pc 280.00 

B 14/23 200 6 Pc 310.00 

Cc 19/26 200 6 Pc 360.00 

D 24/29 300 6 Pc 595.00 

H 24/29 400 6 Pc 710.00 

| 24/29 600 6 Pc 850.00 

OFA 
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756 Condensers, Air Vertical 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Comes with Interchangeable cone & plain tube 

Cone Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 24/29 400 10 Pc 650.00 

B 24/29 500 10 Pc 680.00 

Cc 24/29 750 10 Pc 700.00 

D 24/29 1000 10 Pc 800.00 

761 Condensers, Leibig with I/C joint 

* Water-jacketed condenser suitable for distillation and reflux applications 
* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

J-SIL 2 
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Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 14/23 100 6 Pc 440.00 

B 14/23 150 6 Pc 490.00 

Cc 19/26 150 6 Pc 520.00 

D 19/26 200 4 Pc 550.00 

E 19/26 300 6 Pc 590.00 

F 19/26 350 6 Pc 710.00 

G 19/26 400 6 Pc 730.00 

M 24/29 200 4 Pc 580.00 

N 24/29 300 6 Pc 600.00 

O 24/29 350 6 Pc 700.00 

P 24/29 400 6 Pc 770.00 

Q 24/29 450 6 Pc 880.00 

R 24/29 500 4 Pc 980.00 

771 Condensers, Bulb (Allihn) with I/C joint 

* Comes with I/C cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Inner bulb sections provide increased cooling surface 

Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 19/26 200 1 Pc 810.00 

B 24/29 300 1 Pc 860.00 

Cc 24/29 400 1 Pc 1000.00 

D 24/29 500 1 Pc 1450.00 
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781 Condensers, Coil (Graham) with I/C joint 

* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
¢ Coil provides large cooling surface 

Cone Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 19/26 150 1 Pc 980.00 

B 19/26 300 1 Pc 1050.00 

Cc 24/29 150 1 Pc 1000.00 

D 24/29 300 1 Pc 1060.00 

796 Condensers, Jacketed Coil with I/C joint 

* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Coil condenser has an outer water jacket 
* Coil provides large cooling surface 

Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 19/26 200 1 Pc 1900.00 

B 24/29 200 1 Pc 1950.00 

Cc 29/32 200 1 Pc 2400.00 

D 19/26 300 1 Pc 2150.00 

E 24/29 300 1 Pc 2250.00 

F 29/32 300 1 Pc 2550.00 

801 Condensers, Coiled Distillage with I/C joint 

* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Coil provides large cooling surface 

Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 19/26 200 1 Pc 950.00 

B 19/26 300 1 Pc 1070.00 

Cc 19/26 400 1 Pc 1200.00 

D 24/29 300 1 Pc 1090.00 

E 24/29 400 1 Pc 1250.00 
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811 Condensers, Combined Double Coil 

* Comes with Interchangeable cone & socket joints 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ double coil design with a common water inlet 
¢ Suitable for pilot plant work 

Joints Length Pack Price 
size mm. per box each pc 

A 24/29 300 1 Pc 7500.00 

B 24/29 400 1 Pc 8000.00 

Cc 34/35 300 1 Pc 7900.00 

D 34/35 400 1 Pc 8500.00 

816 Condensers, Inland Revenue (Thorpe) 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Joint Length Pack Price 
size mm per box each pc 

A 19/26 200 1 Pc 5200.00 

B 24/29 200 1 Pc 5400.00 

831 Condensers, Immersion (Cold Finger) 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
¢ For immersion into distillation assemblies etc 

¢ Can be used to regulate refluxing by adjusting the flow of air or 

water through it 

Cone Length Price 
size mm each pc 

A 19/26 100 850.00 

Micro Pipette 

Refer Cat No. JVE on Page No. 6 
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846 Columns, Chromatography, plain with Teflon Rota flow 
Stop-cock 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Comes with Rota Flow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 

Bore Length Pack Price 
mm mm. per box each pc 

A 10 150 2Pc 550.00 

B 10 300 2Pc 600.00 

Cc 18 300 2 Pc 660.00 

D 18 450 2 Pc 810.00 

E 30 450 1 Pc 950.00 

F 30 600 1 Pc 1150.00 

861 Columns, Chromatography, plain with sintered disc and 
Rotaflow Teflon stop-cock 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Comes with Rotaflow PTFE key, lubricate free stop cock 
¢ Comes with G-1 Integral Sintered disc for filtration 

Bore Length Pack Price 
mm mm. per box each pc 

A 10 150 2Pc 720.00 

B 10 300 2Pc 750.00 

Cc 18 300 2Pc 830.00 

D 18 450 2 Pc 1120.00 

E 30 450 1 Pc 1260.00 

F 30 600 1 Pc 1410.00 

866 Chromatography Columns, with Integral Sintered 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* Comes with G-1 Integral Sintered disc for filtration 
« Comes with socket at top & cone at bottom 

Bore Length Socket Cone Pack Price 
mm mm size size per box each pc 

A 10 200 14/23 |} 19/26 2Pc 670.00 

B 10 300 14/23 | 19/26 2 Pc 690.00 

Cc 10 400 14/23 | 19/26 2Pc 770.00 

D 18 200 24/29 | 19/26 2Pc 800.00 

E 18 300 24/29 | 19/26 2 Pc 840.00 

F 18 400 24/29 | 19/26 2Pc 1000.00 

G 30 200 34/35 | 24/29 1 Pc 1070.00 

H 30 300 34/35 | 24/29 1 Pc 1200.00 

I 30 400 34/35 | 24/29 1 Pc 1420.00 
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876 Fractionating columns, Vigrex 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Vigreux type with combination of horizontal and angled indentations 
e Horizontal indentations ensure intimate vapour and liquid contact 

e Angled indentations redistribute liquid from walls to centre of column 

Socket Cone Length Pack Price 
size mm each per box each pc 

A 24/29 24/29 300 6 Pc 1100.00 

B 24/29 24/29 400 6 Pc 1220.00 

Cc 24/29 24/29 600 4Pc 1350.00 

881 Fractionating columns, Plain 

* Boroscilicate glass fractionating column is perfect for 
Raschig rings or Fenske helices. 

« Comes with one vigrex at bottom to hold rings 

Socket Cone Length Pack Price 
size mm each per box each pc 

A 24/29 24/29 250 6 Pc 600.00 

B 24/29 24/29 300 6 Pc 660.00 

ie; 24/29 24/29 400 6 Pc 750.00 

D 24/29 24/29 500 4Pc 820.00 

886 Sprayer for Chromatography with Rubber Bulb and Clip 

* Used as an accessory in thin layer chromatography applications. 

e Glass Laboratory Sprayer includes a clear glass conical flask 
with a sprayer-stopper assembly and rubber bulb. 

Cap Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 25 1 Pc 800.00 

B 50 1 Pc 860.00 

C 100 1 Pc 960.00 

D Spare Head Only 700.00 

E Spare Bulb for Sprayer 400.00 

889 Tong, Flask & Beaker Euro Design 

* Available in fibre Glass yarn to resist direct flame 
¢ Hold Flask upto 60 mm OD 
e Made of Stainless Steel 

Use Max Pack Price 
Temp per box each pc 

A For Flask 500°c 4 pc 400.00 

B For Beaker 500°c 4 pc 400.00 

For Crucible Tong, Kindly refer Cat. No. 1370 
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891 Flasks, Round Bottom, Short/Medium neck with I/C joint 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
¢ Uniform wall thickness & round shape for ideal heating 
comes with Interchangeable joint 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 4PC 140.00 

B 5 14/23 4PC 140.00 

Cc 10 10/19 4PC 150.00 

D 10 14/23 4PC 150.00 

E 25 14/23 4PC 160.00 

F 25 19/26 4PC 160.00 

G 50 14/23 4PC 180.00 

H 50 19/26 4PC 180.00 

| 50 24/29 4PC 180.00 

J 100 14/23 4PC 195.00 

K 100 19/26 4PC 195.00 

L 100 24/29 4PC 195.00 

M 150 19/26 4PC 240.00 

N 150 24/29 4PC 240.00 

Q 250 14/23 4PC 250.00 

R 250 19/26 4PC 250.00 

Ss) 250 24/29 4PC 250.00 

T 250 29/32 4PC 280.00 

U 250 34/35 4PC 330.00 

V 500 14/23 2PC 360.00 

Ww 500 19/26 2PC 360.00 

x 500 24/29 2PC 360.00 

Y 500 29/32 2PC 400.00 

AA 1000 19/26 2PC 550.00 

BB 1000 24/29 2PC 550.00 

CC 1000 29/32 2PC 600.00 

GG 2000 24/29 2PC 1350.00 

HH 2000 29/32 2PC 1380.00 

II 2000 34/35 2PC 1450.00 

KK 3000 24/29 1 PC 2700.00 

LL 3000 29/32 1PC 2750.00 

MM 3000 34/35 1 PC 2800.00 

PP 5000 24/29 1 PC 4300.00 

QQ 5000 29/32 1PC 4500.00 

RR 5000 34/35 1 PC 4550.00 
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896 Flasks, Flat Bottom, Short/Medium neck with I/C joint 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Uniform wall thickness & flat shape for ideal heating on hot plate 
comes with Interchangeable joint 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 4PC 140.00 

B 5 14/23 4PC 140.00 

Cc 10 10/19 4PC 150.00 

D 10 14/23 4PC 150.00 

E 25 14/23 4PC 160.00 

F 25 19/26 4PC 160.00 

G 50 14/23 4PC 180.00 

H 50 19/26 4PC 180.00 

| 50 24/29 4PC 180.00 

J 100 14/23 4PC 195.00 

K 100 19/26 4PC 195.00 

L 100 24/29 4PC 195.00 

M 150 19/26 4PC 240.00 

N 150 24/29 4PC 240.00 

Q 250 14/23 4PC 250.00 

R 250 19/26 4PC 250.00 

S) 250 24/29 4PC 250.00 

T 250 29/32 4PC 280.00 

U 250 34/35 4PC 330.00 

V 500 14/23 2PC 360.00 

WwW 500 19/26 2PC 360.00 

x 500 24/29 2PC 360.00 

Y 500 29/32 2PC 400.00 

AA 1000 19/26 2PC 550.00 

BB 1000 24/29 2PC 550.00 

CC 1000 29/32 2PC 600.00 

GG 2000 24/29 2PC 1350.00 

HH 2000 29/32 2PC 1380.00 

iH 2000 34/35 2PC 1450.00 

KK 3000 24/29 1 PC 2700.00 

LL 3000 29/32 1PC 2750.00 

MM 3000 34/35 1 PC 2800.00 

PP 5000 24/29 1PC 4300.00 

QQ 5000 29/32 1PC 4500.00 

RR 5000 34/35 1PC 4550.00 
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901 Round Bottom Flasks, Plain Neck with Beaded 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
* uniform wall thickness & round shape for ideal heating 

Cap. Neck . Bulb Height Pack Price 

ml. Dia Dia mm per box each pc 

E 100 26x65x110 4Pc 130.00 

F 250 34x85x145 4Pc 155.00 

G 500 34x105x170 2Pc 260.00 

H 1000 42x131x205 2Pc 415.00 

I 2000 50x166x243 1 Pc 830.00 

J 3000 50x190x310 1 Pc 1600.00 

902 Flat Bottom Flasks, Plain Neck with Beaded 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* uniform wall thickness & flat shape for ideal heating 

Cap. Neck , Bulb , Height Pack Price 
ml. Dia Dia mm per box each pc 

A 100 26x65x105 4Pc 145.00 

B 250 34x85x140 4Pc 180.00 

Cc 500 34x105x165 2Pc 280.00 

D 1000 42x131x190 2Pc 435.00 

E 2000 50x166x237 1 Pc 830.00 

F 3000 50x186x300 1 Pc 1800.00 

906 Round Bottom Flasks, Two Neck, Centre Neck and One 
Parallel side neck 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Fitted with two I/C glass sockets - One vertical (centre neck) - 
One parallel side neck 

Cap. Socket Side Pack Price 
ml. size Socket per box each pc 

A 100 24/29 14/23 2 Pc 750.00 

B 100 24/29 19/26 2 Pc 750.00 

D 250 24/29 19/26 2Pc 800.00 

F 500 24/29 19/26 2 Pc 900.00 

H 1000 24/29 19/26 2 Pc 1250.00 

J 2000 24/29 19/26 1 Pc 2000.00 

K 2000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 2000.00 

L 3000 34/35 19/26 1 Pc 3700.00 

M 5000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 5500.00 
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911 Round Bottom Flasks, Three Necks, Centre Neck and Two 
Parallel Side Necks 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
* Fitted with two I/C glass sockets - One vertical (centre neck) - 
two parallel side neck 

Cap. Centre Side Pack Price 
ml. Socket Sockets per box each pc 

Cc 100 24/29 14/23 2Pc 850.00 

D 100 24/29 19/26 2Pc 850.00 

G 250 24/29 14/23 2 Pc 870.00 

H 250 24/29 19/26 2 Pc 870.00 

M 500 24/29 14/23 2 Pc 980.00 

N 500 24/29 19/26 2Pc 980.00 

S) 1000 24/29 19/26 2Pc 1350.00 

T 1000 34/35 24/29 2Pc 1350.00 

U 2000 24/29 19/26 1 Pc 2200.00 

WwW 2000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 2200.00 

x 3000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 4000.00 

Y 5000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 5800.00 

Z 10000 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 12000.00 

916 Round Bottom Flasks Four Neck Centre Neck and Three 

Parallel Side Necks 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Fitted with two I/C glass sockets - One vertical (centre neck) - 
three parallel side neck 

¢ one side free for clamping the flask 

Cap. Centre Side Pack Price 
ml. Socket Sockets per box each pc 

A 100 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 925.00 

B 250 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 960.00 

Cc 500 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 1070.00 

D 1000 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 1460.00 

E 2000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 2390.00 

F 3000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 4400.00 

G 5000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 6200.00 

H 10000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 12700.00 

| 20000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 22500.00 
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Round Bottom Flasks, 4 neck with Thermometer Pocket & 

one stopper for side neck 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Fitted with two I/C glass sockets - One vertical (centre neck) - 
three parallel side neck 

¢ one side free for clamping the flask 

Cap. Centre Side Pack Price 
ml. Socket Sockets per box each pc 

A 100 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 1200.00 

B 250 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 1260.00 

Cc 500 B-34 B-24 2Pc 1380.00 

D 1000 B-34 B-24 2 Pc 1760.00 

E 2000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 2700.00 

F 3000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 4750.00 

G 5000 B-34 B-24 1Pc 6500.00 

H 10000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 13000.00 

I 20000 B-34 B-24 1 Pc 23000.00 

919 Flask Stand Autoclavable. PP 

* Made of polypropylene. 
¢ Gives stairs like top view. 
e Every step provides excellent support to the round bottom flask. 

Capacity Pack Price 

per box per pc 

A Upto 10 Itr 6 pcs. 252.00 

920 Teflon Bush/ Gland with O Ring 

Siz more — 
A B-19 6 Rate on Request 

B B-24 8 Rate on Request 

Cc B-34 8 Rate on Request 

D B-34 10 Rate on Request 

E B-40 10 Rate on Request 

F B-45 12 Rate on Request 

G B-50 12 Rate on Request 

H B-55 12 Rate on Request 

95 oe J-SIL 
| 4 www.j-sil.in 



921 Kjeldhal Flasks, Long Neck 

¢ For the determination of nitrogen by the Kjeldahl method 
* comes with I/C joint for adapter fitting 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 

ml. size per box each pc 

A 50 24/29 2 Pc 365.00 

B 100 24/29 2 Pc 425.00 

Cc 300 24/29 2 Pc 575.00 

D 500 24/29 2 Pc 725.00 

E 800 24/29 2 Pc 850.00 

926 Kjeldhal Flasks, Long Neck Plain 

¢ Suitable for the determination of nitrogen etc 
* comes with plain neck, without joint 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 10 2 Pc 120.00 

B 30 2 Pc 140.00 

Cc 100 2 Pc 245.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1161 
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931 Conical Flasks with I/C joint 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* comes with I/C joint for fitting 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 4Pc 130.00 

B 5 14/23 4Pc 130.00 

Cc 10 10/19 4Pc 145.00 

D 10 14/23 4Pc 145.00 

E 25 10/19 4Pc 160.00 

F 25 14/23 4Pc 160.00 

G 25 19/26 4Pc 160.00 

H 50 14/23 4Pc 190.00 

I 50 19/26 4Pc 190.00 

J 50 24/29 4Pc 190.00 

K 100 14/23 4Pc 215.00 

L 100 19/26 4Pc 215.00 

M 100 24/29 4Pc 215.00 

N 150 19/26 4Pc 235.00 

O 150 24/29 4Pc 235.00 

Q 250 19/26 4Pc 260.00 

R 250 24/29 4 Pc 260.00 

iS) 250 34/35 4Pc 360.00 

T 500 19/26 2Pc 370.00 

U 500 24/29 2Pc 370.00 

Xx 1000 24/29 2Pc 790.00 

Z 1000 34/35 2Pc 850.00 

AA 2000 24/29 2Pc 1350.00 

CC 2000 34/35 2 Pc 1400.00 

Refer Cat. No.476 Refer Cat. No.481 
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936 Stoppered Conical Flasks 

¢ comes with I/C joint hollow stopper 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 10 10/13 4 Pc 190.00 

B 25 14/15 4Pc 200.00 

Cc 50 19/26 4Pc 215.00 

D 100 24/29 4 Pc 280.00 

E 150 24/29 4 Pc 310.00 

F 250 24/29 4Pc 340.00 

G 250 29/29 4Pc 430.00 

H 500 24/29 2 Pc 460.00 

| 500 29/32 2 Pc 530.00 

J 1000 24/29 2 Pc 880.00 

941 Pear Shaped Flasks, Single Neck 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 5 10/19 4 Pc 190.00 

B 5 14/23 4 Pc 190.00 

C 10 10/19 4 Pc 210.00 

D 10 14/23 4 Pc 210.00 

E 25 10/19 4Pc 250.00 

F 25 14/23 4 Pc 250.00 

G 50 14/23 4 Pc 270.00 

H 50 19/26 4 Pc 270.00 

| 100 14/23 4 Pc 310.00 

J 100 19/26 4 Pc 310.00 

K 100 24/29 4Pc 365.00 

946 Filter Flasks with I/C joint 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* comes with I/C joint for fitting 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ie: ml. size per box each pc 

\yteortiiee 
rabid A 100 19/26 4 Pc 380.00 

B 100 24/29 4 Pc 390.00 

C 250 24/29 4 Pc 460.00 

D 250 29/32 4 Pc 500.00 

E 500 24/29 2 Pc 650.00 

F 500 29/32 2 Pc 700.00 

G 1000 24/29 2 Pc 1000.00 

H 1000 29/32 2 Pc 1050.00 

| 1000 34/35 2 Pc 1150.00 
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951 Flask Filter-Conical flask with side tube, Heavy Wall 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 100 4Pc 450.00 

B 250 4Pc 580.00 

Cc 500 2 Pc 750.00 

D 1000 2 Pc 1150.00 

956 lodine Flasks, Cup Shaped 

¢ For the determination of iodine 
¢ Flask has ground socket and cup shaped top 

¢ Stopper has extended handle which projects well above the liquid seal 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 50 24/29 2 Pc 280.00 

B 100 24/29 2Pc 300.00 

Cc 250 24/29 2Pc 325.00 

D 500 24/29 2Pc 410.00 

E 1000 24/29 1 Pc 900.00 

957 Oxygen Flasks with Platinum basket 

¢ For determination of Halogens, Sulphur, Phosphorous metal etc. 
¢ Comes with Platinum wire gauge basket for sample 
e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 250 1Pc on Request 

B 500 1 Pc on Request 

Cc 1000 1 Pc on Request 
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960 Pear Shape Flasks for Rotary Evaporators App With I/C Joint 

¢ Especially for rotary evaporators, with center neck and 

conical joint, pear-shaped 
* Robust heavy wall construction for added strength 
* Shape allows easy removal of solid residues 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

J-SIL Se 
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Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 50 29/32 4Pc 475.00 

B 100 29/32 4Pc 700.00 

Cc 250 29/32 4Pc 940.00 

D 500 29/32 2Pc 1050.00 

E 1000 29/32 2 Pc 1580.00 

F 2000 29/32 1 Pc 2750.00 

976 Distillation Flasks 

e All side arm tubes are sealed at an angle of 75° from the neck 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 10 6 Pc 190.00 

B 25 6 Pc 220.00 

Cc 50 6 Pc 250.00 

D 100 6 Pc 300.00 

981 Distillation Flasks, as per |. P. ASTM Specification 

¢ ASTM standards and test methods for petroleum products 
* Uniform wall thickness distribution makes these flasks ideal for 

heating applications and destillations. 
¢ All sidearm tubes are sealed at an angle of 75° from the neck 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 100 6 Pc 310.00 

B 125 6 Pc 340.00 

Cc 150 6 Pc 440.00 

D 200 3 Pc 650.00 

E 250 3 Pc 775.00 
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986 Funnel with Thistle Head 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Stem Dia x Length Pack Price 
mm. per box each pc 

A 7 x 300 6 Pc 225.00 

991 Filter Funnels with Long Stem 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

e funnel is constructed with heavy uniform walls, molded rims, 

and fire polished stems to give a long service life 

Dia Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 15 10 Pc 70.00 

B 25 10 Pc 75.00 

Cc 35 10 Pc 95.00 

D 50 4Pc 105.00 

E 65 4Pc 120.00 

F 75 4Pc 130.00 

G 100 4Pc 190.00 

H 125 2 Pc 450.00 

996 Funnels,Short Stem (For Powder) 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

e with a heavy uniform wall and a strong, fire-polished rim and 
stem to provide a long service life 

¢ available with standered joint also 

Dia Pack Price 

mm per box each pc 

A 75 4Pc 240.00 

B 100 4Pc 325.00 

Cc 125 2Pc 575.00 

E 75 B-24 4Pc 450.00 

F 100 B-24 4Pc 540.00 

G 125 B-24 2 Pc 700.00 

EE 75 B-19 4Pc 440.00 

H 150 B-24 1 Pc 900.00 

Plas) 
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Refer Cat. No.1911 

Analytical funnel. (PP) 

¢ Made of polypropylene. 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box per pc 

A 50 mm 

(inside 50, stem length 50, pp) 72 Pc 13.00 

B 62 mm 

(inside 62, stem length 67, pp) 36 Pc 23.00 

Cc 75mm 

(inside 75, stem length 77, pp) 36 Pc 24.00 

D 100 mm 

(inside 100, stem length 95, pp) 36 Pc 48.00 

998 Funnel Holder, Polypropylene 

¢ Corrosion free Holder can hold funnels with dia 3' to 6' 

* Two tapered wedges ensure firm grip on rods 

having dia 1/2" or 3/8" 

Type Pack Price 
per box per pc 

Funnel Holder Single 12 pc 130.00 

Funnel Holder Double 6 pc 250.00 
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1001 Filter Pump 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Description Price 
each pc 

A University Pattern 380.00 

1006 Filter Tube 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. per box each pc 

A 12 100 12 Pc 85.00 

B 15 125 12 Pc 95.00 

Cc 18 150 12 Pc 100.00 

D 25 150 12 Pc 105.00 

1011 Digestion Tube 

¢ Digestion tubes designed for uniform wall thickness and impact strength. 
Made of borosilicate glass with heavy duty retention lip and contoured 

bottom for optimum heat transfer and minimal thermal shock 

Description Price 
each pc 

A 24 x 250 mm 270.00 

1016 Socket, Plain Shank Double 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Socket Shank Pack Price 
size Length mm per box each pc 

A 10/19 80 25 Pc 110.00 

B 14/23 80 25 Pc 115.00 

Cc 19/26 80 25 Pc 120.00 

D 24/29 80 25 Pc 130.00 

E 29/32 90 10 Pc 230.00 

F 34/35 100 6 Pc 320.00 

Plas) 
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1031 Cone,Plain End Double 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Socket Shank Pack Price 
size Length mm per box each pc 

A 10/19 80 25 Pc 110.00 

B 14/23 80 25 Pc 115.00 

Cc 19/26 80 25 Pc 120.00 

D 24/29 80 25 Pc 130.00 

E 29/32 90 10 Pc 230.00 

F 34/35 100 6 Pc 320.00 

1041 Cones, long Tip, Double 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cone Shank Pack Price 

size Length mm per box each pc 

A 14/23 80 25 Pc 200.00 

B 19/26 80 25 Pc 210.00 

Cc 24/29 80 25 Pc 220.00 

D 29/32 90 10 Pc 280.00 

E 34/35 100 6 Pc 415.00 

1046 Spherical Joints, Cup 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Size Pack Price 

per box each pc 

A S$ 13 25 Pc 130.00 

B $19 25 Pc 150.00 

Cc S$ 29 25 Pc 200.00 

D $ 35 25 Pc 250.00 

1051 Spherical Joints,Ball. 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Size Pack Price 

per box each pc 

A S13 25 Pc 130.00 
B S19 25 Pc 150.00 
Cc S$ 29 25 Pc 200.00 
D $ 35 25 Pc 250.00 
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Impinger & Stalgnometer 

1056 Standard Impinger for air Sampling as per ‘NEERI' 

Specification 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 35 1 Pc 425.00 

B 50 1 Pc 640.00 

Cc 80 1 Pc 1050.00 

D 150 1 Pc 1400.00 

E 275 1Pc 1950.00 

1061 Stalgnometer 

¢ Tubes specifically designed for checking the surface tension 
of liquids 

¢ Each tube is accurately calibrated to help quickly determine 

surface tension by the drop count method. 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Pack Price 

per box each pc 

A Straight Type with Glass Button 25 Pc 300.00 

B Bend Type with Glass Button 25 Pc 365.00 

D With Rotaflow Stopcock 10 Pc 415.00 

Syrings Filters 

Refer Cat No. 71, 76 & 81 
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1066 PTFE Bladed Stirrers 

*« Complete with glass shaft and PTFE Blade 
* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Pack Price 
Description per box each pc 

A Shaft dia 6 mm 

Shaft Length 450 mm 

to Pass through 19/26 Socket 

Blade width 50 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 500 ml 10 Pc 275.00 

B Shaft dia 6 mm 

Shaft Length 450 mm 

to Pass through 24/29 Socket 

Blade width 75 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 1000 ml 10 Pc 285.00 

Cc Shaft dia 8 mm 

Shaft Length 600 mm 

to Pass through 34/35 Socket 

Blade width 100 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 2000 ml 10 Pc 375.00 

D Shaft dia 8 mm 

Shaft Length 600 mm 

To Pass through 34/35 Socket 

Blade width 125 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 5000 ml 10 Pc 475.00 

E Shaft dia 10 mm 

Shaft Length 450 mm 

to Pass through 34/35 Socket 

Blade width 100 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 5000 ml 5 Pc 510.00 

F Shaft dia 10 mm. 

Shaft Length 600 mm 

to Pass through 55/44 Socket 

Blade width 150 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 10000 ml 5 Pc 890.00 

G Shaft dia 10 mm. 

Shaft Length 750 mm 

to Pass through 55/44 Socket 

Blade width 200 mm Curved 

to suit Flask 20000 ml 5 Pc 1550.00 

J-SIL 2 
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1067 PTFEBladed Stirrers Glass Rod only 

¢ Glass Shaft without PTFE Blade 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Dia. Length Pack Price 
per box each pc 

G 6mm 450 mm 10 Pc 150.00 

H 8mm 450 mm 10 Pc 160.00 

| 8mm 600 mm 10 Pc 170.00 

J 10 mm 450 mm 10 Pc 195.00 

K 10mm 600 mm 5 Pc 230.00 

L 10mm 750 mm 5 Pc 350.00 

M 12mm 750 mm 5 Pc 430.00 

N 50 mm Teflon Blade 6mm on request 

O 75mm Teflon Blade 6mm on request 

P 100 mm Teflon Blade 8/10 mm on request 

Q 125 mm Teflon Blade 10mm on request 

R 150 mm Teflon Blade 12mm on request 

S) 200 mm Teflon Blade 12 mm on request 

Refer Cat. No. 920 

Refer Cat. No.1495 

Refer Cat. No.1388 

Refer Cat. No.1492 

Refer Cat. No.1497 
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Stop Cocks 

1086 Stop-cock, Straight Bore solid Stopper Plug 

* Comes with solid glass plug and screw thread washer, one straight bore 
e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
e comes with both side plain tube 

J-SIL 2 
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Bore Price 
mm each pc 

A 2 220.00 

Cc 4 260.00 

D 6 375.00 

1091 Stop-cock, Straight Bore with Teflon Plunger 

¢ Comes with solid Teflon plug and screwthread washer, 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Bore Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 2 10 Pc 380.00 

B 3 10 Pc 410.00 

Cc 4 10 Pc 460.00 

1096 Stop-cock, for Burettes 

* Comes with solid glass plug or Teflon Plunger and screwthread washer. 

¢ Comes with one side capillary & other end with glass tube 
e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Bore Plunger Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 2 Glass 25 Pc 210.00 

B 2 Teflon 25 Pc 380.00 

1101 Stop-cock Teflon Rotaflow for Burette, Sep funnel or column 

* Comes with Smooth operating spindle, Made of PTFE 

e Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

om Use for ean es 
A 2 Burette 125.00 

B 2 Sep funnel 125.00 

Cc 4 Sep funnel 230.00 

D 6 Sep funnel p 340.0Q 
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Stop Cocks 

Stop-cock, Double Oblique Bore Solid Stopper Plug 

¢ Stopcock has a solid glass plug having parallel diagonal bores 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Bore Price 

mm each pc 

A 2 1100.00 

B 3 1200.00 

¢ T-Bore 90° Stopcock with solid Glass Plug 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Bore Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 2 10 Pc 1100.00 

B 3 10 Pc 1200.00 

1111. Stop-cock, 'T' Bore Solid Stopper plug Bore 4 

Volumetric Flask 

Refer Cat No. 256 & 257 
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Stoppers 

1140 Stoppers, Solid Penny Head/Flat Head 

¢ Penny-Head Stopper, Glass, Solid, Various Joint Sizes Available. 
¢ Available in clear & amber colour 

Available for Vol Flask & Reagent Bottle 
Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Size Plain/ Suitable Pack Price 
New Amber for per box each pc 

A 10/19 Plain Vol Flask 100 Pc 55.00 

B 14/23 Plain Vol Flask 100 Pc 65.00 

Cc 19/26 Plain Vol Flask 50 Pc 80.00 

D 24/29 Plain Vol Flask 50 Pc 130.00 

E 10/19 | Amber Vol Flask 100 Pc 75.00 

F 14/23 | Amber Vol Flask 100 Pc 95.00 

G 19/26 | Amber Vol Flask 50 Pc 125.00 

H 24/29 | Amber Vol Flask 50 Pc 190.00 

I 14/23 Plain Reagent Bottle | 50 Pc 95.00 

J 19/26 Plain Reagent Bottle | 50 Pc 110.00 

K 24/29 Plain Reagent Bottle | 25 Pc 160.00 

L 29/32 Plain Reagent Bottle 10 Pc 210.00 

M 34/35 Plain Reagent Bottle 10 Pc 325.00 

N 14/23 | Amber Reagent Bottle | 50 Pc 145.00 

O 19/26 | Amber Reagent Bottle | 50 Pc 160.00 

P 24/29 | Amber Reagent Bottle | 25 Pc 210.00 

Q 29/32 | Amber Reagent Bottle | 10 Pc 270.00 

R 34/35 | Amber Reagent Bottle 10 Pc 400.00 

SS) 19/20 Plain B.O.D. Bottle 25 Pc 100.00 

a AA | 12/21 Plain Vol Flask 50m! =|100 Pc 65.00 

1141 Stoppers, Hexagonal Hollow 

¢ Flat Bottom Hollow Stoppers, Various Joint Sizes available 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cone Pack Price 
size per box each pc 

A 10/19 100 Pc 24.00 

B 14/23 100 Pc 27.00 

Cc 19/26 100 Pc 32.00 

D 24/29 50 Pc 50.00 

E 29/32 50 Pc 80.00 

F 34/35 25 Pc 110.00 

H 24/29 For lodine Flask 50 Pc 100.00 
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1146 Extractor for Soxhlet 

¢ For the extraction of solids with a suitable solvent 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

e The vapour tube also protects the siphon tube from 
accidental damage 

Cap. Socket Cone Pack Price 
ml. size size per box each pc 

A 60 34/35 24/29 1 Pc 860.00 

B 100 40/38 24/29 1 Pc 1200.00 

Cc 200 50/44 24/29 1 Pc 1500.00 

D 400 50/44 24/29 1 Pc 3900.00 

E 600 50/44 34/35 1 Pc 6400.00 

F 1000 50/44 34/35 1 Pc 6900.00 

Cs For Complete set, Kindly refer Cat. No. 1706 

1151 Condenser only for Soxhlet 

* Comes with I/C cone joint 
¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

e Inner bulb sections provide increased cooling surface 

Length Cone Pack Price 
mm size per box each pc 

A 150 34/35 2Pc 850.00 

B 200 40/38 2Pc 990.00 

Cc 250 50/44 1 Pc 1310.00 

D 300 50/44 1 Pc 2200.00 

1156 Extraction Flasks 

¢ Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

* uniform wall thickness & flat shape for ideal heating on hot plate 

¢ comes with Interchangeable joint 

Cap. Socket Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 100 24/29 4Pc 180.00 

B 150 24/29 4Pc 220.00 

Cc 250 24/29 4Pc 230.00 

D 500 24/29 2Pc 325.00 

E 1000 24/29 2 Pc 490.00 

F 2000 34/35 1 Pc 1350.00 

G 3000 34/35 1 Pc 2500.00 
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Bottles 

Reagent Bottle, Narrow mouth with I/C Stopper Flat Head, 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Comes with solid glass flat head stopper 

CaP | Sze [o.-Heiaht| perpox | eactiec 
A 30 14/19 36x82 6 Pc 280.00 

) 60 14/23 45x97 6 Pc 325.00 

Cc 125 19/26 55x120 6 Pc 390.00 

D 250 19/26 70x140 6 Pc 450.00 

E 500 24/29 86x177 2 Pc 550.00 

F 1000 29/32 101x220 1 Pc 775.00 

G 2000 34/35 136x260 1 Pc 1400.00 

1162 Reagent Bottle Amber Colour Narrow mouth with I/C 
Stopper Flat Head Graduates 

* Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

¢ Comes with solid glass flat head stopper 
Comes with Amber colour for light sensitive media. 

“AP | Size’ [O.D.SHetaht! perbox | cach pc 
A 30 14/19 36x82 6 Pc 470.00 

B 60 14/23 45x97 6 Pc 495.00 

Cc 125 19/26 55x120 6 Pc 560.00 

D 250 19/26 70x140 6 Pc 670.00 

E 500 24/29 86x177 2 Pc 850.00 

F 1000 29/32 101x220 1 Pc 1210.00 

G 2000 34/35 136x260 1 Pc 2150.00 

Micropipette 

Refer Cat No. JVR 
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Bottles 

1163 Bottles,B.O.D.,with interchangeable stopper 

* Comes with solid glass penny head stopper 
¢ Individual number printed on the bottle 

« Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 

Cap. Joint Approx Pack Pri 
va size O.D. x Height per box each pc 

A 125 19/20 55x120 2 Pc 450.00 

B 300 19/20 70x143 2 Pc 600.00 

Cc 60 19/20 42x100 2Pc 400.00 

1164  Bottles,B.O.D.,with I/C Stopper Amber Colour 

* Comes with solid glass penny head stopper 
¢ Individual number printed on the bottle 

- Made from Heat Resistant, Low Expansion 3.3 Borosilicate Glass 
Comes with uniform Amber colour 

CaP | Sue [OD Hetaht! perpox | each ec 
A 125 19/20 55x120 2 Pc 1100.00 

B 300 19/20 70x143 2 Pc 1260.00 

Cc 60 19/20 42x100 2Pc 1020.00 

Refer Cat No. 61 & 66 
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Bottles 

1166 Reagent Bottle, Graduated with P.P. Screw Cap (Blue) Wide 
mouth and Pouring ring 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ Permanent amber graduations and marking spots 
¢ Approx. 30mm I.D. GL 45 screw-thread opening 

¢ Linerless blue polypropylene cap autoclavable to 140°C and 

replaceable, drip-free, clear polypropylene pour ring included 

= erica 0.0.5 Heth oor box — 

A 10 GL 25 36x50 10 Pc 350.00 

B 25 GL 25 36x70 10 Pc 280.00 

Cc 50 GL 32 46x87 6 Pc 330.00 

D 100 GL 45 56x100 6 Pc 360.00 

E 150 GL 45 60x120 6 Pc 370.00 

F 250 GL 45 70x138 6 Pc 390.00 

G 500 GL 45 86x176 2 Pc 470.00 

H 1000 GL 45 101x225 1Pc 710.00 

| 2000 GL 45 136x260 1 Pc 1200.00 

J 5000 GL 45 183x323 1 Pc 5650.00 

K 3000 GL 45 158x295 1 Pc 4700.00 

1167 Reagent Bottle Amber Colour Graduated with P.P. Screw 

Cap (Blue) Wide mouth and Pouring ring 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate amber glass 
¢ White graduations and marking spots 

¢ Approx. 30mm I.D. GL 45 screw-thread opening 
¢ Linerless blue polypropylene cap autoclavable to 140°C and 

replaceable, drip-free, clear polypropylene pour ring included 

ris Seechention 0.0. Height por _ sechee 

A 10 GL 25 36x50 10 Pc 480.00 

B 25 GL 25 36x70 10 Pc 440.00 

Cc 50 GL 32 46x87 6 Pc 480.00 

D 100 GL 45 56x100 6 Pc 560.00 

E 250 GL 45 70x138 6 Pc 600.00 

F 500 GL 45 86x176 2Pc 750.00 

G 1000 GL 45 101x225 1Pc 1300.00 
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Bottles 

1169 Screw Cap For Bottle (with Pouring Ring) 

* Made from polypropylene. 

¢ Autoclavable up to 140°C. 

Colour Size Pack Price 
per box each pc 

A Blue GL 45 10 pc 100.00 

B Yellow GL 45 10 pc 110.00 

Cc Green GL 45 10 pc 110.00 

D Red GL 45 10 pc 110.00 

E Orange GL 45 10 pc 110.00 

F Grey GL 45 10 pe 110.00 

1171 Reagent Bottle wide mouth with I/C Hollow Stopper 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* comes with wide mouth & Hollow stopper 

Cap. Joint Approx Pack Pri 
mal. size O.D. x Height per box each pc 

A 30 19/26 36x82 6 Pc 325.00 

B 60 24/29 45x105 6 Pc 375.00 

Cc 125 29/32 56x145 6 Pc 420.00 

D 250 34/35 70x150 6 Pc 600.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1891 
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Bottles 

1181 Weighing Bottle with I/C Stopper 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Dia x Ht. Shape Pack Price 
ml. mm per box each pc 

A 5 20 x 40 Tall 20 Pc 265.00 

B 10 40 x 20 Tal 10 Pc 370.00 

D 15 25 x 60 Tall 10 Pc 285.00 

E 15 40 x 30 Squat | 10 Pc 395.00 

H 25 40 x 40 Squat | 10Pc 520.00 

J 25 30 x 65 Tall 10 Pc 400.00 

K 20 50 x 35 Squat | 10 Pc 485.00 

M 40 60 x 40 Squat 6 Pc 725.00 

N 60 40 x 90 Tall 10 Pc 670.00 

O 80 70 x 40 Squat | 10 Pc 1100.00 

P 20 50x 35* | Squat | 10 Pc 800.00 

Q 40 60x40* | Squat | 6Pc 990.00 

* Amber Colour 

1182 Glass Weighing Boat/Scoop 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

for weighing small quantities of liquid or powder 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 0.5 50 Pc 160.00 

B 1 50 Pc 160.00 

Cc 2 50 Pc 160.00 

D 3 50 Pc 160.00 

E 6 50 Pc 190.00 

F 10 25 Pc 200.00 

1196 Liquid Weighing Bottle with Rubber Teat 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 25 19/17 2 Pc 800.00 

B 50 19/17 2 Pc 900.00 
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Bottles 

Dropping Bottle with Pipette and Rubber Teat 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ Comes with interchangeable ground joint transparent 
¢ dropper with rubber teat 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 30 14/19 6 Pc 325.00 

B 60 14/19 6 Pc 375.00 

Cc 125 19/26 6 Pc 425.00 

D 250 19/26 6 Pc 600.00 

E Dropper B-14 25 Pc 90.00 

F Dropper B-19 25 Pc 110.00 

1202 Dropping Bottle Complete Amber Colour with Pipette and 
Rubber Teat 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with interchangeable ground joint amber 
dropper with rubber teat 

* Comes with uniform Amber colour 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 30 14/19 6 Pc 500.00 

B 60 14/19 6 Pc 600.00 

Cc 125 19/26 6 Pc 660.00 

D 250 19/26 6 Pc 900.00 

Refer Cat. No. 71 Refer Cat. No. 76 Refer Cat. No. 81 
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Wash Bottles 

1205 Bottles, Wash, PE 

¢ Made of low Density polyethylene. 

¢ These Bottles contain built in delivery tube making it as one 

piece wash Bottle & it is translucent & unbreakable. 

* These Bottles are Graduated on the outer surface to give an 

approximate volume of solution filled or dispersed. 

¢ The cap is fitted with a flexible polyethylene delivery tube which 

cap be aimed wherever required. 

Capacity Pack Price 
ml per box per pc 

A 125 12 Pc 60.00 

B 250 12 Pc 79.00 

Cc 500 6 Pc 106.00 

D 1000 6 Pc 182.00 

1206 Wash Bottle Complete 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 250 24/29 2 Pc 750.00 

B 500 24/29 2Pc 880.00 

Cc 1000 24/29 2Pc 1050.00 

1211 Wash Bottle Fitting only 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 250 6 Pc 550.00 

B 500 6 Pc 560.00 

Cc 1000 6 Pc 600.00 
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1216 Gas Wash Bottle with Interchangeable fitting 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 125 29/32 1 Pc 1000.00 

B 250 29/32 1 Pc 1100.00 

Cc 500 29/32 1 Pc 1400.00 

1221 Gas Wash Bottle only 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 125 29/32 1 Pc 770.00 

B 250 29/32 1 Pc 810.00 

Cc 500 29/32 1 Pc 1060.00 

1226 Gas Wash Bottle, fitting only 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 

ml. size per box each pc 

A 125 29/32 6 Pc 550.00 

B 250 29/32 6 Pc 560.00 

Cc 500 29/32 6 Pc 600.00 

1231 Gas Wash Bottle, with sintered end for downward gas 

distribution, complete 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
* comes with sintered dias at bottom in head 

Cap. Joint Pack Price 

ml. size per box each pc 

A 125 29/32 1 Pc 2000.00 

B 250 29/32 1 Pc 2200.00 

Cc 500 29/32 1 Pc 2500.00 
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Separating Funnels 

1251 Separating Funnels with Glass Stop Cock, Pear Shape 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
* Comes with standered glass stop cock & solid glass stoper 

Cap. Stopper Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 25 14/19 1 Pc 640.00 

B 50/60 14/19 1 Pc 740.00 

Cc 100/125 19/26 1 Pc 810.00 

D 250 24/29 1 Pc 960.00 

E 500 24/29 1 Pc 1210.00 

F 1000 29/32 1 Pc 2050.00 

G 2000 29/32 1 Pc 3750.00 

1256 Separating Funnels, with Teflon Rotaflow Plug, Pear Shape 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with boroflow stop cock with teflon key & solid glass stopper 

Cap. Stopper Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 25 14/19 1 Pc 600.00 

B 50/60 14/19 1 Pc 650.00 

i; 100/125 19/26 1 Pc 750.00 

D 250 24/29 1 Pc 850.00 

E 500 24/29 1 Pc 1110.00 

F 1000 29/32 1 Pc 1900.00 

G 2000 29/32 1 Pc 3700.00 

1257 Separating Funnels Amber Colour with Teflon Rotaflow/ 
Stop-cock 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

e Comes with boroflow stop cock with teflon key & solid glass stopper 

e With uniform Amber colour 

Cap. Stopper Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 25 14/19 1 Pc 1600.00 

B 50/60 14/19 1 Pc 1750.00 

Cc 100/125 19/26 1 Pc 1950.00 

D 250 24/29 1 Pc 2100.00 

E 500 24/29 1 Pc 2800.00 

F 1000 29/32 1 Pc 4500.00 
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Separating Funnels with PTFE Plunger Stop-cock and I/C 

stopper 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with PTFE/ Teflon key stop cock & solid glass stopper 

Separating Funnels 

Cap. Stopper Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 100/125 19/26 1 Pc 1050.00 

B 250 24/29 1 Pc 1125.00 

Cc 500 24/29 1 Pc 1500.00 

D 1000 29/32 1 Pc 2350.00 

E 2000 29/32 1 Pc 4350.00 

1266 Separating Funnels with Glass Stop Cock, Globe Shape 

* Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
* Comes with standered glass stop cock & solid glass stopper 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 25 2 Pc 600.00 

B 50 1Pc 700.00 

i; 100 1 Pc 775.00 

D 250 1Pc 1000.00 

E 500 1 Pc 1275.00 

F 1000 1Pc 2100.00 

G 2000 1 Pc 4100.00 

H 3000 1Pc 6600.00 

I 5000 1 Pc 8700.00 

1271 Separating Funnels, with Teflon Rotaflow Plug, Globe Shape 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

e Comes with boroflow stop cock with teflon key & solid glass stopper 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 25 2 Pc 650.00 

B 50 1Pc 700.00 

i; 100 1 Pc 800.00 

D 250 1Pc 1000.00 

E 500 1 Pc 1275.00 

F 1000 1Pc 2100.00 

G 2000 1 Pc 4100.00 

H 3000 1 Pc 6600.00 

I 5000 1Pc 8700.00 
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Separating Funnels 

1272 Separating Funnel Holder, Polypropylene 

¢ Non-corrosive front opening provides clear view of the solution, Allows 

unobstructed placement of separating Funnels 

e Two tapped wedges ensures firm grip on rods having dia 4 or 3/5 

Capacity Pack Price 
ml. per box per pc 

A Separating 12 pc 156.00 

Funnel holder 

1273 Seperating Funnel, Polypropylene 

¢ Strenght 
e Pear per shaped 

e Has leakproof screw cap threaded 

e PP stopcock fitted with self lubricating PTEE plug, is push fittes 

to the stem of funnels 

Capacity Pack Price 
ml. per box per pc 

A 100 2 pc 450.00 

B 250 2 pc 576.00 

Cc 500 2 pc 696.00 

1282 Separating Funnels, with Teflon plug, Cylindrical Graduated 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

e Comes with boroflow stop cock with teflon key & solid glass stopper 

¢ comes with Mohr type graduation in amber colour 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 100 1 Pc 900.00 

B 250 1 Pc 1100.00 

Cc 500 1 Pc 1350.00 

Refer Cat. No. JVR on Page on 8 
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glass stop cock 
Separating Funnels, Cylindrical with socket & cone with 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with standered glass stop cock 
* comes with I/C joints, cone at bottam & socket at top 

Separating Funnels 

Cap. Socket Cone Pack Price 
ml. size size per box each pc 

A 20 10/19 10/19 1 Pc 900.00 

B 25 14/23 14/23 1 Pc 925.00 

Cc 50 19/26 19/26 1Pc 950.00 

E 100 19/26 19/26 1Pc 1120.00 

G 250 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1250.00 

| 500 24/29 24/29 1Pc 1700.00 

K 1000 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 3000.00 

1296 Separating Funnels, Open top 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ Comes with standered glass stop cock 
comes with I/C cone at bottom with stem 

Cap. Cone Pack Price 
ml. size per box each pc 

A 50 19/26 2Pc 650.00 

B 100 19/26 2Pc 700.00 

Cc 100 24/29 2Pc 800.00 

D 250 19/26 1 Pc 1100.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1388 
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Separating Funnels 
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1301 Separating Funnels Cylindrical with Socket, Cone & Teflon 
Plunger Stop Cock 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with PTFE/ Teflon key stop cock 

e comes with I/C joints, cone at bottom & socket at top 

Cap. Socket Cone Pack Price 
ml. size size per box each pc 

A 100 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1120.00 

B 250 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1250.00 

Cc 500 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1700.00 

1306 Pressure Equalising Funnels, Cylindrical with Teflon 
Plunger Stop Cock 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ Comes with PTFE/ Teflon key stop cock & side 
e comes with I/C joints, cone at bottom & socket at top 

Cap. Socket Cone Pack Price 
ml. size size per box each pc 

A 50 19/26 19/26 1 Pc 1500.00 

B 100 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1500.00 

Cc 250 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1650.00 

D 500 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 2100.00 

1311 Pressure Equalising Funnels, Cylindrical with Glass Stop 
Cock 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Comes with standered glass stop cock 
« comes with I/C joints, cone at bottam & socket at top 

Cap. Socket Cone Pack Price 
ml. size size per box each pc 

A 100 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1500.00 

B 250 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 1650.00 

D 500 24/29 24/29 1 Pc 2100.00 
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Tilt Measure 

Test Jar (Pour Point Tube) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Flat bottom 30 to 34 mm Pack Price 

inside dia 115 to 125 mm per box each pce 
height marked with 

line 54+ 3mm 

above in side bottom 12 Pc 285.00 

1321 Automatic Tilt Measures 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For accurate dosing of acid and alcohol. 
e comes with the conical flask 

Cap. Flask Pack Price 
ml. Cap. ml. per box each pc 

A 1 100 1 Pc 850.00 

B 5 100 1 Pc 850.00 

Cc 10 250 1 Pc 900.00 

D 20 250 1 Pc 1050.00 

E 25 250 1 Pc 1150.00 

F 50 500 1 Pc 1400.00 

G 2 100 1 Pc 850.00 

Syringe filters 

Refer Cat. No. 71, 76, 81 
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Micropipette 
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www.j-sil.in 

Petri Dishes Plain 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ withstand repeated sterilization (wet or dry) 
* The edges are beaded to provide greater mechanical strength 

O.D. Height Pack Price 
mm. mm. per box each pc 

A 50 17 5 Pc 160.00 

B 80 17 10 Pc 175.00 

Cc 100 17 10 Pc 200.00 

D 150 20 5 Pc 600.00 

E 90 15 10 Pc 180.00 

F 100 20 10 Pc 220.00 

1327 Dishes, Evaporating, Flat Bottom, with Pour Out 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ withstand repeated sterilization (wet or dry) 
* The edges are beaded to provide greater mechanical strength 

O.D. Height Pack Price 
mm. mm. per box each pc 

E 80 45 10 Pc 355.00 

F 105 55 5 Pc 525.00 

G 150 80 1 Pc 1050.00 

1328 Dishes, Crystallizing 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ withstand repeated sterilization (wet or dry) 
¢ The edges are beaded to provide greater mechanical strength 

o.D. Height Pack Price 
mm. mm. per box each pc 

A 100 50 5 Pc 500.00 

B 150 75 1 Pc 850.00 

Refer Cat. No. JVR 
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1329 Dish, Evaporating, Euro Design 

¢ Made of Porcelain 

* Goes upto 1000°C 

OD Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 50 mm 6 PC 60.00 

B 75 mm 6 PC 85.00 

E 100 mm 6 PC 125.00 

1330 PetriDish (Disposable) Gama Sterile 

¢ These transparent, ready to use. 

¢ These are made of optically clear, non-toxic, polystyrene. 

¢ These are packed individually in polyethylene bags. 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box per pack 

A 90 460 pcs. 9900.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1891 
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Tubes & Connectors 
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1336 Melting Point Tubes, Thiel Tube 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* are used for melting point determination tests 

Length x Side tube Pack Price 
Dia mm. Dia mm per box each pc 

A 150 x 18 10 10 Pc 140.00 

B 150 x 25 10 10 Pc 160.00 

1346 Calcium Chloride Tubes Straight with one Bulb 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Length x Pack Price 
Dia mm. per box each pc 

A 100 x 12 10 Pc 95.00 

B 125x 15 10 Pc 110.00 

Cc 150 x 18 10 Pc 130.00 

1356 Calcium Chloride Towers 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Length x Joint Pack Price 
Dia mm. size per box each pc 

A 250 x 40 34/35 1 Pc 1850.00 

B 300 x 40 34/35 1 Pc 2000.00 

Cc 300 x 60 34/35 1 Pc 2300.00 

1361 Connection Tubes, T-Shape 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Length x Pack Price 
Dia mm. per box each pc 

A 50x 8 12 Pc 95.00 

B 60 x 10 12 Pc 105.00 

Cc 80 x 12 12 Pc 160.00 

1366 Connection Tubes, Y-Shape 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Length x Pack Price 
Dia mm. per box each pc 

A 50x 8 12 Pc 95.00 

B 60 x 10 12 Pc 105.00 

Cc 80 x 12 12 Pc 160.00 

128 



Gooch Crucible 

1370 Tong, Crucible 

¢ Made of SS, Grade 202 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 150 4 pc 110.00 

B 200 4 pc 120.00 

Cc 250 4 pc 200.00 

D 300 4 pc 250.00 

E 375 4 pc 425.00 
F 450 4 pc 510.00 

G 600 4 pc 650.00 

Cs For Beaker & Flask Tong, Kindly refer Cat. No. 889 

1371 Gooch Crucible with Sintered Disc 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* comes with acid resistant sintered glass disc for filtration 
e an easy and fast filtering without the need of any kind of filter paper 

Cap. Disc. Porosity Pack Price 
ml. Dia mm. Grade per box each pc 

A 15 20 1 25 Pc 200.00 

B 15 20 2 25 Pc 200.00 

Cc 15 20 3 25 Pc 200.00 

D 15 20 4 25 Pc 200.00 

E 30 30 1 25 Pc 270.00 

F 30 30 2 25 Pc 270.00 

G 30 30 3 25 Pc 270.00 

H 30 30 4 25 Pc 270.00 

| 50 40 1 25 Pc 375.00 

J 50 40 2 25 Pc 375.00 

K 50 40 3 25 Pc 375.00 

L 50 40 4 25 Pc 375.00 

1376 Adapter for Gooch Crucible 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* use with crucibles with fritted discs. Also for use with 
Gooch crucibles or directly with porcelain plates 

To Fit Pack Price 
per box each pc 

A 15 ml Crucible 2Pc 215.00 

B 30 ml Crucible 2Pc 270.00 

Cc 50 ml Crucible 2Pc 425.00 
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Buckner Funnel 

Buckner funnel, with cone on stem. 

¢ Autoclable made from 3.3 borosilicate glass. 
¢ With an integral ground glass cone joint on the funnel stem for 

connecting to filter flask with standard socket joint. 
¢ Useful where conventional filter paper would be destroyed by 

acid and alkalis. 

Cap. Disc. Joint Porosity Pack Price 
ml. Dia mm. size Grade per box each pc 

A 35 30 19/26 1 2 750.00 

B 35 30 19/26 2 2 750.00 

Cc 35 30 19/26 3 2 750.00 

D 35 30 19/26 4 2 750.00 

E 80 40 24/29 1 2 1200.00 

F 80 40 24/29 2 2 1200.00 

G 80 40 24/29 3 2 1200.00 

H 80 40 24/29 4 2 1200.00 

| 200 65 24/29 1 2 1400.00 

J 200 65 24/29 2 2 1400.00 

K 200 65 24/29 3 2 1400.00 

L 200 65 24/29 4 2 1400.00 

M 500 90 24/29 1 2 3000.00 

N 500 90 24/29 2 2 3000.00 

O 500 90 24/29 3 2 3000.00 

P 500 90 24/29 4 2 3000.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1391 Refer Cat. No. 1911 Refer Cat. No. 1906 
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Silica & Quartz 

1387 Crucible Silica Lid only 

¢ Only for Crucible Lid 
¢ Temperature upto 1000°C 

Cap. Type Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 15 Lid only 6 pc 370.00 

B 25 Lid only 6 pc 410.00 
C 50 Lid only 6 pc 700.00 

D 80 Lid only 4 pc 1200.00 

E 100 Lid only 4 pc 1400.00 

F 150 Lid only 4 pc 1800.00 

1388 Crucible Silica 

¢ Available without Lid 

¢ Temperature upto 1000°C 

Cap. Dia Height Pack Price 
ml. mm. mm. per box each pc 

A 15 41 25 6 pc 370.00 

B 25 47 28 6 pc 400.00 

Cc 50 57 37 6 pc 750.00 

D 80 67 45 4 pc 1300.00 

E 100 71 50 4 pc 1600.00 

F 150 82 51 4 pc 2500.00 

1389 Quartz Crucible Only 

¢ Made of Quartz Gel & Powder 
¢ Temperature upto 2000°C 

mm Type per box each pe 
A 15 Without Lid 4 pc 770.00 

B 25 Without Lid 4pc 1040.00 

C 50 Without Lid 2 pc 1320.00 

D 80 Without Lid 2 pc 2300.00 

E 100 Without Lid 2 pc 3500.00 

1390 Quartz Crucible Lid only 

¢ Made of Quartz Gel & Powder 
¢ Temperature upto 2000°C 

ay Type pero ears 
A 15 Lid only 4 pc 1265.00 

B 25 Lid only 4 pc 1500.00 

Cc 50 Lid only 2 pc 2100.00 

D 80 Lid only 2 pc 2900.00 

E 100 Lid only 2 pc 3795.00 
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Buckner Funnel 

1391 Buckner Filter with Sintered Dish and Plain Stem 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* comes with acid resistant sintered glass disc for filtration 
* an easy and fast filtering without the need of any kind of filter 

paper are available in various disc diameters and porosities. 

Cap. Disc. Porosity Pack Price 
ml. Dia mm. Grade per box each pc 

A 35 30 1 2Pc 425.00 

B 35 30 2 2Pc 425.00 

Cc 35 30 3 2Pc 425.00 

D 35 30 4 2 Pc 425.00 

E 80 40 1 2 Pc 840.00 

F 80 40 2 2 Pc 840.00 

G 80 40 3 2 Pc 840.00 

H 80 40 4 2Pc 840.00 

| 200 65 1 2 Pc 1100.00 

J 200 65 2 2 Pc 1100.00 

K 200 65 3 2 Pc 1100.00 

L 200 65 4 2Pc 1100.00 

M 500 90 1 2Pc 2275.00 

N 500 90 2 2Pc 2275.00 

O 500 90 3 2Pc 2275.00 

P 500 90 4 2 Pc 2275.00 

Q 1000 100 1 1 Pc 5650.00 

R 1000 100 2 1 Pc 5650.00 

S) 1000 100 3 1 Pc 5650.00 

T 1000 100 4 1 Pc 5650.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1380 Refer Cat. No. 1891M Refer Cat. No. 1892J 
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Buckner Funnel 

1393 Funnel, Buchner, Porcelain 

¢ Made of porcelain 
¢ Temperature upto 1000°C 

Dia (mm) Pack Price 
per box each pc 

A 35 10 pc 150.00 

B 50 10 pc 200.00 

Cc 75 6 pc 420.00 

D 100 4 pc 540.00 

E 125 2 pc 660.00 
F 150 2 pc 960.00 
G 200 1 pc 2880.00 

H 250 1 pc 3960.00 

I 300 1 pc 7140.00 

1394 Funnel, Buchner, Polypropylene 

¢ Light weight. 

e Easy to clean and autoclavable. 

* Top portion snap fitted with the lower one forms a vaccum seal 
which requires no greasing. 

¢ Base of the top portion has perforated filter plate. 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box per pc 

A 70 12 pcs. 240.00 

B 90 12 pcs. 315.00 

Cc 110 6 pcs. 360.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1891 Refer Cat. No. 1892 
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Viscometers 

1416 Cannon Manning Vacuum Viscometer for Highly Viscous 

Bitumen testing with Constant Certificate & Calibrated 
@60°C and 300mm Hg 

¢ Autoclavable, made from 3.3 borosilicate glass. 

¢ For measurement of dynamic viscosity of highly viscous 
materials such as asphalt cement at 60 °C (140 °F) according 
to ASTM D2171 and ISO 3104 

° Minimum Sample Volume required 6 ML. 

* Comes with constant certificate 

Size Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
(Poise) (Poise/Sec) per box | each pc 

Bulb B | Bulb C 

1416A 10 36 - 800 2 0.6 1 Pc 12000.00 

1416B 11 120 - 2400 6 2 1 Pc 12000.00 

1416C | 12 360 - 8000 20 6 1Pc | 12000.00 

1416D| 13 1200 - 24000 60 20 1Pc | 12000.00 

1421 Viscometers College Pattern, Ostwald 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ useful for student & training purpose 

Empties in Pack Price 
per box each pc 

A 60-90 Sec. 1 Pc 500.00 

1426 Viscometers B.S.S. 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

B.S.S. No. Pack Price 
per box each pc 

A 1 1 Pc 4500.00 

B 2 1 Pc 4500.00 

Cc 3 1 Pc 4500.00 

D 4 1 Pc 4500.00 
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1431  Viscometers, U -tube, BS/U (w/o Constant Certificate) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Size Viscosity Range Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* per box each pc 

A A 0.9-3 1 Pc 5000.00 

B B 2-10 1 Pc 5000.00 

Cc Cc 6-30 1 Pc 5000.00 

D D 20-100 1 Pc 5000.00 

E E 60-300 1 Pc 5000.00 

F F 200-1000 1 Pc 5000.00 

G G 600-3000 1 Pc 5000.00 

H H 2000-10000 1 Pc 5000.00 

1432 Viscometers BS/U with Constant Certificate & Calibrated 

@ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105. 

¢« Minimum sample volume 7 mL in sizes A to C, 12 mL in 

sizes D to F, and 23 mL in sizes G and H. 

e comes with certificate of constant 

Cap. | Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
ml. mm?/sec (cSt)* mm2/s?(cSt/s) | per box | each pc 

A A 0.9-3 0.003 1 Pc | 12000.00 

B B 2-10 0.01 1 Pc | 12000.00 

Cc Cc 6-30 0.03 1 Pc | 12000.00 

D D 20-100 0.1 1Pc | 12000.00 

E E 60-300 0.3 1Pc | 12000.00 

F F 200-1000 1 1 Pc | 12000.00 

G G 600-3000 3 1 Pc | 12000.00 

H H 2000-10000 10 1 Pc | 12000.00 

Cs Constant on different Temp. are available against 
special order on additional cost. 
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Viscometers 

(“a 
N1432 NABL Viscometers BS/U with NABL Constant Certificate 

& Calibrated @40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105. 

¢ Minimum sample volume 7 mL in sizes A to C, 12 mL in 
sizes D to F, and 23 mL in sizes G and H. 

¢ comes with certificate of constant 

Cap. |Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
ml. | mm/sec (cSt)* | mm2/s2(cSt/s) | per box | each pc 

N1432A | A 0.9-3 0.003 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1432B | B 2-10 0.01 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1432C | C 6-30 0.03 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1432D | D 20-100 0.1 1 Pc | 13500.00 

N1432E E 60-300 0.3 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1432F F 200-1000 1 1Pc | 14000.00 

N1432G | G 600-3000 3 1Pc | 14000.00 

N1432H | H 2000-10000 10 1Pc | 14000.00 

1436 Viscometers, Suspended Level BS / IP / SL (w/o Constant 
Certificate) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Size Viscosity Range Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* per box each pc 

A 1 2-10 1 Pc 6000.00 

B 1A 6-30 1 Pc 6000.00 

Cc 2 20-100 1 Pc 6000.00 

D 2A 60-300 1 Pc 6000.00 

E 3 200-1000 1 Pc 6000.00 

F 3A 600-3000 1 Pc 6000.00 

G 4 2000-10000 1 Pc 6000.00 

H 4A 6000-30000 1 Pc 6000.00 

I 5 20000-100000 1 Pc 6000.00 
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Viscometers 

1437 Viscometers Suspended Level with Constant Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105 

¢ Minimum sample volume 11 mL. 

* comes with certificate of constant 

Size Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mm/sec (cSt)* mm2/s2(cSt/s) | perbox | each pc 

A 1 2-10 0.01 1 Pc 12800.00 

B 1A 6-30 0.03 1 Pc 12800.00 

Cc 2 20-100 0.1 1 Pc 12800.00 

D 2A 60-300 0.3 1 Pc 12800.00 

E 3 200-1000 1.00 1 Pc 12800.00 

F 3A 600-3000 3.0 1 Pc 12800.00 

G 4 2000-10000 10 1 Pc 12800.00 

H 4A 6000-30000 30 1 Pc 12800.00 

| 5 20000-100000 100 1 Pc 12800.00 

C= Constant on different Temp. are available against 
special order on additional cost. 

N1437 NABL Viscometers Suspended Level with NABL Constant 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105 

e Minimum sample volume 11 mL. 

* comes with certificate of constant 

Size |Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mmZ2/sec (cSt)* | mm2/s2(cStis) | perbox | each pc 

N1437A 1 2-10 0.01 1 Pc 14200.00 

N1437B | 1A 6-30 0.03 1 Pc 14200.00 

N1437C 2 20-100 0.1 1 Pc 14200.00 

N1437D | 2A 60-300 0.3 1 Pc 14200.00 

N1437E 3 200-1000 1.00 1 Pc 14700.00 

N1437F | 3A 600-3000 3.0 1 Pc 14700.00 

N1437G 4 2000-10000 10 1 Pc 14700.00 
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Viscometers 

1446 Viscometers, Cannon-Fenske type, For Transparent 
Liquids, BS/IP/CF (w/o Constant Certificate) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Size Viscosity Range Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* per box each pc 

A 25 0.5-2 1 Pc 5000.00 

B 50 0.8-4 1 Pc 5000.00 

Cc 100 3-15 1 Pc 5000.00 

D 150 7-35 1 Pc 5000.00 

E 200 20-100 1 Pc 5000.00 

F 300 50-250 1 Pc 5000.00 

G 350 100-500 1 Pc 5000.00 

H 400 240-1200 1 Pc 5000.00 

I 450 500-2500 1 Pc 5000.00 

J 500 1600-8000 1 Pc 5000.00 

K 600 4000-20000 1 Pc 5000.00 

1451 Viscometers Cannon-Fanske U-Tube for Transparent Liquid 

with Constant Certificate & Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For measuring kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids, particularly petroleum products or lubricants, according to 
ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications conform to 
ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105 

e Minimum sample volume 7 mL 

e comes with certificate of constant 

Size Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* mm?/s2(cSt/s) | per box | each pc 

A 25 0.5-2 0.002 1 Pc 12000.00 

B 50 0.8-4 0.004 1 Pc 12000.00 

Cc 100 3-15 0.015 1 Pc 12000.00 

D 150 7-35 0.035 1 Pc 12000.00 

E 200 20-100 0.1 1 Pc 12000.00 

F 300 50-250 0.25 1 Pc 12000.00 

G 350 100-500 0.5 1 Pc 12000.00 

H 400 240-1200 1.2 1 Pc 12000.00 

| 450 500-2500 2.5 1 Pc 12000.00 

J 500 1600-8000 8 1 Pc 12000.00 

K 600 4000-20000 20 1 Pc 12000.00 

L 75 1.6-8 0.008 1 Pc 12000.00 

Cs Constant on different Temp. are available against 
special order on additional cost. 
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Viscometers 

> \ 

N1451 NABL Viscometers Cannon-Fanske U-Tube for 

Transparent Liquid with NABL Constant Certificate & 
Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For measuring kinematic viscosity of transparent Newtonian 

liquids, particularly petroleum products or lubricants, according to 
ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications conform to 
ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105 

e Minimum sample volume 7 mL 

¢ comes with certificate of constant 

Cap. |Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
ml. | mm2/sec (cSt)* mm2/s2(cSt/s) per box | each pc 

N1451A | 25 0.5-2 0.002 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451B | 50 0.84 0.004 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451C | 100 3-15 0.015 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451D | 150 7-35 0.035 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451E | 200 20-100 0.1 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451F | 300 50-250 0.25 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451G | 350 100-500 0.5 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1451H | 400 240- 1200 1.2 1 Pc 14000.00 ~. e/ 

N14511 | 450 500-2500 2.5 1 Pc 14000.00 

N1451J | 500 1600-8000 8 1 Pc 14000.00 

N1451K | 600 | 4000-20000 20 1 Pc 14000.00 

N1451L | 75 1.6-8 0.008 1 Pc 13500.00 

1456 Viscometers, Cannon-Fenske, for Opaque Liquids, ASTM-D 

445 (w/o Constant Certificate) 

e Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Size Viscosity Range Pack Price 
mm2?/sec (cSt)* per box each pc 

A 100 3-15 1 Pc 5000.00 

B 150 7-35 1 Pc 5000.00 

Cc 200 20-100 1 Pc 5000.00 

D 300 50-250 1 Pc 5000.00 

E 350 100-500 1 Pc 5000.00 

F 400 240-1200 1 Pc 5000.00 

G 450 500-2500 1 Pc 5000.00 

H 500 1600-8000 1 Pc 5000.00 

| 600 4000-20000 1 Pc 5000.00 

oe J-SIL 
| 4 

139 www.j-sil.in 



Viscometers 

Viscometers C/F for Opaque Liquid with Constant 
Certificate & Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* Opaque Viscometer measures kinematic viscosity of dark 
Newtonian liquids according to ASTM D445, ISO 3104 

and ASTM D2170. Minimum sample volume is 12 mL 
¢ Minimum sample volume 12 mL 

* comes with certificate of constant 

Size Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* mm2/s2(cSt/s) | perbox | each pc 

A 100 3-15 0.015 1 Pc | 12500.00 

B 150 7-35 0.035 1Pc | 12500.00 

Cc 200 20-100 0.1 1 Pc | 12500.00 

D 300 50-250 0.25 1Pc | 12500.00 

E 350 100-500 0.5 1 Pc | 12500.00 

F 400 240-1200 1.2 1Pc | 12500.00 

G 450 500-2500 2.5 1 Pc | 12500.00 

H 500 1600-8000 8 1Pc | 12500.00 

| 600 4000-20000 20 1Pc | 12500.00 

Cs Constant on different Temp. are available against 
special order on additional cost. 

N1457 NABL Viscometers C/F for Opaque Liquid with NABL 
NABL Constant Certificate & Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ Opaque Viscometer measures kinematic viscosity of dark 

Newtonian liquids according to ASTM D445, ISO 3104 
and ASTM D2170. Minimum sample volume is 12 mL 

¢ Minimum sample volume 12 mL 
* comes with certificate of constant 

Cap. |Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 

ml. | mm2/sec (cSt)* mm2/s2(cSt/s) per box | each pc 

N1457A | 100 3-15 0.015 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1457B | 150 7-35 0.035 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1457C | 200 20-100 0.1 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1457D | 300 50-250 0.25 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1457E | 350 100-500 0.5 1Pc | 13500.00 

N1457F | 400 240- 1200 1.2 1Pc | 14000.00 

N1457G | 450 500-2500 2.5 1Pc | 14000.00 

N1457H | 500 1600-8000 8 1Pc | 14000.00 

N14571 | 600 | 4000-20000 20 1Pc | 14000.00 

i y) 
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Viscometers 

1461 Viscometers, U-tube, Reverse Flow, BS/IP/Rf (w/o Constant 

Certificates) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

Size Viscosity Range Pack Price 
mm2?/sec (cSt)* per box each pc 

A 2 2-10 1 Pc 5000.00 

B 3 6-30 1 Pc 5000.00 

Cc 4 20-100 1 Pc 5000.00 

D 5 60-300 1 Pc 5000.00 

E 6 200-1000 1 Pc 5000.00 

F 7 600-3000 1 Pc 5000.00 

G 8 2000-10000 1 Pc 5000.00 

H 9 6000-30000 1 Pc 5000.00 

| 10 20000-100000 1 Pc 5000.00 

J 11 60000-300000 1 Pc 5000.00 

1462 U-Tube Reverse flow Viscometers with Constant Certificate 

& Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of opaque Newtonian 

liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105. 

¢ Minimum sample volume 7 ml 

* comes with certificate of constant 

Size | Viscosity Range Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mm2/sec (cSt)* mm2/s2(cSt/s) | per box | each pc 

A 2 2-10 0.01 1Pc | 12000.00 

B 3 6-30 0.03 1Pc | 12000.00 

Cc 4 20-100 0.1 1Pc | 12000.00 

D 5 60-300 0.3 1 Pc | 12000.00 

E 6 200-1000 1 1 Pc | 12000.00 

F 7 600-3000 3 1Pc | 12000.00 

G 8 2000-10000 10 1Pc | 12000.00 

H 9 6000-30000 30 1Pc | 12000.00 

| 10 | 20000-100000 100 1Pc | 12000.00 

J 11 60000-300000 300 1 Pc | 12000.00 

C= Constant on different Temp. are available against \S by 
special order on additional cost. 

ose J-SIL 
| : 141 www.j-sil.in 



Viscometers 

N1462 NABL U-Tube Reverse flow Viscometers with NABL 
Constant Certificate & Calibrated @ 40°C 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For measurement of kinematic viscosity of opaque Newtonian 
liquids according to ASTM D 445 and ISO 3104. Specifications 
conform to ASTM D 446 and ISO 3105. 

Minimum sample volume 7 ml 

comes with certificate of constant 

Size |Viscosity Range | Approx. Constant | Pack Price 
mm/sec (cSt)* | mm2/s2(cSt/s) | perbox | each pc 

N1462A 2 2-10 0.01 1Pc 13500.00 

N1462B 3 6-30 0.03 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1462C 4 20-100 0.1 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1462D 5 60-300 0.3 1 Pc 13500.00 

N1462E 6 200-1000 1 1 Pc 14000.00 

N1462F 7 600-3000 3 1 Pc 14000.00 

N1462G 8 2000-10000 10 1Pc 14000.00 

Viscometer Holder 

Price on Request 
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Gas Sampling Tubes 

1481 Gas Sampling Tubes, Straight Bore Stop-cock 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
* have a stopcock at each end to allow for a flow of gas into the body. 
¢ used for collecting and transporting a know Gas Sampling Tube, 
Glass Key, different volume of gas for testing or analysis 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 125 1Pc 1300.00 

B 250 1 Pc 1400.00 

Cc 500 1 Pc 1750.00 

D 1000 1 Pc 2400.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1891 
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Spatula & Forcep 

Micro Kjeldhal Distillation Apparatus 

* comprising of steam generation flask, steam trap, vacuum jacketed 
flask with funnel, condenser tube of silver and receiving flask, 
complete with heavy duty stand, brass clamps with burner 

Price 

each pc 

A Pregl's for determination of Nitrogen 

Automatic discharge according to parnes 

Wanger, complete with silver tube Clamp, 

Stand and Burner, 29000.00 

B Spare Vacuum Mental 10000.00 

1; Spare Silver Condenser 16000.00 

1492 Spatula 

¢ Material stainless steel, Grade 202 

Size Pack Price 
mm Type 

125 | One end spoon and one end flat | 10 pc 30.00 

150 | One end spoon and one end flat | 10 pc 40.00 

200 | One end spoon and one end flat | 10 pc 50.00 

250 | One end spoon and one end flat | 10 pc | 110.00 

300 | One end spoon and one end flat |} 10 pc] 120.00 

per box] each pc 

m
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1494 Spatula Double (Tapered/Pointed) 

¢ Material stainless steel, Grade 202 
¢ One end tapered, & one end flat, flexible type 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 150 10 pc 70.00 

B 200 10 pc 80.00 

Cc 250 10 pc 110.00 

1495 SpatulaMicro 

¢ Material stainless steel, Grade 202 
¢ One end spoon and one side spatula 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 150 10 Pc 45.00 

B 200 10 Pc 50.00 
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Spatula & Forcep 

1497 Forceps (Pointed) 

¢ Material SS 410 Grade 
¢ Straight fine points 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 100 10 pc 100.00 

B 125 10 pc 120.00 

Cc 150 10 pc 130.00 

D 200 10 pe 150.00 
E 250 10 pc 210.00 

F 300 10 pc 300.00 

1499 Forceps (Blunt) 

¢ Material SS 410 Grade 

Size Pack Price 
mm per box each pc 

A 100 10 pc 100.00 

B 125 10 pc 120.00 

Cc 150 10 pc 130.00 

D 200 10 pc 150.00 

E 250 10 pc 210.00 

F 300 10 pc 300.00 

Refer Cat. No. 889 Refer Cat. No. 1370 
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Apparatus 

Distillation Apparatus Vertical with Electrically Heated all 

Glass assembly complete with stand, Clamp, Switch, 
Boards with Auto Cut off 

Flaks Price 
Stage Cap Lt. each pc 

A Single Stage 3 Lt 24500.00 

B Single Stage 5 Lt 27500.00 

Cc Single Stage 10 Lt 31500.00 

D Double Stage 3Lt 49500.00 

E Double Stage 5 Lt 55000.00 

F Double Stage 10 Lt 63000.00 

G Triple Stage 3 Lt 73500.00 

H Triple Stage 5 Lt 82500.00 

I Triple Stage 10 Lt 94500.00 

SPARE PART FOR SINGLE STAGE 

J Flask with heater 3 Lt. 11000.00 

K Flask with heater 5 Lt 14000.00 

L Flask with heater 10 Lt 16500.00 

M Condenser 3 Lt 6500.00 

N Condenser 5 Lt 6500.00 

O Condenser 10 Lt 8000.00 

P Stand with cut off 7000.00 

Q Stand without cut off 6500.00 

Refer Cat. No. 471 
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Apparatus 

1506 Volatile Acid Determination Apparatus ( 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

¢ For the determination of soluble and insoluble vaolatile acids 
in fats and oils 

« comes with 300 ml flask, stillhead, condenser and sugar flask 

Pack Price 
Description per box each pc 

A Polenske and Reichertmeissl 

for the determination dilute 

and indilute volatile acid in 

fats and oils. For analysis of 

butterandbutter fats \ ) 

Comprising of 300 ml. flasks, 

stillhead condenser and 

receiver flask graduated 

at 100 and 110 ml. 2700.00 

SPARE PARTS 

B R.M. Condenser 4 Pc 850.00 

Cc R. M. Still Head 4Pc 700.00 

D R. M. Flak 300 ml. 4Pc 580.00 

E R. M. Sugar Flask 2 Pc 600.00 ( » 

A4\ 

1511 Essential Oil (Clevenger) Apparatus for ascertaining the 

percentage of essential oil (Lighter than water) 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass ( 

Cap. of Pack Price sie 
flask ml. per box each pc 

A 1000 1 Pc 6500.00 

B 2000 1 Pc 7500.00 

Cc 5000 1Pc 12900.00 Ke y, 

1516 Coking bulb for carbon 

¢ for the absorption of CO2 in carbon determination, Weight, 

when filled, is approximately 135 grams 

Pack Price 
per box each pc 

Residue apparatus in 25 Pc 170.00 

Ramshotton methods 

\ y 
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Apparatus 

( » 1521 Water Estimation Apparatus (Dean & Stark) Light Entrainer 

| without Stop-cock 

e| Components a 

A a. Receiver 2 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask, 250 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3100.00 

B a. Receiver 5 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask, 500 ml 24/29 

«| ) c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3250.00 

Cc a. Receiver 10 ml 24/29, 19/26 

. b. R. B. Flask, 1000 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3300.00 

E D a. Receiver 25 ml 24/29, 19/26 

eg b. R. B. Flask 1000 ml 24/29 

H c. Leibig condenser 19/26 5000.00 

E a. Receiver 100 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask 1000 ml 24/29 

iL c. Leibig condenser 19/26 5600.00 

Spare Receiver for Dean & Stark 

Cap. ml. 

F 2 2100.00 

G 5 2200.00 

H 10 2100.00 

Ne y, | 25 3800.00 

J 100 4300.00 

Micropipette 

Refer Cat. No. JVR 

J-SIL 2 
www.j-sil.in fi] 148 



Apparatus 

1526 Water Estimation Apparatus (Dean & Stark) Light Entrainer n] 
with Stop-cock 

“| 
Components — a 

A a. Receiver 2 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask, 250 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3300.00 

B a. Receiver 5 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask, 500 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3350.00 

1; a. Reeiver 10 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask, 1000 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 3400.00 

D a. Receiver 25 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask 1000 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 5100.00 

E a. Receiver 100 ml 24/29, 19/26 

b. R. B. Flask 1000 ml 24/29 

c. Leibig condenser 19/26 5700.00 

Spare Receiver for Dean & Stark with stop cock 

Cap ml. 

F 2 2200.00 

G 5 2300.00 

H 10 2200.00 

| 25 4000.00 

J 100 4500.00 

K 10ml (for oil heavier than water) 5500.00 

1531 Arsenic Determination Apparatus as per |P 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

comes with rubber cock fitting & brass clip 

Description =—— wigs 
per box each set 

A Comprising of 100 ml 

Borosilicate bottle arsenic 

tube in two parts with 

rubber cork & Brass Clip 1 Set 1300.00 

B As per |.P. (Rubber Cock) 1 Set 1300.00 
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Arsenic 

Arsenic Determination Apparatus as per BP 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* comes with 100ml Conical flask & spring 

Description Pack Price 
per box each set 

A As per BP 1 Set 2100.00 

1533 Arsenic Determination Apparatus as per USP 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 
* comes with 250ml conical flask with ball joint U tube & ss clamp 

Description Pack Price 
per box each set 

A As per USP 1 Set 2100.00 

1536 Arsenic Determination Apparatus Guizeit 

¢ Autoclavable, Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass 

* comes with 100ml wide mouth bottle & brass clip 

Pack Price 
Description per box each set 

Comprising of 100 ml 

bottle and inner 

fitting. The arsenic 

tube is in two parts 

with ground flange 

ends and can be 

connected together by 

means of a spring or 

rubber bend 1 Set 4200.00 
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Orsat Apparatus 

1546 Landsburger Boiling Apparatus (Walker Lumsden) 

Price 
Description each set 

Comprising of graduated 

inner tube with outer 

jacket and conical flask 

with connecting tubes- 
wy, 

Cork fitted 2800.00 C 

1551  Orsat Gas Analysis Apparauts 3 TEST 

Price 
Description each set 

Comprising of Levelling bottle, 

gas burette with outer jacket, 

three absorption pipettes, 

3-test manifold, calcium 

chloride tube and rubber below, 

in wooden-case with sliding 

doors 25000.00 

1556 Orsat Gas Analysis Apparauts 4 TEST 

Price 
Description each set 

Comprising of Levelling 

bottle, gas burette with 

outer jacket, four absorption 

pipettes,4-test manifold, 

calcium chloridetube and 

rubber bellow, in wooden 

case with sliding doors 26500.00 

# J-SIL 
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Assemblies 

(— > 1561 Spares Parts for Orsat Apparatus 

= 

Description — sa 
per box each pc 

A 100 ml. Gas Burette 

with jacket 1 Pc 3000.00 

B Jacket for 100 ml 

gas burette 1 Pc 1200.00 

@ Cc 3-Test Manifold 

H (Orsat bridge) 1Pc 2500.00 

— D 4-Test manifold 

LL ) (Orsat bridge) 1 Pc 2900.00 

E Absorption Pipette 

fitted with glass tubes 1 Pc 2100.00 

F Levelling bottle 250 ml. 2Pc 650.00 

(— > 1566 Distillation Apparatus 

Components perce anche 
A R. B. Flask with side 

tube 500 ml 24/29 1 Set 2700.00 

Coil condenser 19/26 

Stopper 24/29 

B Spare condenser 1Pc 1000.00 

XN wy, Cc Spare flask 1 Pc 1600.00 

1571 Ammonia Distillation Assembly 
(— > 

Components ae 
A Kjeldhal flask 500 ml B24 2700.00 

Splash head 24/29, 19/26 

Coil condenser 19/26 

B Spare splash head 1 Pc 1100.00 

i; Spare condenser 1 Pc 1000.00 

Ne yy, 
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Assemblies 

1576 _ Distillation Apparatus, Compact Ok 

Price : 
Components each pc Hy 

A | Conical flask 1000 ml 5200.00 : 
Friendrich Condenser 34/35 H 

vai 

Ne SJ 

1581 Distillation Apparatus with Friendrich Condenser ( ) 

— 

Components — eo C | 

A R. B. Flask with side 

tube 2000 ml 24/29 

Friendrich Condenser 5700.00 

Stopper 24/29 

Ne S 

Weighing Bottle Weighing Scoop 

Refer Cat. No. 1181 & 1182 

ee J-SIL 
i} 4 
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Assemblies 

1586 Distillation Assemblies Similar to Quickfit 

Components 
Price 

each pc 

R. B. Flask 2000 ml 24/29 

Splash head 24/29, 24/29 

Double surface 

condenser, 300 mm 24/29, 24/29 

Receiver adapter Bend 24/29 5150.00 

R. B. Flask 500 ml 24/29 

Still head 24/29, 19/26, 19/26 

Leibig condenser 19/26, 19/26 

Receiver adapter Plain Bend 19/26 

Separating funnel 100 ml 19/26 

Stopper 19/26 3600.00 

R. B. Flask 1000 ml 24/29 

Recovery Bend, Vertical 24/29, 24/29 

Thrope condenser, 200 mm 24/29 

Receiver adapter Straight 24/29 

(Alcohol distillation unit) 

6000.00 

R. B. Flask, 250 ml 24/29 

Recovery Bend 24/29, 19/26 

Leibig condenser, 200 mm 19/26 

Receiver adapter Plain Bend 19/26 1800.00 

a 

1596 Preparation Assembly Similar to Quickfit 

Components 
Price 

each pc 

J-SIL 2 
www.j-sil.in [i] 

R. B. Flask 500 ml 24/29 

Still head 24/29, 24/29, 14/23 

Thermometer 14/23 

Leibig condenser 24/29, 300 mm 

Receiver adapter Bend 24/29 3500.00 
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Assemblies 

1611 Vaccum Distillation Assemblies, Similar to Quickfit /— > 

LD NN ) 
la (GES 

Price 

each pc 
Components 

R. B. Flask 1000 ml, B24 

Recovery bend, B24, B24 

Jacketed coil condenser, 150 mm, B24 

Receiver adapter, bend with vent, B24, B24 

R. B. Flask, 250 ml, B24 6000.00 Ne / 

Refer Cat. No. 71 

Refer Cat. No. 76 

ee J-SIL 
oo} : 
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Assemblies 

(— 1616 Kjeldhal Distillation Assemblies 

Price 
Compnents each pc 

A R. B. Flask 1000 ml, B24 
Multiple adapter two necks, B24, B19 
Splash head vertical, B19, B19 

ru Leibig condenser 3000 mm, B19, B19 

Receiver adapter st., B19 

| ) Tap funnel, 100 B19 4100.00 

(F \) 1621 Kjeldhal Distillation Assemblies with 800 ml Flask 

Price 
Components each pc 

A Kjeldhal flask 800ml. B24 

B19 B24 Multiple adapter two necks 

B19 B19 Splash head vertical 

A 300mm B19 B19 Leibig condenser 

| Receiver adapter St. B19 

Top funnel 100ml B19 4200.00 

(— > 1626 Steam Distillation Assemblies 

Price 
Components each pc 

A R. B. Flask two necks 500 ml, B24 

Splash head, B24, B19 

Leibig condenser 300 mm, B19, B19 

Receiver adapter bend, B19 

Air leak tube bend, B19 3300.00 =
|
 

J
s
 

B R. B. Flask, 500 ml, B24 

Still Head, B24, B24, B19 

Air leak tube, B19 

Ne Y Leibig condenser 300 mm, B24 

Receiver adapter bend, B24 3200.00 

J-SIL 2 
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Assemblies 

1631 Steam Distillation Assemblies 
(— >) 

Components — 

A R. B. Flask, 500 ml, B24 

Steam distillation head, B24, B19 

Leibig condenser 300 mm, B19, B19 

Receiver adapter bend, B19 3800.00 

B R. B. Flask, 1000 ml, B24 

Multiple adapter, two necks, B24, B24 

Air leak tube, bent, B19 

Recovery bend, B24, B24 

Jacketed coil condenser, 150 mm, B24 

Receiver adapter, B24 4300.00 

1636 Sulphur Dioxide Apparatus as per USP 

Price 
Cap. ml. each pc 

A 500 6500.00 

- > 
1646 Reflux assemblies, Similar to Quickfit 

Components — 

A R. B. Flask, 100 ml, B24 

Air condenser 500 mm, B24 950.00 

B R. B. Flask, 250 ml, B24 

Air condenser, 750 mm, B24 1150.00 

Ne yy, 

we J-SIL 
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Assemblies 

(— >) 

Ne yy 

(— | >) 

Ne yy 

(— >) 

o, 

A 

| 
Ne yy 

J-SIL 2 
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1671 GasAbsorption assembly 

Components — 

A 2 -U-tubes with Socket 

1-u-tube with cone 

Drying tube 

Cone adapter, bent 1700.00 

1676 Vaccum Sublimation assembly 

Price 
Components each pe 

A Test tube, B24 

Adapter with “T' connection, B24, B19 

Immersion condenser, B19 1150.00 

1691 Kulderna Danish Evaporator 

Price 
Components each pc 

A R.B. Flask, 150 ml, B24 

Upper chamber 250 ml, B24, B24 

Kulderna column, B24, B24 5100.00 

1696 Markham Semi-Micro Distillation, Unit, Similar to Quickfit 

Components — a 

A Markham still body 

B Funnel plug 

C Leibig condenser 200 mm 

(Q' Cat. No. 46 MS ) 5000.00 
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Soxhlet Apparatus 

1706 Soxhlet Extraction apparatus, Complete 

Price 
Components each pc 

A Extractor 60 ml 

F.B. Flask 100 ml 

Allinn condenser 150 mm, B34 2000.00 

B Extractor 100 ml 

F.B. Flask 250 ml 

Allihn condenser 200 mm, B40 2450.00 

Cc Extractor 200 ml 

F. B. Flask 500 ml 

Allinn condenser 250 mm, B40 3600.00 

D Extractor 400 ml 

F.B. Flask 1000 ml 

Allihn condenser 250 mm, B40 6150.00 

E Extractor 600 ml 

F.B. Flask 2000 ml 

Allinn condenser 300 mm, B50 9400.00 

F Extractor 1000 ml 

F. B. Flask 3000 ml 

Allinn condenser 300 mm, B50 12500.00 

Cs For Spare Parts, Kindly Refer Cat No. 1146, 1151, 1156 

Micropipette 

Refer Cat. No. JVR 

eo J-SIL 
i} 4 
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Assemblies 

1731 Recovery Assemblies Similar to Quickfit 

Components es 
(— > mes each pc 

A R. B. Flask 250 ml, B24 

Multiple adapter two necks, B24, B19 

Recovery bend, B19, B19 

Leibig condenser 300 mm, B19, B19 

LO /) Separating funnel 100 ml, B19 

Receiver adapter plain bend, B19 3600.00 

B R. B. Flask 2000 ml, B24 

Still head, B24, B24, B19 

Jacketed coil condenser, 150 mm, B24 

Receiver adapter bend, B24 

Separating funnel 100 ml, B19 

Stopper, B19 7700.00 

1736 Solvent Recovery assemblies Similar to Quickfit 

Price 
Components each pc 

A R. B. Flask 150 ml, B24 

Recovery bend, B24, B24 

Jacketed coil condenser, 150 mm, B24 

Receiver adapter bend, B24 4500.00 

(— > 1746 Chromatography Apparatus, SMALL SIZE Similar to Quickfit 

Price 
Components each pc 

A Buchner Flask 100 ml, B24 

Column 200 X 10 mm, B24, B19 

with Sintered disc 

Reservoir 50 ml, B19 

Cone adapter bend, B19 4750.00 

B 300 mm X10mm__ columns, B24, B19 5300.00 
Ne yy, 

J-SIL 2 
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Assemblies 

1751 Chromatography Apparatus, MEDIUM SIZE Similar to 

Quickfit 

Price 
Components each pc 

A Buchner Flask 250 ml, B24 

Tap adapter 

Column 200 mm X 18 mm, B24, B19 

with Sintered disc 

Reduction adapter 

Reservoir, 250 ml, B19 5200.00 

Ne S 

B 300mm X18mm_ columns, B24, B19 5500.00 

Cc 400mm X18mm __ columns, B24, B19 5750.00 

(— > 

1752 Andreasen apparatus for determining particle size by the d 

gravity sedimentation method 

—auolo 

Price I 

each pc 

A A much quicker and less tectious +H" 

Method of sedimentation analysis +t 

is the Andreasen Pipette Technique 5000.00 Ho 

+t, 

Ne S 

Vials 

So 
DR
 

at 
al 

% 

= 
ae i” = 
= * 

sy 

Refer Cat No. 61 & 66 on Page No. 1 
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Filter Holder Assembly 

1891 Millipore Type all Glass Filter Holder Assembly with I/C 

Joints 

¢ Manufactured from borosilicate glass particularly suitable for 
analysis of microscopic residues, particle controls and multipurpose 
filtration application. Thick wall heavy base and reinforced rim 
prevent breakage during washing and transportation. 

¢ Suitable to be used with 47/50 mm diameter membrane filters. 
Supplied complete with filter funnel of 300 ml volume capacity, 
support base with sintered disc, vacuum connection side arm, 

connecting clamp and vacuum flask of 1000 ml volume capacity. 

Filter Flask Price 
mm. ml. each pc 

A 13 250 B29 5000.00 

B 25 500 B29 5300.00 

Cc 47 1000 B40 7500.00 

D 47 2000 B40 8900.00 

E 90 5000 B55 49500.00 

F Spare Flask 1000 B40 1800.00 

G Spare Flask 2000 B40 2600.00 

H Spare Flask 5000 B55 12000.00 

| Spare Cup 300ml 47mm 1700.00 

J Spare Cup 500ml 47mm 4500.00 

K Spare Cup 1000m!l 90mm 10000.00 

L Spare Sintered Part 47mm B40 1700.00 

M Spare Sintered Part 90mm B55 18000.00 

N Spare Clamp 47mm 1000.00 

O Spare Clamp 90mm 5000.00 

J-SIL Be 
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Filter Holder Assembly 

1892 All Glass Filter Holder Assembly with Silicone Stopper. 

¢ Made for borosilicate glass with glass filter. 

¢ The filtration base has a silicone stopper. 

Filter Filter Flask Price 
mm. each pc 

A 13 250 ml 5000.00 

B 25 500 ml 5300.00 

Cc 47 1000 ml 7500.00 

D 47 2000 ml 9500.00 

E Spare cup 35 ml 1400.00 

F Spare cup 50 ml 1500.00 

G Spare cup 300 ml 2900.00 

H Spare sintered part 13mm 2700.00 

I Spare sintered part 25 mm 2800.00 

J Spare sintered part 47 mm 3000.00 

K Spare clamp 25 mm 2000.00 

L Spare clamp 47mm 2000.00 

M SS filter Holder only 47mm 6000.00 

Refer Cat. No. 1892M Refer Cat. No. 1892J Refer Cat. No. 951 
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Dessicators 

J-SIL 2 
www.j-sil.in fi] 

1896 Kipp's Apparatus Complete 

Cap. Pack Price 
ml. per box each pc 

A 500 1 Set 6500.00 

B 1000 1 Set 7500.00 

1906 Glass Dessicators plain with Lid without Mark (Imported) 

¢ Desiccators allow you to cool and store objects in a low-humidity 
atmosphere. 

¢ its cone with round glass knob 

Inner Pack Price 
Dia. per box without Mark 

A 100/120 mm 1 Pc 1850.00 

B 150 mm 1 Pc 3500.00 

Cc 210 mm 1 Pc 5500.00 

D 240 mm 1 Pc 7500.00 

E 300 mm 1 Pc 13200.00 

1911 Vaccum Dessicators with Lid Imported without Mark 

* can be used for precision production test 

¢ it is specially useful for volatile liquid. 

Inner Pack Price 

Dia. per box each pc 

A 150 mm. 1 Pc 5500.00 

B 210 mm. 1Pc 8550.00 

Cc 240 mm. 1 Pc 9850.00 

D 300 mm. 1 Pc 17400.00 
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Dessicators 

1913 Desiccators plain PP 

¢ Made from polypropylene and Polycarbonate 
¢ Provided with a thick perforate polypropylene disc 

Inner Pack Price 
Dia. per box each pc 

A 150 mm 1 Pc 2000.00 

B 200 mm 1Pc 3360.00 

Cc 250 mm 1 Pc 4560.00 

D 300 mm 1Pc 8000.00 

1915 Desiccators Vaccum PP 

¢ Made from polypropylene and Polycarbonate 

¢ Fitted with Polypropylene stopcock with PTFE Plug 

¢ Autoclavable vaccum desiccator can hold vaccum upto 740 mm 
of HG for 24 Hrs without any greasing 

Inner Pack Price 
Dia. per box each pc 

A 150 mm 1 Pc 3200.00 

B 200 mm 1 Pc 5040.00 

Cc 250 mm 1 Pc 6360.00 

D 300 mm 1 Pc 9000.00 

Refer Cat. No. 51 Refer Cat. No. 56 Refer Cat. No. 61 
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ITEM NAME PAGE NO CAT. NO 

SEPARATING FUNNELS 120-124 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH GLASS STOP COCK (PEAR SHAPE) 120 1251 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH TEFLON ROTAFLOW PLUG (PEAR SHAPE) 120 1256 
SEPARATING FUNNELS AMBER WITH TEFLON STOP COCK 120 1257 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH PTFE PLUNGER STOP-COCK 121 1261 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH GLASS STOP-COCK, GLOBE SHAPE 121 1266 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH TEFLON STOP-COCK, GLOBE SHAPE 121 1271 
SEPARATING FUNNELS HOLDER, POLYPROPYLENE 122 1272 
SEPARATING FUNNELS POLYPROPYLENE 122 1273 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH TEFLON PLUG 122 1282 
SEPARATING FUNNELS WITH SOCKET & CONE WITH GLASS STOP-COCK 123 1291 
SEPARATING FUNNELS OPEN TOP 123 1296 
SEPARATING FUNNEL CYLINDRICAL WITH SOCKET, CONE & TEFLON PLUNGER STOP COCK 124 1301 
PRESSURE EQUALISING FUNNELS WITH TEFLON STOP COCK 124 1306 
PRESSURE EQUALISING FUNNELS WITH GLASS STOP COCK 124 1311 

TILT MEASURE 125 
POUR POINT TUBE 125 1316 
AUTOMATIC TILT MEASURES 125 1321 

DISHES 126-128 
PETRI DISHES PLAIN 126 1326 
EVAPORATING DISHES WITH FLAT BOTTOM WITH POUR OUT 126 1327 
CRYSTALLIZING DISHES 126 1328 
EVAPORATING DISHES PORCELAIN 127 1329 
DISPOSABLE PETRI DISH (GAMA STERILE) 127 1330 

MELTING POINT TUBE, THIEL TUBE 128 1336 
CALCIUM CHLORIDE TUBES STRAIGHT WITH ONE BULB 128 1346 
CALCIUM CHLORIDE TOWERS 128 1356 
CONNECTION TUBES, T-SHAPE 128 1361 
CONNECTION TUBES, Y-SHAPE 128 1366 

GOOCH CRUCIBLE 129 
TONG CRUCIBLE 129 1370 
GOOCH CRUCIBLE WITH SINTERED DISC 129 1371 
ADAPTER FOR GOOCH CRUCIBLE 129 1376 

BUCKNER FUNNEL 130, 132-133 
BUCKNER FUNNEL WITH CONE ON STEM 130 1380 
BUCKNER FILTER WITH SINTERED DISH & PLAIN STEM 132 1391 
FUNNEL BUCHNER PORCELAIN 133 1393 
FUNNEL BUCHNER POLYPROPYLENE 133 1394 

SILICA & QUARTZ CRUCIBLE 131 
CRUCIBLE SILICA LID ONLY 131 1387 
CRUCIBLE SILICA 131 1388 
QUARTZ CRUCIBLE ONLY 131 1389 
QUARTZ CRUCIBLE LID ONLY 131 1390 

VISCOMETERS + NABL 134-141 
VISCOMETERS COLLEGE PATTERN, OSTWALD 134 1421 
VISCOMETERS B.S.S. 134 1426 
VISCOMETERS U-TUBES BS/U (W/O CONSTANT CERTIFICATE) 135 1431 
VISCOMETERS U-TUBES BS/U WITH CONSTANT CERTIFICATE 135 1432 
VISCOMETERS SUSPENDED LEVEL BS/IP/SL (W/O CONSTANT CERTIFICATE) 136 1436 
VISCOMETERS SUSPENDED LEVEL BS/IP/SL WITH CONSTANT CERTIFICATE 137 1437 
VISCOMETERS CANNON-FENSKE TYPE BS/IP/CF (W/O CONSTANT CERTIFICATE) 138 1446 
VISCOMETERS CANNON-FANSKE TYPE BS/IP/CF WITH CONSTANT CERTIFICATE 138 1451 
VISCOMETERS CANNON-FANSKE FOR OPAQUE LIQUIDS (W/O CONSTANT CERTIFICATE) 139 1456 
VISCOMETERS C/F FOR OPAQUE LIQUID WITH CONSTANT CERTIFICATE 140 1457 
VISCOMETERS U-TUBES, REVERSE FLOW, BS/IP/RF (W/O CONSTANT CERTIFICATE) 141 1461 
VISCOMETERS U-TUBES REVERSE FLOW BS/IP/RF WITH CONSTANT CERTIFICATE 141 1462 

GLASS SAMPLING TUBES, STRAIGHT BORE GLASS STOP-COCK 143 1481 

171 www.j-sil.in 



INDEX 

ITEM NAME 

www.j-sil.in 

SPATULA & FORCEPS 
MICRO KJELDHAL DISTILLATION APPARATUS 
SPATULA S.S 
SPATULA DOUBLE (TAPERED/POINTED) 
MICRO SPATULA 
FORCEP (POINTED) 
FORCEP (BLUNT) 

APPARATUS 
DISTILLATION APPARATUS VERTICAL 
VOLATILE ACID DETERMINATION APPARATUS 
ESSENTIAL OIL APPARATUS 
COKING BULB FOR CARBON 
WATER ESTIMATION APPARATUS (DEAN & STARK) WITHOUT STOP COCK 
WATER ESTIMATION APPARATUS (DEAN & STARK) WITH STOP COCK 
ARSENIC DETERMINATION APPARATUS AS PER IP 
ARSENIC DETERMINATION APPARATUS AS PER BP 
ARSENIC DETERMINATION APPARATUS AS PER USP 
ARSENIC DETERMINATION APPARATUS GUTZEIT 
LANDSBURGER BOILING APPARATUS (WALKER LUMSDEN) 
ORSAT GAS ANALYSIS APPARATUS 3 TEST 
ORSAT GAS ANALYSIS APPARATUS 4 TEST 
SPARES PARTS FOR ORSAT APPARATUS 
DISTILLATION APPARATUS 
AMMONIA DISTILLATION ASSEMBLY 
DISTILLATION APPARATUS, COMPACT 
DISTILLATION APPARATUS WITH FRIENDRICH CONDENSER 
DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 
PREPARATION ASSEMBLY SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 

ASSEMBLIES 
VACCUM DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES 
KJELDHAL DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES 
KJELDHAL DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES WITH 800 ML FLASK 
STEAM DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES 
STEAM DISTILLATION ASSEMBLIES 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE APPARATUS AS PER USP 
REFLUX ASSEMBLIES 
GAS ABSORPTION ASSEMBLY 
VACCUM SUBLIMATION ASSEMBLY 
KULDERNA DANISH EVAPORATOR 
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS, COMPLETE 
RECOVERY ASSEMBLIES SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 
SOLVENT RECOVERY ASSEMBLIES SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 
CHROMATOGRAPHY APPARATUS, SMALL SIZE SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 
CHROMATOGRAPHY APPARATUS, MEDIUM SIZE SIMILAR TO QUICKFIT 
ANDREASEN APPARATUS 
MARKHAM DISTILLATION ASSEMBLY 

FILTER HOLDER 
MILIPORE TYPE ALL GLASS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY WITH I/C JOINT 
ALL GLASS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY WITH SILICON FITTING 

KIPPS APPARATUS COMPLETE 

DESSICATORS 
GLASS DESSICATORS PLAIN WITH LID 
VACCUM DESSICATORS WITH LID 
DESSICATORS PLAIN PP 
DESSICATORS VACCUM PP 
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1491 
1492 
1494 
1495 
1497 
1499 

1501 
1506 
1511 
1516 
1521 
1526 
1531 
1532 
1533 
1536 
1546 
1551 
1556 
1561 
1566 
1571 
1576 
1581 
1586 
1596 

1611 
1616 
1621 
1626 
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1636 
1646 
1671 
1676 
1691 
1706 
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Terms of Business 

1. Price : Prices are nett Ex-Works Agra. Subject to market 

fluctuation and alteration without notice. 

2. Packing : Packing, forwarding, freight, and any other 

expenses at cost will be charge extra. The 

company will not be responsible for any breakage 

or loss in transit. 

3. GST : GST orIGST or any other tax will be charge extra 

as per Govt. Rules at the time of supply. 

4. Delivery : Delivery from ready stock or within 8-10 days. 

5. Payment : Full PaymentAdvance against Proforma Invoice. 

SUBJECT TO AGRA JURISDICTION ONLY. 

Keqrrcol- 
While placing orders please quote our 

Price-List serial number & please place your order 
quantity should be multiple with packing quantity only. 
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